)

ZNoaps~wNEk WN - s WN Pk

a s wWN PP

O©CoOoO~NOOOUDWNLEER

O~NO U~ WNPE

O~NO O~ WNPE

-

F

Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go

Home

Honey Lake
17-Jun-12
4-Stroke Amateur

200 Amateur

Open Amateur

Over 30 Amateur

Over 40 Amateur

Over 50 Amateur

250 Amateur

W Women Amateur
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82t
801
98t
1t
32t

166a
357a
168a

1655
8n
an

115n

891n

94a
520n
378n

229p
186t
606p
7p
823p

34c
16¢c
421c
777
556¢
1655
531
118c
1658

12m
883c
8m
361m
2m
61m
37m
44m

77X
444x
723x
318x

X

88x
999x

57x

102w

Joe Gatie
Brandon Thomas
Dino Rosa

Dan Rankin
Dustin Dziminski

Joe Haney
Ricky Dahlberg
Brody Honea

Johnathon Ayers
Jesse Gorbet

Tim Hill

Jeremy Froland
Dennis Buckmeyer
Trevor Searle
Brooke Fawcett
Ryan Roseman

Andrew Hagen
Dave Rennie
Phil Fell

Frank Henderson
Jamie Bonner

Mike Martin
Darren Twilegar
Keith Serpa

Ray Sbriglia
Monty Halgrimson
Mark Galbreath
Paul Gore

Steven Wakefield
Eric Collins

Bruce Burke
Kurt Weil

Daniel Spring
Sam Mosier
Rob Davis
Robert Kramer
Mark Hildebrand
Scott Hildebrand

Stephen Helms
Michael Dixon
Kevin Wallace
Grant Brothers
Charlie Brown
Corey Kapahee
Christopher Dixon
Max Belcher

Beth Legenbauer

Susanville, CA
Mvds, NV
Mvds, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Trailblazers, NV

Mvds, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV

Herlong, CA
Chester, CA
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Reno
Tankslappers, NV
Wsra, NV
Rimbenders, NV

Rimbenders, NV
Wsra, NV
Lassen, NV
Lassen, CA
Tankslappers, NV

Dayton, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Wsra, NV

Mvds, NV

Sparks, NV
Minden, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Washoe Valley, NV

Trailblazer, NV
Reno, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Reno, NV
Trailblazers
Wsra, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Trailblazers

Gardnerville, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Sparks, NV
Rimbender, NV

Tankslappers, NV

YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
YAM

KTM
YAM
YAM

KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM

KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
HSB
HON
KTM
KAW

KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
SuZz
KTM
KAW

KTM

Page 1 of 1

14
13
13
12
10

13
13

14
13
12
12
12
11
11

12
12
12
12
11

12

12
11
11
10
10

11

2:06:43
2:04:55
2:06:24
2:02:30
2:01:30

2:03:26
2:07:26
0:35:46

2:04:48
2:08:19
2:00:09
2:00:55
2:01:43
2:03:00
2:10:55
0:00:00

2:03:46
2:08:09
2:09:36
2:10:44
2:03:53

2:00:13
2:01:22
2:03:06
2:04:13
1:59:28
2:03:10
2:05:21
1:59:37
0:26:07

2:04:33
2:10:38
2:00:48
2:02:59
1:53:16
2:02:41
1:31:23
0:52:27

2:01:47
2:04:51
2:10:36
2:04:04
2:08:12
2:02:19
2:08:31
1:18:28

2:04:30
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Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go
Home
Honey Lake
17-Jun-12
Overall Finish Results
Place

DNF

Member #

1655
82T
166A
801T
98T
357A
8N
4N

168A
1658
378N

Race r
Johnathon Ayers
Joe Gatie
Joe Haney
Brandon Thomas
Dino Rosa
Ricky Dahlberg
Jesse Gorbet
Tim Hill
Mike Martin
Jeremy Froland
Darren Twilegar
Dennis Buckmeyer
Stephen Helms
Dan Rankin
Keith Serpa
Andrew Hagen
Ray Sbriglia
Bruce Burke
Michael Dixon
Dave Rennie
Phil Fell
Kevin Wallace
Kurt Weil
Frank Henderson
Monty Halgrimson
Daniel Spring
Sam Mosier
Trevor Searle
Mark Galbreath
Jamie Bonner
Grant Brothers
Beth Legenbauer
Paul Gore
Charlie Brown
Brooke Fawcett
Rob Davis
Steven Wakefield
Dustin Dziminski
Corey Kapahee
Christopher Dixon
Robert Kramer
Mark Hildebrand
Max Belcher
Scott Hildebrand
Brody Honea
Eric Collins
Ryan Roseman

City, State

Herlong, CA
Susanville, CA
Mvds, NV

Mvds, NV

Mvds, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Chester, CA
Tankslappers, NV
Dayton, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Reno
Gardnerville, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Wsra, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Wsra, NV
Lassen, NV
Cheaters, NV
Reno, NV
Lassen, CA
Mvds, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Reno, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Sparks, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Minden, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Wsra, NV
Trailblazers
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Sparks, NV
Wsra, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Rimbender, NV
Trailblazers
Trailblazer, NV
Washoe Valley, NV
Rimbenders, NV

This report created by Checkpoin t

Class
Open Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
200 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
200 Amateur
Open Amateur
Open Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Open Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Open Amateur
250 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Open Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
250 Amateur

W Women Amateur

Over 40 Amateur
250 Amateur
Open Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
250 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
200 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Open Amateur

Nbr
1655
82t
166a
801
98t
357a
8n
4n
34c
115n
16c
891n
77x
1t
421c
229p
77
12m
444x
186t
606p
723x
883c
7P
556¢
8m
361m
94a
1655
823p
318x
102w
531
7
520n
2m
118c
32t
88x
999x
61m
37m
57x
44m
168a
1658
378n

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:40 pm

Brand
KAW
YAM
KT™M
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KT™M
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
HSB
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
KT™M
KTM
KTM
YAM
Suz
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM

YAM

47 Entries
Laps
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Page 1 of 2

Elapsed
2:04:48
2:06:43
2:03:26
2:04:55
2:06:24
2:07:26
2:08:19
2:00:09
2:00:13
2:00:55
2:01:22
2:01:43
2:01:47
2:02:30
2:03:06
2:03:46
2:04:13
2:04:33
2:04:51
2:08:09
2:09:36
2:10:36
2:10:38
2:10:44
1:59:28
2:00:48
2:02:59
2:03:00
2:03:10
2:03:53
2:04:04
2:04:30
2:05:21
2:08:12
2:10:55
1:53:16
1:59:37
2:01:30
2:02:19
2:08:31
2:02:41
1:31:23
1:18:28
0:52:27
0:35:46
0:26:07
0:00:00



W)
ZohAwWNPR

A WN PR

~No obhwN Rk

OO WNPRP

DNF

PP
RPRoo~v~ouarwNnr

= e
w N

a b wnN PP

Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go

Home

Honey lake
17-Jun-12
4-Stroke Expert

200 Expert

Over 30 Expert

Over 40 Expert

Over 50 Expert

Over 60

Open Expert

250 Expert

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:38 pm

414t
117t
724t
1277

163t
15

38a

612

89a
19

1p
571
333p

711t
123p
152p

23
1297
357¢c
22¢
509c
314c

im

1s
4s
46s

916n
210
437n
315n
224n
141n

597n
609n
327n
1298
911
201n

293x
222x
310x
3x
8

Matt Zulim
Steve Tichenor
Jake Osborn
Titan Mckibben
Tayler Dahlberg
Ryan Toomey
Ryan Spelts

Danny Melvin
Caleb Frandsen
Chris Maas
Cody Burke

Josh Wilson

Jeff Swan

Steve Walkiewicz
Robert Nelson
Caz Przygoda
Dennis Belingheri
Chris Ponsock

Trey Moncrief
Kevin Brown
Shawn Pettigrove
Tim Fitzpatrick
Skip Thompson
Alan Cameron

Brad Kohler

Pete Prichard
Mike Wilson
Paul Christensen

Seth Johnson
Jesse Gore
Irving Powers
Jimmy Dowden
Dustin Genovese
Adam Thissen
Zakk Audenried
Jason Alosi
Robert Mcadam
Jesse Cunnally
Ross Neely
Robert Underwood
Bobby Kramer

Kyle Fenner
Devin Genovese
Danny Beever
Ryan Hamel
Eric Amacker

Trailblazers, NV
Lassen, NV
Lassen, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers, NV

Rimbenders, CA
Reno, NV
Lassen, NV
Trailblazers, NV

Trailblazers, NV
Crystal Bay, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Cheaters, NV
Reno, NV

Bhyh, NV
Tankslappers, NV

Mvds, NV
Bishop, CA
Tankslappers, NV
Mvds, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblazer, NV

Lassen, NV

Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Trail Blazer, NV

Wsra, NV
Minden, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Chester, CA
Tankslapper, CA
Wsra, NV
Cheaters, NV
Lassen, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Lassen, NV
Wsra, NV

Wsra, NV

Rimbenders, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Portola, CA
Rimbenders, NV
Bhyh, NV

YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON

Suz
KTM
KTM
KT™M

HON
YAM
KT™M
KAW
YAM
KTM
Suz

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM

KTM

KTM
YAM
KAW

YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
KT™M
KTM
KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM

KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM

Page 1 of 1

14
13
13
13
10
10

13
13
12
12
10
10

2:16:03
2:20:26
2:19:22
2:19:04
2:11:11
1:10:00
0:00:00

2:14:36
2:13:57
2:17:06
2:18:41

2:17:40
2:11:40
2:13:55
2:15:40
1:44:09
2:11:17
0:18:31

2:12:47
2:14:15
2:16:17
2:20:38
2:15:23
2:16:23

2:12:58

2:15:41
2:10:13
0:00:00

2:10:57
2:01:33
2:11:.07
2:14:11
2:16:27
2:20:04
2:12:01
2:14:06
2:15:56
2:20:42
2:12:27
0:47:49
1:01:18

2:17:18
2:15:21
2:13:30
2:14:52
1:26:23
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Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go
Home
Honey lake
17-Jun-12
Overall Finish Results
Place

DNF
DNF

Member #

916N
210
437N
315N
38A
4147
224N
293X
1P
141N
1177
571
1
23
333P
597N
1297
222X
9
7247
310X
612
3X
609N
357C
89A
19
22C
327N
1s
12777
711T
123P
509C
314C
1298
M

163T
911
201N

4s
152P
46S

15

Race r
Seth Johnson
Jesse Gore
Irving Powers
Jimmy Dowden
Danny Melvin
Matt Zulim
Dustin Genovese
Kyle Fenner
Josh Wilson
Adam Thissen
Steve Tichenor
Jeff Swan
Zakk Audenried
Trey Moncrief
Steve Walkiewicz
Jason Alosi
Kevin Brown
Devin Genovese
Robert Nelson
Jake Osborn
Danny Beever
Caleb Frandsen
Ryan Hamel
Robert Mcadam
Shawn Pettigrove
Chris Maas
Cody Burke
Tim Fitzpatrick
Jesse Cunnally
Pete Prichard
Titan Mckibben
Caz Przygoda
Dennis Belingheri
Skip Thompson
Alan Cameron
Ross Neely
Brad Kohler
Tayler Dahlberg
Ryan Toomey
Robert Underwood
Bobby Kramer
Eric Amacker
Mike Wilson
Chris Ponsock
Paul Christensen
Ryan Spelts

City, State

Wsra, NV
Minden, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Chester, CA
Rimbenders, CA
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslapper, CA
Rimbenders, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Wsra, NV
Lassen, NV
Crystal Bay, NV
Cheaters, NV
Mvds, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Lassen, NV
Bishop, CA
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Lassen, NV
Portola, CA
Reno, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Mvds, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Reno, NV

Bhyh, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Lassen, NV
Lassen, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Wsra, NV

Wsra, NV

Bhyh, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trail Blazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV

This report created b y Checkpoin t

Class
Open Expert
Open Expert
Open Expert
Open Expert
200 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Open Expert
250 Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
Over 40 Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
Over 40 Expert
250 Expert
Over 30 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
250 Expert
200 Expert
250 Expert
Open Expert
Over 40 Expert
200 Expert
200 Expert
Over 40 Expert
Open Expert
Over 60
4-Stroke Expert
Over 30 Expert
Over 30 Expert
Over 40 Expert
Over 40 Expert
Open Expert
Over 50 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Open Expert
Open Expert
250 Expert
Over 60
Over 30 Expert
Over 60
4-Stroke Expert

Nb r
916n
210
437n
315n
38a
414t
224n
293x
1p
141n
117t
571

23
333p
597n
1297
222x

724t
310x
612
3x
609n
357¢c
89a
19
22c
327n
1s
1277
711t
123p
509c
314c
1298
Im

163t
911
201n

4s
152p
46s
15

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:39 pm

Brand
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
Suz
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
KT™M
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KT™M
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW

KTM
KTM
YAM
suz
KAW
HON

46 Entries
Laps
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

OO PR, GTUIUlUlO OO

Page 1 of 2

Elapsed
2:10:57
2:01:33
2:11:07
2:14:11
2:14:36
2:16:03
2:16:27
2:17:18
2:17:40
2:20:04
2:20:26
2:11:40
2:12:01
2:12:47
2:13:55
2:14:06
2:14:15
2:15:21
2:15:40
2:19:22
2:13:30
2:13:57
2:14:52
2:15:56
2:16:17
2:17:06
2:18:41
2:20:38
2:20:42
2:15:41
2:19:04
1:44:09
2:11:17
2:15:23
2:16:23
2:12:27
2:12:58
2:11:11
1:10:00
0:47:49
1:01:18
1:26:23
2:10:13
0:18:31
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go

Home

Honey Lake
17-Jun-12
4-Stroke Novice

200 Novice

Open Novice

Over 30 Novice

Over 40 Novice

Over 50 Novice

250 Novice

W Women Novice

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:36 pm

882t
2308
2293
698t
2317
2318
2319

2125
164a
77a
747a
60a
810a
286a
400a

76n
2265
136n

377p
57p
13p
12p
177
519
204p
224p
151p
541p

2316
2320
88c
2309
2289
19¢
2314
806¢C
5c
817c
4c

753m
2310
2307

2315
865x
800x
2305
733x
2312
89x
2306
915x
2302

2313
68w
444w
79w

Ed Sellers
Leham Hammack
Robert Belinger
Jeremy Scoggin
Austin Haley
Jacob Haley

Bud Haley

Tony Van Dover
Corey Fletcher
Jacob Ayala
Blaze Brucato
Chris Martin
Chris Park
Kody Weil

Liam Price

Marcus Loll
Matthew Mckimmy
James Farnsworth

Will Allen
Casey Eckley
Cole Harvey
Ryan Hyken
Matt Lampson
Juston Read
John Ludwick
Mike Weiss
Brian Cameron
Adam Rinn

Charles Carman
Joseph Smith
Mike Mccarthy
Jon Sanders
Jason Whinery
Pierrel Frederic
Mike Neely

Chris Hamlin
Ronnie Scorsonelli
Brian Zastawuiak
Scott Schlefstein

Dave Zotter
Craig Irish
Sam Huffman

Chris Venderlear
Dustin Baldwin
Hunter Wolfe
Chad Huffman
Matt Whan
Jimmy Mcneil
Ryan Wilson
Kevin Huffman
Brad Tate

Jeff Hiscock

Katie Rosenquist
Chanel Honea
Danielle Walkiewicz
Chrystal Ponsock

Mvds

Mvds

Fallon
Rimbenders, NV
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento
Sacramento, CA

Trailblazer, NV
Lassen
Cheaters, NV
Sparks, NV
Dayton, NV
Tankslapers
Reno, NV
Lassen

Mvds
Tankslappers
Tankslaper, NV

Gardnerville, NV
Roosters
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, CA
Veme, NV

Reno, NV
Tankslaper, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers
Susanville, CA

Cottonwood, CA
Copperopolis, CA
Mammoth, NV
Goodfellas, NV
Sparks, NV
Cheater, CA
Carson City, NV
Reno, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Trailblazers
Lassen, NV

Trailblazer, NV
Placerville, CA
Placerville, CA

Chester, CA
Cheaters

Reno, NV
Placerville, CA
Reno

Chester, CA
Gold Diggers
Placerville, CA
Rimbenders, NV
Reno, N

Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers
Tankslapppers, NV

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM

YAM
Suz
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW

KTM
YAM
HON

YAM
YAM
YAM
HSB
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM

suz
YAM
HON

YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
suz

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM

Page 1 of 1

OO N~N OO

O 00 0 0 00 WO ©

N O 00 00 00 W©w©
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1:34:28
1:39:39
1:34:03
1:31:52
1:33:04
1:30:44
1:31:57

1:32:21
1:37:28
1:30:30
1:31:24
1:31:26
1:32:48
1:34:04
1:36:34

1:31:03
1:34:12
1:37:36

1:40:07
1:31:13
1:34:50
1:32:53
1:33:07
1:33:56
1:35:08
1:36:21
1:37:01
0:19:23

1:32:06
1:33:26
1:33:42
1:34:08
1:35:54
1:30:42
1:33:45
1:37:32
1:40:49
0:45:29
0:00:00

1:33:36
1:31:58
1:29:48

1:36:52
1:37:58
1:34:00
1:31:28
1:31:41
1:37:29
1:31:17
1:34:08
0:16:06
1:36:48

1:38:34
1:40:34
1:30:04
1:35:08






Corey Herring Memorial Go Big or Go

Home

Honey Lake

17-Jun-12

Overall Finish Results
Place

P
Pboom~oonbrwnk

DO BEABREARABRNRADWOWWWWWWWWRINNRNNRNNNNNNERRRRRR R
TARWNPOOBIDIRONRPOOONONRRXNRPOODRNIONRWNPOO®ON®OAWN

DNF

Member #

76N

2307M

541P
79W
916X
2302X
4c

Racer
Marcus Loll
Chris Venderlear
Dustin Baldwin
Will Allen
Casey Eckley
Charles Carman
Tony Van Dover
Joseph Smith
Mike Mccarthy
Hunter Wolfe
Jon Sanders
Matthew Mckimmy
Ed Sellers
Cole Harvey
Jason Whinery
Corey Fletcher
James Farnsworth
Leham Hammack
Jacob Ayala
Pierrel Frederic
Blaze Brucato
Chris Martin
Chris Park
Ryan Hyken
Matt Lampson
Mike Neely
Juston Read
Robert Belinger
Kody Weil
John Ludwick
Mike Weiss
Katie Rosenquist
Chanel Honea
Danielle Walkiewicz
Chad Huffman
Matt Whan
Jeremy Scoggin
Austin Haley
Jimmy Mcneil
Chris Hamlin
Ronnie Scorsonelli
Jacob Haley
Ryan Wilson
Bud Haley
Dave Zotter
Liam Price
Brian Cameron
Craig Irish
Kevin Huffman
Sam Huffman
Brian Zastawuiak
Adam Rinn
Chrystal Ponsock
Brad Tate
Jeff Hiscock
Scott Schlefstein

City, State
Mvds
Chester, CA
Cheaters
Gardnerville, NV
Roosters
Cottonwood, CA
Trailblazer, NV
Copperopolis, CA
Mammoth, NV
Reno, NV
Goodfellas, NV
Tankslappers
Mvds
Tankslappers, NV
Sparks, NV
Lassen
Tankslaper, NV
Mvds
Cheaters, NV
Cheater, CA
Sparks, NV
Dayton, NV
Tankslapers
Tankslappers, CA
Veme, NV
Carson City, NV
Reno, NV
Fallon
Reno, NV
Tankslaper, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers
Placerville, CA
Reno
Rimbenders, NV
Sacramento, CA
Chester, CA
Reno, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Sacramento
Gold Diggers
Sacramento, CA
Trailblazer, NV
Lassen
Trailblazers
Placerville, CA
Placerville, CA
Placerville, CA
Trailblazers
Susanville, CA
Tankslapppers, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Reno, N
Lassen, NV

This re port created b y Check point

Class
Open Novice
250 Novice
250 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 40 Novice
200 Novice
Over 40 Novice
Over 40 Novice
250 Novice
Over 40 Novice
Open Novice
4-Stroke Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 40 Novice
200 Novice
Open Novice
4-Stroke Novice
200 Novice
Over 40 Novice
200 Novice
200 Novice
200 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 40 Novice
Over 30 Novice
4-Stroke Novice
200 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 30 Novice
W Women Novice
W Women Novice
W Women Novice
250 Novice
250 Novice
4-Stroke Novice
4-Stroke Novice
250 Novice
Over 40 Novice
Over 40 Novice
4-Stroke Novice
250 Novice
4-Stroke Novice
Over 50 Novice
200 Novice
Over 30 Novice
Over 50 Novice
250 Novice
Over 50 Novice
Over 40 Novice
Over 30 Novice
W Women Novice
250 Novice
250 Novice
Over 40 Novice

747a

810a
12p
177

2314

2293
286a
204p
224p
2313

444w
2305
733x
698t
2317
2312
806¢
5c

2318

2319
753m
400a
151p
2310
2306
2307
817¢
541p

915x
2302
4c

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:36 pm

Brand
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
suz
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HSB
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM

HON
YAM
HON

YAM
YAM
HON

KTM
suz

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
suz
KT™M

56 Entries
La ps
10
10
10

=
S}

ORPNNWARUUIDDO OO~~~ ~ ~~~ ~ 000 6o MO0 0 6 W MW©WW©EOW©W©WOW©O®©O®© OO

Page 1 of 2

Elapsed
1:31:03
1:36:52
1:37:58
1:40:07
1:31:13
1:32:06
1:32:21
1:33:26
1:33:42
1:34:.00
1:34:.08
1:34:12
1:34:28
1:34:50
1:35:54
1:37:28
1:37:36
1:39:39
1:30:30
1:30:42
1:31:24
1:31:26
1:32:48
1:32:53
1:33:07
1:33:45
1:33:56
1:34:03
1:34:04
1:35:08
1:36:21
1:38:34
1:40:34
1:30:04
1:31:28
1:31:41
1:31:52
1:33:04
1:37:29
1:37:32
1:40:49
1:30:44
1:31:17
1:31:57
1:33:36
1:36:34
1:37:.01
1:31:58
1:34:08
1:29:48
0:45:29
0:19:23
1:35:08
0:16:06
1:36:48
0:00:00



CHM Go Big or Go Home
Honey Lake
16-Jun-12
65 Amateur
127y
201
2y
4y
28y
3y
199

~NOoO O WN PP

65 Expert

I

999y
100 Expert
2
724
102j
3]
100 Amateur
5]
4j

A WNPE

N -

100 Novice

2298

12
141y

206j
2296

17
2299
2297

309j
10 2304
11 44y
12 2303
DNF 626j

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:44 pm

oO~NO A~ WNPE

©

Seth Ramsay
Evan Washabaugh
Alek Simone

Riley Harvey
Anthony Edberg
Cody Schlefstien
Levi Wosick

Dallas Serpa

Marcus Loll
Mason Stone
Austin Serpa
Corey Fletcher

Austin Wilson
Dylan Dziminski

Dustin Burrell
Tyler Spelts
Jonas Thissen
Donavyn Morris
Jerry Simpson
Justin Ramirez
Josh Greene
Folsom Smith
Amanda Ross
Logan Anderson
Aric Furlong
Tristan Furlong
Sean Dingley

Tankslaper
Milford, CA

Wsra, NV

Tank Slappers, NV
Trailblazers
Lassen Mc
Unknown, NV

Cheaters, NV

Mvds, NV
Sparks, NV
Cheaters, NV
Lassen, NV

Trailblazers
Trailblazers, NV

Virginia City, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Wsra, NV

Mvds, NV
Milford, CA
Susanville, CA
Crombery, CA
Trailblazer, NV
Lassen

Doyle, CA
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
Tankslapper

Suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM
SuUz

KTM

HON
KAW
KTM
KAW

HON
HON

HON
KAW
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
SuUz

Pagelofl

11
11
11
11
11
10

13

1:16:18
1:17:17
1:18:11
1:20:05
1:21:06
1:24:37
0:21:.04

1:19:22

1:17:05
1:16:51
1:18:40
0:43:05

1:18:25
1:16:36

1:17:21
1:16:31
1:17:54
1:15:56
1:16:26
1:16:56
1:19:14
1:17:36
1:19:46
0:38:35
0:48:58
0:10:48
0:00:00
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CHM Go Big or Go Home

Honey Lake
16-Jun-12

Overall Finish Results

Place

SBoo~oorwnr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNF

Member #

2]
724]
5J
2298
102J
12
4J
141Y
999Y
206J
2296
17
2299
727Y
201
2Y
g
28Y
2297
3Y
3J
309J
2304
44
199
2303
626J

Race r
Marcus Loll
Mason Stone
Austin Wilson
Dustin Burrell
Austin Serpa
Tyler Spelts
Dylan Dziminski
Jonas Thissen
Dallas Serpa
Donavyn Morris
Jerry Simpson
Justin Ramirez
Josh Greene
Seth Ramsay
Evan Washabaugh
Alek Simone
Riley Harvey
Anthony Edberg
Folsom Smith
Cody Schlefstien
Corey Fletcher
Amanda Ross
Logan Anderson
Aric Furlong
Levi Wosick
Tristan Furlong
Sean Dingley

City, State

Mvds, NV
Sparks, NV
Trailblazers
Virginia City, NV
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Wsra, NV
Cheaters, NV
Mvds, NV
Milford, CA
Susanville, CA
Crombery, CA
Tankslaper
Milford, CA
Wsra, NV

Tank Slappers, NV
Trailblazers
Trailblazer, NV
Lassen Mc
Lassen, NV
Lassen

Doyle, CA
Reno, NV
Unknown, NV
Sparks, NV
Tankslapper

This report created b 'y Checkpoin t

Class
100 Expert
100 Expert
100 Amateur
100 Novice
100 Expert
100 Novice
100 Amateur
100 Novice
65 Expert
100 Novice
100 Novice
100 Novice
100 Novice
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
100 Novice
65 Amateur
100 Expert
100 Novice
100 Novice
100 Novice
65 Amateur
100 Novice
100 Novice

Nb r
2]
724j
5]
2298
102j
12j
4
141y
999y
206j
2296
17
2299
727y
201

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:44 pm

Brand
HON
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
Suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
Suz
HON
Suz

27 Entries

Laps
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9

O Fr WUl o

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
1:17:05
1:16:51
1:18:25
1:17:21
1:18:40
1:16:31
1:16:36
1:17:54
1:19:22
1:15:56
1:16:26
1:16:56
1:19:14
1:16:18
1:17:17
1:18:11
1:20:05
1:21:06
1:17:36
1:24:37
0:43:05
1:19:46
0:38:35
0:48:58
0:21:04
0:10:48
0:00:00



CHM Go Big or Go Home
Honey Lake
16-Jun-12
6 & Under
44z
128z
22z
116z
88z
31z

OO0 WNBE

7 & Older
2
42
88
313
22
108
7 & Older 4 Stroke
113f

OO0k, WNPRE

(=Y

65 Beginner
117
102y
44y
724y
7y
Printed: 06/17/2012 8:43 pm

a b wNBE

Ashton Moncrief
Ryder Thomaselli
Oliver Bonner
Breonna Mann
Landen Williams
Austin Hough

Jesse White
Collin Hutson
Lawson Williams
Blair Rankin
Camie Ingram
Ashley Hagen

Andrew Anderson

Dalton Hoyos

Carley Legenbauer

Aric Furlong
Johanna Stone
Savanna Ziegler

Mvds, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Dayton, NV
Cheaters, NV
Dayton, NV

Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Cheaters, NV
Rimbenders, NV

Cheaters, NV

Sierraville, CA
Tankslappers, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
Cheaters, NV

KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

HON

KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON

Pagelofl

16
13
12
11
10
10

20
18
17
16
16
13

12

20
16
16
15
10

0:39:01
0:39:14
0:41:14
0:39:08
0:39:38
0:41:11

0:41:00
0:40:55
0:41:02
0:41.08
0:42:43
0:41:05

0:39:41

0:40:28
0:40:13
0:41:26
0:42:02
0:41:23
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CHM Go Big or Go Home

Honey Lake

16-Jun-12

Overall Finish Results
Place

Member #
117
2
42
88
447
102Y
313
44Y
22
724Y
1282
108
113F
227
116Z
88Z
312
Y

Racer
Dalton Hoyos
Jesse White
Collin Hutson
Lawson Williams
Ashton Moncrief
Carley Legenbauer
Blair Rankin
Aric Furlong
Camie Ingram
Johanna Stone
Ryder Thomaselli
Ashley Hagen
Andrew Anderson
Oliver Bonner
Breonna Mann
Landen Williams
Austin Hough
Savanna Ziegler

Cit y, State
Sierraville, CA
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Mvds, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Reno, NV
Cheaters, NV
Sparks, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Dayton, NV
Cheaters, NV
Dayton, NV
Cheaters, NV

This report created b y Checkpoint

Class
65 Beginner
7 & Older
7 & Older
7 & Older
6 & Under
65 Beginner
7 & Older
65 Beginner
7 & Older
65 Beginner
6 & Under
7 & Older
7 & Older 4 Stroke
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
65 Beginner

Nbr
117

42

44z

102y
313

44y

22
724y
128z
108

113f
22z

116z
88z

31z

7y

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:43 pm

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON

18 Entries
Laps
20

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
0:40:28
0:41:00
0:40:55
0:41:02
0:39:01
0:40:13
0:41:08
0:41:26
0:42:43
0:42:02
0:39:14
0:41:05
0:39:41
0:41:14
0:39:08
0:39:38
0:41:11
0:41:23
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CHM Go Big or Go Home

Honey Lake
16-Jun-12
V Women Expert
1v
681v
444w
4v
5v
V Women Amateur
77v
175v
1652
V Women Novice
120v
79v
150v
166v
152v
2300
713v
Bomber
500
350b
3
Vintage
609
102
79w
79
9
79
3

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:41 pm

Chrystal Ponsock
Taylor Kemp
Danielle Rosenquist
Katie Rosenquist
Kari Cashen

Jodie Fell
Doroen Rigsby
Jarvelle Buckheit

Denise Schwartz
Mackinze Dingley
Devynn Muhlenburg
Temple Fletcher
Denise Ponsock
Karlie Hiscock

Deanna Brandenberger

Gary Moore
Al Ponsock
John Minnick

Robert Mcadam
Justin Legenbauer
Mike Dixon

Devin Genovese
Tim Hill

Jay Heying

Kyle Townsend

Tankslapper, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV

Lassen, NV
Reno
Tankslaper

Lassen, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Cgwg

Lassen, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV

Tankslappers, NV
Sun Valley, NV
Tankslappers, NV

Tankslapper The Best, NV

Tankslapper, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Reno, NV
Tankslapper, NV

YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KT™M

KTM
KTM
HON

KAW
HON
Suz
HON
Suz
Suz
HON

YAM
Suz
Suz

HSQ
YAM
OTH
HSB
OTH
OTH
OTH

Page 1 of 1

14
14
13
13
12

1:16:22
1:20:12
1:15:01
1:19:12
1:19:10

1:20:15
1:15:51
1:18:06

1:18:22
1:20:41
1:16:27
1:14:45
1:26:01
1:19:46
0:00:00

1:16:45
1:18:05
1:21:40

1:17:17
1:17:19
1:17:06
1:19:18
0:48:12
1:16:29
0:46:47
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CHM Go Big or Go Home
Honey Lake
16-Jun-12
Overall Finish Result s
Place
1

O~NOOUO R~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNF

Member #
v
609
102
681V
444W
500
79W
Ay
5V
79R
77V
175v
120v
79V
150V
1652

79
350B

166V
152v

2300
713V

Racer
Chrystal Ponsock
Robert Mcadam
Justin Legenbauer
Taylor Kemp
Danielle Rosenquist
Gary Moore
Mike Dixon
Katie Rosenquist
Kari Cashen
Devin Genovese
Jodie Fell
Doroen Rigsby
Denise Schwartz
Mackinze Dingley
Devynn Muhlenburg
Jarvelle Buckheit
Tim Hill
Jay Heying
Al Ponsock
John Minnick
Temple Fletcher
Kyle Townsend
Denise Ponsock
Karlie Hiscock

City, State
Tankslapper, NV
Tankslapper The Best, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslappers
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen, NV
Reno
Lassen, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Cgwg
Tankslaper
Tankslapper, NV
Reno, NV
Sun Valley, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Reno, NV

Deanna Brandenberger Sparks, NV

This report created b y Checkpoin t

Class

V Women Expert
Vintage

Vintage

V Women Expert
V Women Expert
Bomber

Vintage

V Women Expert
V Women Expert
Vintage

V Women Amateur
V Women Amateur
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Amateur
Vintage

Vintage

Bomber

Bomber

V Women Novice
Vintage

V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice

Nbr
1v
609
102
681v
444w
500
79w
4v
5v
79
7iv
175v
120v
79v
150v
1652

79
350b

166v
152v

2300
713v

Printed: 06/17/2012 8:42 pm

Brand
YAM
HSQ
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
OTH
KTM
KTM
HSB
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
Suz
HON
OTH
OTH
Suz
Suz
HON
OTH
Suz
Suz
HON

25 Entries
Laps
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10

©

OB UIO~N0WWOWOWOmWO

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
1:16:22
1:17:17
1:17:19
1:20:12
1:15:01
1:16:45
1:17:06
1:19:12
1:19:10
1:19:18
1:20:15
1:15:51
1:18:22
1:20:41
1:16:27
1:18:06
0:48:12
1:16:29
1:18:05
1:21:40
1:14:45
0:46:47
1:26:01
1:19:46
0:00:00



Cheater Cranberry Classic 2012

Saturday 50's and 65 Beg

*

O© oo ~NOUDWNPE

=
o

DNF

85y
102y
538
133y
313d
128z
44z
31z
100z
118z
250z

Ryder Schwarts
Carley Legenbauer
Nakana Domingo
Wyatt Culbertson
Blair Rankin

Ryder Thomaselli
Ashton Moncrief
Austin Hough

Seth Rigsby
Hudson Culbertson
Destry Rigsby

Saturday Women and Mini's

*

*

©CoO~NOOOPD~WNE

1v

3j

2j

5j
681v
4v
141j
12j
206j
T7v
835j
62j
802v
79v
73v
28y
2346j
4y
2323v
44
120v
303v
166v
2344y

Chrystal Ponsock
Corey Fletcher
Marcus Loll
Austin Wilson
Taylor Kemp
Katie Rosenquist
Jonas Thissen
Tyler Spelts
Donavyn Morris
Jodie Fell

Julian Domingo
Sean Dingley
Janeen Rigsby
Mackinze Dingley
Karlie Hiscock
Anthony Edberg
Tristan Furlong
Riley Harvey
Lauren Watson
Arie Furlong
Denise Schwartz
Alyson Wilson
Temple Fletcher
Elizabeth Gameros

Sunday Big Bikes

©CoOoO~NOOUDWNPE
*

[
[N )
*

437n
123p
293x
117t
41x
141n
597n
1277t
5m
542x
3x

Irving "Man of Mystery" Powers
Dennis "Desert Fox" Belingheri

Kyle Fenner

Stephen "Tichnator" Tichenor

Michael Berenbak
Adam Thissen
Jason "J-dog" Alosi
Titan McKibben

Mark "87 Husky" Dowers

Tayler Dahlberg
Ryan Hamel

ro

Tankslappers

Trailblazers
Rimbenders
MVDS

Tankslappers
Lassen
MVDS
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Tankslappers
WSRA
Tankslappers
MVDS
Lassen

Tankslappers
Tankslappers
Trailblazers

Tankslappers

Lassen
Trailblazers
Lassen

Trailblazers
Rimbenders

Rimbenders
WSRA
WSRA
Lassen
Trailblazers
MVDS
Tankslappers
Rimbenders

1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DNF

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
5th
2nd
4th
6th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
4th

65 nov
65 nov
50cc 7-9
65 nov
50cc 7-9

Sat W EX
80 EX

80 EX

80 EX

Sat W EX
Sat W EX
80 Nov

80 Nov

80 Nov
Sat W AM
80 AM

80 Nov
Sat W Nov
Sat W Nov
Sat W Nov
65 Am

80 Nov

65 Am

Sat W Nov
80 Nov
Sat W Nov
Sat W Nov
Sat W Nov
Sat W Nov

Open Ex
Ov 30 Ex
250 Ex
4 Stk Ex
250 Ex
Open Ex
Open Ex
4 Stk Ex
Ov 50 Ex
250 Ex
250 Ex



12 314c
13 742t
14 1t

15 99c
16 1p

17 76n
18 166a
19 327n
20 4p

21 im

22 393t
23 609n
24 807t
25 1606n
26 8m
27 1655¢
28 882t
29 16¢
30 801t
31 30n
32 805n
33 118c
34 230a
35 16t
36 800c
37 102w
38 2349n
39 2265n
40 61m
41 444w
42 2291n
43 910n
44 2293t
45 2342t
46 5c

47 148c
48 1670m
49 1918c
50 1672m
51 2347x
52 22¢c
53 357c
54 14

55 224n
56 1299m
57 149p
58 7777c
59 12p
60 4s

61 100x
62 753m
63 204p
64 151p
* Trophie

Alan "l am Late" Cameron
Jake "New Guy" Osborn
Dan "MMA" Rankin

Jim Menesini

Josh "The Pres" Wilson
Marcus "#1 " Loll

Joe Haney

Jesse Cunnally

Ryan Jackson

Brad Kohler

Tyler Bryant

Robert "bobber" Mcadam
Mike Schwartz

Doug Ferreira

Dan Spring

Mark "H-Berg" Galbreath
Ed Sellers

Darren Twilegar

Brandon Thomas

Matt Johnson

Whyatt Brittner

Steven "l beat Beth" Wakefield
Nathan Owen

Derek "I'm lost" Davis
Monty Halgrimgon

Beth "#1 Women" Legenbauer
Brad Coons

Matthew McKimmy

Robert Kramer

Danielle "Danny" Walkiewicz
Jimmy Graham

Chris "xr 650" Reede
Robert Belinger

Donavyn Morris

Ronnie Scorsonelli

Thomas Glover

John Taggart

Michael "My kid beat Me" Morris
Randy Garman

Colter Glover

Tim "Only 1 Lap" Fitzpatrick
Shawn "Down Under" Pettigrone
Danny Melvin

Dustin Genovese

Jay Heying

Steve Grandinetti

Ray Sbriglia

Ryan Hyken

Mike "I am over 60" Wilson
Thomas "kx" Lay

Dave Zotter

John Ludwick

Brian Cameron

50% Pee Wee, Sat Women, and Minis

33% Big Bikes plus top 10

Trailblazers
Lassen
Trailblazers
MVDS
Trailblazers
MVDS
MVDS
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Lassen

Tankslappers

MVDS
Trailblazers

MVDS
Tankslappers
MVDS

Trailblazers
Tankslappers
Gold Diggers
Lassen
MVDS

MVDS

Tankslappers
WSRA
Tankslappers

Trailblazers

MVDS
Rimbenders

MVDS

MVDS
Tankslappers
Rimbenders
Tankslappers
Trailblazers
MVDS
WSRA
Tankslappers
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Tankslappers
Trailblazers

1st
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
4th
3rd
2nd
1st
5th
2nd
1st
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
5th
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
1st
3rd
4th
1st
6th
3rd
4th
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

Ov 40 Ex

4 Stk Ex

4 Stk Ex

Ov 40 Ex
Ov 30 Ex
Open Am
125 Am
Open Ex

Ov 30 Ex
Ov 50 Ex

4 Stk Am
Open Ex

4 Stk Am
Open Am
Over 50 Am
Over 40 Am
4 Stk Am
Over 40 Am
4 Stk Am
Open Am
Open Nov
Over 40 Am
125 am

4 Stk Am
Over 40 Am
Women Am
Open Nov
Open Nov
Over 50 Am
Women Nov
Open Nov
Open Nov

4 Stk Nov

4 Stk Nov
Over 40 Nov
Over 40 Nov
Over 50 Am
Over 40 Nov
Over 50 Am
250 Nov
Over 40 Ex
Over 40 Ex
125 Ex
Open Ex
Over 50 Ex
Over 40 Ex
Over 40 Am
Over 30 Nov
Over 60 Ex
250 Am
Over 50 Nov
Over 30 Nov
Over 30 Nov
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2012

OVERALL CLASS

1 7+
2 65n
3 65n
4 65n
5 65n
6 65n
7 7+
8 7+
9 7+
10 -6
11 7+
12 7+
13 65n
14 4stk
15 -6
16 65n
17 -6
CLASS
7+ 1
2
3
4
5
6
65n 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4stk 1
-6 1
2
3

RIDER #

2
333y
12y
113y
44y
102y
71
313
88
447
47
22
133y
113f
179z
7y
199z

71
313
88
47
22

333y
12y
113y
44y
102y
133y

7y

113f
247t

44z
179z
199z
88z

LASSEN 100
NAME

Jesse White
Warren Snook
Ezra Bellingheri
Henry Anderson
Arie Furlong
Carley Legenbauer
Carson Gibbs

Blair Rankin
Lawson Williams
Ashton Moncreif
Zander Simone
Camie Ingram
Wyatt Culbertson
Andrew Anderson
Tristan Morrice
Savannah Ziegler
Hudson Culbertson

Jesse White
Carson Gibbs
Blair Rankin
Lawson Williams
Zander Simone
Camie Ingram

Warren Snook
Ezra Bellingheri
Henry Anderson
Arie Furlong
Carley Legenbauer
Wyatt Culbertson
Savannah Ziegler

Andrew Anderson
Ryan Gibbs

Ashton Moncreif
Tristan Morrice
Hudson Culbertson
Landen Williams

DNF

DNF



2012

OVERALL CLASS

1 Mini
2 Mini
3 Mini
4 Women
5 Women
6 Women
7 Mini
8 Women
9 Mini
10 Minimini
11 Mini
12 Mini
13 Women
14 Women
15 Minimini
16 Women
17 Women
18 Minimini
19 Minimini
20 Women
21 Mini
22 Women
23 Women
24 Women
25 Mini
26 Minimini
27 Minimini
28 Women
29 Women
30 Women
31 Mini
32 Minimini
Mini 1
2
Mini 1
Minimini 1
Minimini 1
2
3
4

RIDER#

2]
102j
109j
681v

4v
170v
712j

1v
12j
999y
206j
141j
11v
27v
4y
2276v
118v
28y
2y
112v
626j
150v
121v
79v
333j
1636y
727y
415v
163v
724v

5]

1645y

2]
102]

109
5]

999y

4y

28y

2y
1636y

LASSEN 100
NAME

Marcus Loll
Austin Serpa
Drew Hagen
Taylor Kemp

Katie Rosenquist
Sierra Hunewill
Paul Swirsky
Chrystal Ponsock

Tyler Spelts

Dallas Serpa
Donovan Morris
Jonas Thissen

Jacqueline Stone
Jeanne Twilegar

Riley Harvey
Doreen Rigsby

Zariah Pitts
Anthony Edberg

Alec Simone

Jamie Jenks

Sean Dingley
Devynn Mulhlenberg
Jarelle Buckheit
Mackinze Dingley
Warren Snook
Mikey Majors
Seth Ramsay
Lyndsey Wheeler
Kathy Cavakis

Shari Netzel
Austin Wilson

Conner Thompson

Marcus Loll
Austin Serpa

Drew Hagen
Austin Wilson

Dallas Serpa

Riley Harvey
Anthony Edberg
Alec Simone
Mikey Majors

DIVISION

Ex
Ex
Am
Ex
Ex
Am
Nov
Ex
Nov
Ex
Nov
Nov
Am
Am
Am
Nov
Nov
Am
Am
Nov
Nov
Nov
Am
Nov
Nov
Am
Am
Nov
Nov
Nov
Am
Am

Ex
Ex

Am
Am

Ex

Am
Am
Am
Am

DNF
DNF

DNF



Minimini

WOMEN

O WNE

WN P

A WNPEP

O~NO Ok WNPE

727y

1645y

712j
12j
206j
141
626j
333

681v
4v
1v

170v
11v
27v

121v

2276v
118v
112v
150v
79v
415v
163v
724v
713v

Seth Ramsay
Conner Thompson

Paul Swirsky
Tyler Spelts
Donovan Morris
Jonas Thissen
Sean Dingley
Warren Snook

Taylor Kemp
Katie Rosenquist
Chrystal Ponsock

Sierra Hunewiill
Jacqueline Stone
Jeanne Twilegar
Jarelle Buckheit

Doreen Rigsby
Zariah Pitts
Jamie Jenks

Devynn Mulhlenberg
Mackinze Dingley
Lyndsey Wheeler

Kathy Cavakis

Shari Netzel
Deanna Brandenberg

Am
Am

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Ex
Ex
Ex

Am
Am
Am
Am

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

DNF

DNF



OVERALL LAPS
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2012
#

123p
437n
243n
108x
1
19
315n
1282m
1p
023c
141n
1277t
564c
723t
99c
246a
333p
314c
385x
224n
10t
168x
16t
22¢

1279p Jared Washabaugh

8n
717¢c
357c
2285n
4p
846¢c
16¢c
26X
3p
609n
444x
77X
1635c
1606n
175t
1642m
1t
332c
448p
247t
1633c
1641t
723X

2012 Lassen M/C

LASSEN MC
NAME

Dennis Belingheri
Irving Powers
Sean Berryman
Jonathan Godman
Zakk Audenried
Cody Burke
Jimmy Dowden
Darrol Brown
Josh Wilson
Trey Moncrief
Adam Thissen
Titan McKibben
Greg Ethridge
Brad Bolton
Jim Mensini
Jamie Welch
Steve Walkiewicz
Alan Cameron
CJ Crandall
Dustin Genovese
Jack Reader
Brody Honea
Bill Pindar
Tim Fitzpatrick

Jesse Gorbet
Shawn Wilson
Shawn Pettigrove
Patrick Kluge
Ryan Jackson
Paul fleming
Darren Twilegar
Cory Jennings
Chris Kozlik
Robert McAdam
Michael Dixon
Stephen Helms
Mark Glabreath
Doug Ferriera
Reese Rigsby
Daniel Spring
Dan Rankin
Todd Tremble
Matt Decker
Ryan Gibbs
Monty Halgrimson
Mike Schwartz
Kevin Wallace

100

DIVISION CLASS

030
Open
Open

250
Open

200
Open

050

030

040
Open

4Stroke

040

4Stroke

040

200

030

040

250
Open

4Stroke

250

4Stroke

040

030
Open

040

040
Open

030

040

040

250

030
Open

250

250

040
Open

4Stroke

050

4Stroke

040

030

4Stroke

040

4Stroke

250

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Amateur
Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Expert
Expert
Expert
Amateur
Expert
Expert
Novice
Amateur
Expert
Amateur
Expert
Amateur
Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

POS

GQOAOBRBRWWWENNNPAPWONNNPORPPNORPPMMOWNPORPRARWNWONMNPRPOAOPRPNEPEARPWEPDNREEPR

CLUB
Rimbenders
Trailblazers

Trailblazers

Cheaters
Trailblazers

MVDS
Trailblazers

MVDS
WSRA

MVDS
Tankslappers
Trailblazers
WSRA

Trailblazers

MVDS

Tankslappers

Tankslappers
Rimbenders

Tankslappers
Tankslappers

MVDS

Rimbenders

Cheaters
MVDS

Cheaters



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

PRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRREPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPEPRPREPREPNNNNMNNMNNNNOMNNMNNOMNNONNNOMNNNNNODNNONNON

1s
12m
229p
882t
34c
94a
2282m
7
44m
2222c
357a
57p
175m
2278a
13p
802t
109c
2288c
1281n
293x
222x
1287t
173c
318x
1646t
186p
1278m
76n
2m
41m
57x
72X
81p
14
5n
118c
152¢
88c
509c
883m
286a
098p
2286x
747a
805n
152p
2260n
136n
308c
12p
3s
413p

2012 Lassen M/C

Pete Prichard
Bruce Burke
Andrew Hagen
Ed Sellers
Michael Martin
Trevor Searle
Dan Augino
Tayler Dahlberg
Scott Hildebrand
Clay Walker
Ricky Dahlberg
Casey Eckley
Jim Rigsby
Nathan Owen
Cole Harvey
Jared Silva
Jeff Shepard
Joseph Smith
Toby Atkins
Kyle Fenner
Devin Genovese
Tom Chattin
Lou Bilotto
Grant Brothers
Brandon Thomas
Dave Rennie
Don Melvin
Marcus Loll
Rob Davis
Mike Mieras
Max Belcher
Nathan Vance
Jesse Jensen
Danny Melvin
Jack Reader
Steve Wakefield
Jeff Goldsworthy
Mike McCarthy
Skip Thompson
Kurt Weill
Kody Weil

Tyeson Muhlenberg

Hunter Wolfe
Blaze Brucato
Wyatt Brittner
Chris Ponsock
Travis Carter
James Farnsworth
Brad Belcher
Ryan Hyken
Dave Rosenquist
Kelly Joy

060
050
030
4Stroke
040
200
050
4Stroke
050
040
200
030
050
200
030
4Stroke
040
040
Open
250
250
4Stroke
040
250
4Stroke
030
050
Open
050
050
250
250
030
200
Open
040
040
040
040
050
200
030
250
200
Open
030
Open
Open
040
030
060
030

Expert
Amateur
Amateur

Novice
Amateur
Amateur

Novice

Expert
Amateur

Novice
Amateur

Novice
Amateur

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Expert

Novice
Amateur

Expert
Amateur
Amateur

Novice

Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Novice

Expert
Amateur

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Expert

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Expert

Novice

CDI\)U'ICDU'I#U'IOOOOI—‘AI\)@BA\ICDOOOOOOOJ\IwU'II\JI\)U'I@@@mbwmle\JNHle\)Hwhl—\H(ﬂHbl\Jl—\

Trailblazers
Rimbenders
MVDS

Tankslappers

Tankslappers
Trailblazers

Tankslappers

Tankslappers

Rimbenders
Tankslappers
Rimbenders

Trailblazers

MVDS

MVDS
Trailblazers
chmmc
Rimbenders
Rimbenders

WSRA
Tankslappers

Rimbenders

WSRA

Tankslappers
Rimbenders

Tankslappers



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

P RRPRRERPR

PRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPREPRPRRPREPRREPRPREPRPRRPRREPRREPREPRREPRRRER

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

804p
60x
2283c
17c
56a
444w
102m
865x
871a
98x
102w
1288s
871c
204p
2s
32t
177p
810a
44a
45m
37m
777m
148c
61m
814a
5w
5¢
23t
753m
2272p
519p
777p
378n
150a
2287a
2281a
613w
151p
817c
777a

15
6s
46s
999x
7
73X
4n
1640p
2280a
77a
909a

2012 Lassen M/C

John Ransdell
Chris Martin
Susan Brown

Pierrel Frederic

Nick Lighthouse

Danielle Walkiewice

Rodd Lighthouse
Dusten Baldwin
Bryson Borino
Gregg Swierz
Beth Legenbauer
Mike Wilson
Scott Zimmerman
John Ludwick
Kerry Barnes
Dustin Dziminski
Keith Johnson
Chris Park
Josh Alexander
Dave Merrill
Mark Hildebrand
Curt Chapman
Thomas Glover
Robert Kramer
Jarrett Tadman
Chanel Honea
Ronnie Scorsonelli
Joshua Merrill
Dave Zotter
Rodney Leavitt
Juston Read
Spencer Trehal
Ryan Roseman
Ken Goldsworthy
Wyatt Montz
Tanner York
Julianne Zotter
Brian Cameron
Brian Zastrwniak
Quinn Chapman

Ryan Spelts
Michael Wallace
Paul Christensen
Christopher Dixon

Charlie Brown
Josh Brownlee
Tim Hill
Eddie Higgins

Bevan York

Jacob Ayala
Dustin Alexander

030
250
040
040
200
wmn
050
250
200
250
wmn
060
040
030
060
4Stroke
030
200
200
050
050
050
040
050
200
wmn
040
4Stroke
050
030
030
030
Open
200
200
200
wmn
030
040
200

4Stroke

060
060
250
250
250

Open
030
200
200
200

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Amateur
Amateur
Expert
Novice
Novice
Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Novice
Novice
Amateur
Amateur
Novice
Novice
Amateur
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Amateur
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Expert
Expert
Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Novice
Novice
Novice

RPBowwbhENvocoENvMOINNOONRO0OOWR OCOWRRRAONNSN

4
9
10
11

12
12
12

MVDS
Cheaters

Tankslappers
Cheaters
Tankslappers
Trailblazers
Tankslappers
Cheaters
Tankslappers
Trailblazers
chmmc
WSRA
Trailblazers
Rimbenders

MVDS
Tankslappers

Rimbenders

Tankslappers



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns
dnf

114n
2278c
225c¢
22¢
2289c
443m
133x
163t
166a
1647a
698t
3x
68c

2012 Lassen M/C

Jon Macias
Peter York
Dan McCoy
Richard Burchett
Jason Whinery
Rick Washabaugh
Luke Elges
Ryan Toomey
Joe Haney
Samual Jacobus
Jeramy Scoogin
Ryan Hamel
Ron Peck

Open
040
040
040
040
050
250

4Stroke
200
200

4Stroke
250
040

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Amateur
Amateur
Novice
Expert
Novice



CLASS

200 Expert

250 Expert

dnf
dns

Open Expert

4stroke Expert

dnf
dnf

030 Expert

040 Expert

050 Expert

POS

WN P

b~ wWNPE NoO o, WNPRE O~NO OIS WNPE Uk, WN PP

Boo~v~ouorwnrk

A OWDNPE

19
246A
14

108x
26X
293x
222x
133x
3X

437n
243n

315n
141n
224n
609n
1281n

1277t
723t
16t

1287t
163t
15

123p

333p
1279p
152p

023c
564c
99c
314c
22c¢
717¢
357c
846¢
173c
509c

1282m

1278m
41m
102m

2012 Lassen M/C
4-8-2012

NAME

Cody Burke
Jamie Welch
Danny Melvin

Jonathan Godman
Cory Jennings
Kyle Fenner
Devin Genovese
Luke Elges
Ryan Hamel

Irving Powers
Sean Berryman
Zakk Audenried
Jimmy Dowden

Adam Thissen
Dustin Genovese
Robert McAdam

Toby Atkins

Titan McKibben
Brad Bolton
Bill Pindar
Tayler Dahlberg
Tom Chattin
Ryan Toomey
Ryan Spelts

Dennis Belingheri
Josh Wilson
Steve Walkiewicz
Jared Washabaugh
Chris Ponsock

Trey Moncrief
Gregg Ethridge
Jim Menesini
Alan Cameron
Tim Fitzpatrick
Shawn Wilson
Shawn Pettigrove
Paul Fleming
Lou Bilotto
Skip Thompson

Darrol Brown

Don Melvin

Mike Mieras
Rodd Lighthouse

TROPHY



060 Expert

dnf
dnf

200 Amateur

dnf
dnf

250 Amateur

dnf
dnf
dnf

Open Amateur

dnf

4Stroke Amateur

030 Amateur

dnf

OOk, WN PP

A WNPE

ol
PR oco~v~ouorwnek

12

~NoO o WN B abr wnNBE

~NoO ok WN B

1s
3s
1288s
2s
6s
46s

94a
357a
166a
1647a

385x
168x
444x
77X
723x
318x
57x
72X
98x
73X
7x
999x

8n
1606n
5n
378n
4n

10t
175t
1t
247t
1641t
1646t
32t

4p

3p
448p
229p
186p
177p
1640p

2012 Lassen M/C
4-8-2012

Pete Prichard
Dave Rosenquist
Mike Wilson
Kerry Barnes
Michael Wallace
Paul Christensen

Trevor Searle
Ricky Dahlberg
Joe Haney
Samuel Jacobus

CJ Crandall
Brody Honea
Michael Dixon

Stephen Helms
Kevin Wallace
Grant Brothers

Max Belcher
Nathan Vance
Gregg Swierz
Josh Brownlee
Charlie Brown

Christopher Dixon

Jesse Gorbet
Doug Ferreira
Jack Reader
Ryan Roseman
Tim Hill

Jack Reader jr
Reese Rigshy
Dan Rankin
Ryan Gibbs
Mike Schwartz
Brandon Thomas
Dustin Dziminski

Ryan Jackson
Chris Kozlik
Matt Decker

Andrew Hagen
Dave Rennie

Keith Johnson

Eddie Higgins

* 0 F X



040 Amateur

O50 Amateur

Wmn Amateur

200 Novice

dnf
dnf
dnf

250 Novice

Open Novice

dnf

4Stroke Novice

dnf

NoO o WNPRE

= O©CoO~NOOOTS, WNPE

O©oO~NOOTA, WN P

U, WN PP w

A OWDNPE

16¢c
1635c¢c
332c
1633c
34c
118c
152¢

1642m
12m
44m
175m

883m
45m
37m
61m

102w

2278a
286a
747a
56a
871a
810a
44a
8l4a
150a
2287a
2281la
777a
909a
77a
2280a

2286x
60x
865x

2285n
76n
805n
2260n
136n
114n

882t

802t
23t

698t

2012 Lassen M/C

4-8-2012

Darren Twilegar
Mark Galbreath
Todd Tremble
Monty Halgrimson
Michael Martin
Steven Wakefield
Jeff Goldsworthy

Daniel Spring
Bruce Burke
Scott Hildebrand
Jim Rigsby
Rob Davis
Kurt Weil
Dave Merrill
Mark Hildebrand
Robert Kramer

Beth Legenbauer

Nathan Owen
Kody Weil
Blaze Brucato
Nick Lighthouse
Bryson Borino
Chris Park
Josh Alexander
Jarrett Tadman
Ken Goldsworthy
Wyatt Montz
Tanner York
Quinn Chapman
Dustin Alexander
Jacob Ayala
Bevan York

Hunter Wolfe
Chris Martin
Dusten Baldun

Patrick Kluge
Marcus Loll
Wyatt Brittner
Travis Carter
James Farnswoth
Jon Macias

Ed Sellers
Jared Silva
Joshua Merrill
Jeramy Scoogin

L A



030 Novice

040 Novice

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

050 Novice

dnf

Wmn Novice

R
SEBoo~v~ouorwnek

O O~NOOTA~,WNPE

[l A WNPE

w N

57p
13p
81p
098p
12p
413p
804p
204p
2272p
519p
777p
151p

2222c
109c
2288c
88c
308c
2283c
17¢
871c
148c
5¢c
817c
2278c
225c¢
22¢
2289c
68c

2282m
777m
753m
443m

444w
5w
613w

2012 Lassen M/C
4-8-2012

Casey Eckley
Cole Harvey
Jesse Jensen
Tyeson Muhlenberg
Ryan Hyken
Kelly Joy
John Ransdell
John Ludwick
Rodney Leavitt
Juston Read
Spencer Trehal
Brian Cameron

Clay Walker
Jeff Shepard
Joseph Smith
Mike McCarthy
Brad Belcher
Susan Brown
Pierrel Frederic
Scott Zimmerman
Thomas Glover
Ronnie Scorsonelli
Brian Zastrwniak
Peter York
Dan McCoy
Richard Burchett
Jason Whinery
Ron Peck

Dan Augino
Curt Chapman
Dave Zotter
Rick Washabaugh

Danielle Walkiewicz
Chanel Honea
Julianne Zotter

* 0 * ¥ *

* 0 F X k%
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Desert bum PEEWEE
Hawthorn, NV
14-Apr-12
6 & Under
88z
133z
312
132
7 & Older
2
313
88
7 & Older 4 Stroke
113f
175t
65 Beginner
113y
12
102
134
71y
Printed: 04/16/2012 7:22 am

Landen Williams
Oliver Bonner
Austin Hough
Max Bassett

Jesse White
Blair Rankin
Lawson Williams

Andrew Anderson
Reese Rigsby

Henry Anderson
Ezra Belingheri
Carley Legenbauer
Sophie Ziggler
Savanna Ziegler

Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Dayton, NV
Truckee, CA

Cheaters, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Cheaters, NV

Cheaters, NV
Carson City, NV

Cheaters, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Reno, NV
Cheaters, NV

KTM
KTM
HON
HON

KTM
KTM
KTM

HON
KTM

Suz
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON

Pagelofl

11
11
10

0:31:44
0:34:33
0:31:25
0:33:15

0:32:43
0:32:47
0:34:31

0:33:14
0:00:00

0:32:28
0:33:08
0:33:25
0:34:58
0:37:16
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Desert bum PEEWEE

Hawthorn, NV

14-Apr-12

Overall Finish Result s
Place

Member #
2
1134
12
313
102
88
113F
882
1332
134
312
132
Y
175T

Race r
Jesse White
Henry Anderson
Ezra Belingheri
Blair Rankin
Carley Legenbauer
Lawson Williams
Andrew Anderson
Landen Williams
Oliver Bonner
Sophie Ziggler
Austin Hough
Max Bassett
Savanna Ziegler
Reese Rigsby

City, State

Cheaters, NV
Cheaters, NV
Rimbenders, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Cheaters, NV
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Reno, NV
Dayton, NV
Truckee, CA
Cheaters, NV
Carson City, NV

This report created b y Checkpoin t

Class
7 & Older
65 Beginner
65 Beginner
7 & Older
65 Beginner
7 & Older
7 & Older 4 Stroke
6 & Under
6 & Under
65 Beginner
6 & Under
6 & Under
65 Beginner
7 & Older 4 Stroke

Nbr

113y
12
313
102
88
113f
88z
133z
134
312
132
71y
175t

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:23 am

Brand
KTM
Suz
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KTM

14 Entries
Laps

12

11

11

10

10

10

9

OO O NN

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
0:32:43
0:32:28
0:33:08
0:32:47
0:33:25
0:34:31
0:33:14
0:31:44
0:34:33
0:34:58
0:31:25
0:33:15
0:37:16
0:00:00
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Desert bum Mini
Hawthorn, NV

14-Apr-12
65 Amateur
4y
727y
3y
28y
65 Expert
999y
100 Expert
3]
100 Amateur
5j
100 Novice
12j
135j
626j
309j
141y

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:24 am

Riley Harvey
Seth Ramsay
Cody Schlefstien
Anthony Edberg

Dallas Serpa
Corey Fletcher
Austin Wilson
Tyler Spelts
Tristin Tommila
Sean Dingley

Amanda Ross
Jonas Thissen

Tank Slappers, NV
Tankslaper
Lassen Mc
Trailblazers

Cheaters, NV
Lassen, NV
Trailblazers
Tankslappers, NV
Hawthorne, NV
Tankslapper

Lassen
Wsra, NV

KAW
Suz
KTM
KAW

KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
Suz

KAW
KTM

Pa gelofl

O W ww

N

oOwh b s

1:20:49
1:35:17
1:38:34
0:00:00

1:26:13
0:56:46
1:12:21
1:27:39
1:33:27
1:34:36

1:33:52
0:00:00



LT TT T I 1T T I I [ [T [ [ 1 I [T I I I [ I [ 1 [ I [ 1 I I ]

[Eventid [ T T JFinish ] [TT T Name ] I [ [T Nor [ [ 1 I [T I I [Brand | I [ 1 [ I [ Itap Time [Pos. Behind ]
14] 56 888[ 1] 889] _ 890[Riley Harvey [ 1] 0[246] 4/14/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [HARVEY | [KAW [Desert bum Mini [65 Amateur | 50[RILEY [ 0:25:21]1]0:00:00] 0:25:21]0:22:16] 1 [0:00:00] 0:47:37]0:33:12] 1] 0:00:00] 1:20:49] [ | |
14] 94] 888[2] 889 890[Seth Ramsay | 2[ O] 31 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [RAMSAY | [ SUZ [Desert bum Mini [65 Amateur | 50[SETH [ 0:32:26]2]0:07:05]0:32:26[0:31:45] 2 [0:16:34] 1:04:11]0:31:06[ 2] 0:14:28] 1:35:17] [ | |
14] 93] 888] 3] 889] _ 890[Cody Schiefstien | 3] 0] 47 | 4/14/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [SCHLEFSTIEN | [KTM [Desert bum Mini [65 Amateur | 50[CODY _[0:35:23] 3] 0:02:57] 0:35:23] 0:29:03] _3__[0:00:15] 1:04:26] 0:34:08] 3] 0:03:17] 1:38:34] T T ]
14] 51] 888 1] 889] _890]Dallas Serpa__ | 1 0]376] 471472012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [SERPA T [KTM [Desert bum Mini 65 Experl__ | 57[DALLAS [0:21:31] 1] 0:00:00[ 0:21:31] 0:22:10] _1__[0:00:00] 0:43:41] 0:21:41] 1] 0:00:00] 1:05:22] 0:20:51 1]_0:00:00 [1:26:13]
4] 9] 888 1] 889] _890[Corey Fletcher | 1] 0]222] 471472012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [FLETCHER _| [KAW [Desert bum Mini [100 Expert | 52[COREY [ 0:18:42] 1] 0:00:00] 0:18:42] 0:18:25] _1__[0:00:00] 0:37:07] 0:19:39] 1] 0:00:00] 0:56:46] T T ]
4] 38] 888 1] 889] _ 890[Austin Wilson [ 1 0] 371] 471472012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [WILSON T [HON [Desert bum Mini [100 Amateur | 53[AUSTIN [ 0:19:33] 1] 0:00:00] 0:19:33] 0:18:10] _1__[0:00:00] 0:37:43] 0:17-16] 1] 0:00:00] 0:54:59] 0:17:22] 1]_0:00:00 [1:12:21]
4] 21] 888 1] 889] 890 Tyler Spelts __ [ 1 0] 257] 471472012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [SPELTS T [KAW [Desert bum Mini [100 Novice | 54 TYLER _ [0:21:49] 1] 0:00:00] 0:21:49] 0:20:50] _1__[0:00:00] 0:42:48] 0:23:13] 1] 0:00:00] 1:06:01] 0:21:38] 1]_0:00:00 [1:27:39]
4] 58] 8882 889] _ 890 Tristin Tommila_| 2] 0] 384] 471472012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [TOMMILA | [HON [Desert bum Mini [100 Novice | 54| TRISTIN [0:24:24] 2] 0:02:35[ 0:24:24] 0:22:19] _3__[0:00:04] 0:46:43] 0:22:18] 3] 0:00:40] 1:09:01] 0:24:26] 2] 0:05:48 [1:33:27]
14] 92] 888] 3] 889] _890[Sean Dingley | 3] 0] 63 | 4/14/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [DINGLEY __| [ SUZ [Desert bum Mini [100 Novice | 54SEAN __[0:24:27] 3] 0:00:03[ 0:24:27] 0:22:12] _2__[0:03:51] 0:46:39] 0:21:42] 2] 0:02:20] 1:08:21] 0:26:15] 3] 0:01:09 |1:34:36]
14] 91] 888[4] 889 890]Amanda Ross | 4] 0] 251] 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [ROSS | [KAW [Desert bum Mini [100 Novice | 54[AMANDA ] 0:39:59]4] 0:15:32] 0:39:59[ 0:28:17] 4  [0:21:33] 1:08:16] 0:25:36] 4] 0:24:51] 1:33:52] [ | |




Desert bum Mini
Hawthorn, NV
14-Apr-12
Overall Finish Results
Place
1

oO~NO OB~ WN

©

DNF
DNF

Member #
5J
999Y
12J
135J
626J
3J
4
309J
727Y
3Y
28Y
141Y

Racer
Austin Wilson
Dallas Serpa
Tyler Spelts
Tristin Tommila
Sean Dingley
Corey Fletcher
Riley Harvey
Amanda Ross
Seth Ramsay
Cody Schlefstien
Anthony Edberg
Jonas Thissen

Cit y, State
Trailblazers
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Hawthorne, NV
Tankslapper
Lassen, NV
Tank Slappers, NV
Lassen
Tankslaper
Lassen Mc
Trailblazers
Wsra, NV

This report created b 'y Checkpoint

Class
100 Amateur
65 Expert
100 Novice
100 Novice
100 Novice
100 Expert
65 Amateur
100 Novice
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
65 Amateur
100 Novice

Nb r
5j
999y
12j
135j
626j
3]
4y
309j
727y
3y
28y
141y

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:24 am

Brand
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
Suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
SuUz
KTM
KAW
KTM

12 Entries
Laps
4

OO WWWWWhhApAMDSHM

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
1:12:21
1:26:13
1:27:39
1:33:27
1:34:36
0:56:46
1:20:49
1:33:52
1:35:17
1:38:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Desert Bum V Women

Hawthorn, NV

14-Apr-12

V Women Expert
681v

1lv

V Women Amateur
1568
1648

V Women Novice
2276
79v
120v
724v
303v
163v
68v
166v

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:21 am

Taylor Kemp
Chrystal Ponsock

Jarvelle Buckheit
Roxanne Spring

Doroen Rigsby
Mackinze Dingley
Denise Schwartz
Shari Netzel
Alyson Wilson
Kathy Cavakis
Jessica Ruiz
Temple Fletcher

Trailblazers, NV
Tankslapper, NV

Tankslaper
Trailblazer

Reno
Tankslapper, NV
Lassen, NV
Rimbenders
Trailblazer
Rimbenders
Lassen Mc
Lassen, NV

YAM
YAM

HON
Suz

KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON

Pa gelofl

w

P EPNNNOWWW

1:12:54
1:17:21

1:37:02
1:38:22

1:12:11
1:36:25
1:37:14
1:12:04
1:12:14
1:22:31
0:48:52
0:49:31



[T Nb_r [ [T

[Brand |

[ 1] 0] 2078] 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [KEMP

[ YAM [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Expert | 58] TAYLOR

[0:19:32]1]0:00:00]0:19:32] 0:17:49]

1

14] 66] 888[2[ 889]  890[Chrystal Ponsock [ 2] 0] 65 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [PONSOCK |

[ YAM [Desert Bum V Women |V Women Expert | 58] CHRYSTAL [ 0:22:17] 2] 0:02:45] 0:22:17] 0:18:50]

2

890[Jarvelle Buckheit | 1] O] 112 [ 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [BUCKHEIT |

[ HON [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Amateur | 59]JARVELLE [ 0:25:24]1[0:00:00] 0:25:24] 0:24:00 ]

14] 92[ 888[2] 889]  890[Roxanne Spring | 2] 0] 381 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [SPRING

[ SUZ [Desert Bum V Women |V Women Amateur_| 59|[ROXANNE | 0:33:37] 2] 0:08:13] 0:33:37] 0:33:16]

[ 1 of 372 [ 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [RIGSBY

[ KTM [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60[]DOROEN

[0:24:12]1]0:00:00] 0:24:12] 0:22:17]

14] 65] 888[2] 889] _890]Mackinze Dingley | 2] 0 64 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [DINGLEY

[ HON [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60]MACKINZE [ 0:30:35[3]0:00:23] 0:30:35[ 0:35:08

890[Denise Schwartz_| 3[ 0] 265 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [SCHWARTZ |

[KAW [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60][DENISE

[0:30:12]2] 0:06:00] 0:30:12] 0:32:00]

14] 97 888[4] 889] _ 890[Shari Netzel [4] o[ 262 [ 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [NETZEL

[ KTM [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60]SHARI

[0:39:55]5] 0:01:16]0:39:55] 0:32:09]

[ 5[ 0] 266 [ 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV JWILSON

[ HON [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60[ALYSON

[0:38:39]4] 0:08:04] 0:38:39] 0:33:35]

14] 96] 888[6] 889]  890[Kathy Cavakis | 6] O] 261 | 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [CAVAKIS

[HON [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60[KATHY

[0:43:13]6] 0:03:18] 0:43:13] 0:39:18]

[7[0] 59 [ 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [RUIZ

[ YAM [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60[JESSICA

[0:48:52] 7] 0:05:39] 0:48:52]

14] 81 888[8] 889]  890[Temple Fletcher | 8] 0[2557] 4/14/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [FLETCHER |

[HON [Desert Bum V Women [V Women Novice | 60[TEMPLE

[0:49:31]8]0:00:39]0:49:31]

]0:00:00]0:37:21]0:17:48] 1] 0:00:00] 0:55:09] 0:17:45[ 1] 0:00:00
[0:03:46]0:41:07]0:18:38[ 2] 0:04:36] 0:59:45[ 0:17:36 [ 2] 0:04:27
]0:00:00]0:49:24]0:22:01[1[0:00:00] 1:11:25[ 0:25:37[ 1] 0:00:00
[0:17:29]1:06:53] 0:31:29] 2[ 0:26:57[ 1:38:22]
[0:00:00]0:46:29] 0:25:42] 1[0:00:00] 1:12:11]
[0:03:31]1:05:43]0:30:42] 2] 0:24:14] 1:36:25]

[0:15:43]1:02:12] 0:35:02] 3] 0:00:49] 1:37:14]



Desert Bum V Women

Hawthorn, NV

14-Apr-12

Overall Finish Result s
Place

PR e
REBoow~ourwnr

Member #
681V
v
1568V
2276V
79V
120V
1648V
724V
303V
163V
68V
166V

Race r
Taylor Kemp
Chrystal Ponsock
Jarvelle Buckheit
Doroen Rigshy
Mackinze Dingley
Denise Schwartz
Roxanne Spring
Shari Netzel
Alyson Wilson
Kathy Cavakis
Jessica Ruiz
Temple Fletcher

City, State

Trailblazers, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Tankslaper
Reno
Tankslapper, NV
Lassen, NV
Trailblazer
Rimbenders
Trailblazer
Rimbenders
Lassen Mc
Lassen, NV

This report created b y Checkpoin t

Class
V Women Expert
V Women Expert
V Women Amateur
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Amateur
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice
V Women Novice

Nbr
681v
1lv
1568
2276
79v
120v
1648
724v
303v
163v
68v
166v

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:21 am

Brand
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
HON
KAW
sSuz
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON

12 Entries
Laps
4

P ERPNMNNMNNOWWWAD

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
1:12:54
1:17:21
1:37:02
1:12:11
1:36:25
1:37:14
1:38:22
1:12:04
1:12:14
1:22:31
0:48:52
0:49:31
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DNF
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1:41:40
1:35:54
1:40:19
1:43:20
1.51:52
1:22:50
1.07:54
0:00:00
0:00:00

1:34:08
1:37:55
1:45:06

1:35:19
1:39:56
1:43:33
1:32:18
1:33:04
1:36:19
1:36:33
1:38:20
1:32:15

1:31:42
1:39:34
1:40:22
1:40:35

1:33:13

1:37:45
1:40:02
1:51:06
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1:46:08
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11 233] 658] 1] 889] _B90[Steve Tichenor [ 1[0]107] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [TICHENOR | TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[4-Stroke Expert | 43[STEVE __[0:15:46]2]0:0033] 0:15:46 [ 0:1358] 2 _[0:0127]0:29:44]0:14:08] 1[0:00:00[0:43:52[ 0:14:10] 1] 0:00:00 [058:02] 0:14:48] 1| 0:00:00 [11250[0:14:35] 1 | 0:00:00 [127:05[0:1435] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:41:40]

[ 1a[438] 668[ 2] 886] _B90[Titan Miokibben | 2 0[330] 4/15/2012 :00]Hawthorn, NV [MCKIBBEN | [ VAM [Desert Bum Expert_[4-Stroke Expert | 43[TTAN __[0:18:57[6]0:00:42] 0:1857] 0:15:40] 5 _[0:00:20] 0:34:37] 0:15:22] 3[0.01:37 [ 0:46:59[ 0:15:26 [ 3] 0:01:48 [1.05:25] 0:15:23] 2 | 0:07:58 [12048]0:15:06] 2 | 0:08:49 [135:54] T T T ]
11 225] 658]3] 889 _B90[BH Pindar [3[0[277] 47572012 8:00]Fawihorn, NV [PINDAR T VAW [Desert Bum Expert_4-Siroke Expert [ 43[BILL [0:16:15]5[0:00:22 0:18:15[0:16:28] 6 [0:00:06] 0:34:43] 0:16:10[5[ 0:00:19] 0:50:53 [ 0:16:14[4]_0:00:42 [1:07:07]0:1633] 4 | 0:00580 [1:23:40]0:1638] 3 | 00425 [1:40:19] T T T ]

T1] 4%0] 58] 4] 889] _B90[3eft Engelke Ta[ o[ 280] 471572012 8:00]awihor, NV [ENGELKE | [ VAM [Desert Bum Expert_[4-Stroke Expert | 43JJEFF. [0:15:04[7]0:00:07 ] 0:19.04] 0:17:03] 7 _[0:01:24]0:36:07] 0:16:05 6 [001:19[052:12[ 0:16:25[6] 0:00:43 [1:08:37[ 0:16:38] 5 | 0:0135 [12515[0:18:05] 4 | 0:03.01 [1:43:20] T T T ]

Ti] 2] 6885] 889] _890[Jake Gsbom 5[] 82 | 4715/2012 8:00[Fawihorn, NV [OSBORN T THON [Desert Bum Expert_|4-Stroke Expert | 43JAKE [o:17-16]3[ 00130 0:17:16]0:15:30] 3 [003:02[0:32:46]0:15:36 2] 0:0430] 0:48:22 [ 0:15:15[2] 0:05:35 [1:0337]02645] 6 | 00437 [12652]0:22:00] 5 | 00832 [15182] T T T ]
Ti]412] 688[ 6] 886] _B90[Robert Underwiood | 6] 0] 386] 4/15/2012 6:00]Hawthorn, NV [UNDERWOOD | TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[4-Stroke Expert | 43[ROBERT _[015:13]1[0:00.00] 0:15:13] 0:13:04] _1__[0:00:00]0:28:17] 0:27:46 | 7[0.03:51 [056:03[ 01311 7] 0:0037 [1.05:14] 0:13:36] 3 | 0:02:02 [122:50] T T T T T T T ]

T1] 50] 668[ 7] 888] _B90[Ryan Spelis [ 7] 0[402] 4/15/2012 :00]Hawthorn, NV [SPELTS T THON [Desert Bum Expert_|4-Siroke Expert | 43[RVAN __[0:17:53]4[0:00:37 [0:1753] 0:1624] 4 [0:01:310:34:17] 0:16:17] 4] 0:00:35[ 05034 [ 0:17:20 5] 0:00:47 [ 10754 T T T T T T T T T T T ]

[ 11[356] 888[1] 889] _890[Danny Melvin | 1] 0] 390] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [MELVIN T [KAW [Desert Bum Expert_[200 Expert T46[DANNY _ [0:16:53]2[0:00:28]0:16:53] 0:15:16] 1 ]0:00:00] 0:32:09] 0:14:45] 1] 0:00:00] 0:46:54 0:15:06[ 1] 0:00:00 [1:02:00]0:16:25] 1 | 0:00.00 [1:18:25]0:1543] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:34:08] | | I |
[ 11[391[ 888[2[ 889] _s90[Chris Maas | 2] 0] 227] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [MAAS| T [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert [200 Expert Ta6[CHRIS [0:18:12]3[0:01:19] 0:18:12]0:15:26] 3 _[0:01:27] 0:33:38] 0:15:49] 2] 0:02:33] 0:49:27 [ 0:16:32 [ 2] _0.03:59 [1:05:59] 0:15:58] 2 | 0.03:32 [1:2157]01558] 2 | 0:0347 [137:55] | | I |
89 890[Cody Burke [3[0] 19 [ 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [BURKE T TKTM [Desert Bum Expert [200 Expert [ 46[CODY_[0:1625[1]0:00:00[0:16:25] 0:15:46] 2 [0:00:02] 0:32:11 [ 0:17:36] 3] 0:00:20 04947 [ 0:23:26 [ 3] 0:07:14 |13:13] 0:158] 3 | 0:07:14 [1:2911[04555] 3 | 00711 [1:4508] T T T ]

8] 890[Dennis Belingheri | 1] 0] 0 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [BELINGHERT | TKTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | SI[DENNIS [ 0:14:43] 1]0:00:00] 0:14:43[0:13:16] 1 [0:00:00] 0:27:59] 0:13:08 ] 1] 0:00:00 [ 04107 [0:13:24] 1] 0:00:00 [05431[0:13:47] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:08:18[0:4325] 1 | 0:00:00 [121:43]0:4336] 1 | 00000 [135:19]

T1[437] 658 2] 889] _B90[Ryan Johnson [ 2[ 0]397] 471512012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [JOANSON | VAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | S1RVAN _[0:15:03] 2] 0:00:20[0:15:03[0:1349] 2 _[0:00:63] 0:28:52[ 0:13:43] 2] 0:01:26 04235 0:15:00] 2] 0:03:04 [05735[ 01353 2 | 0:05:10 [11128[01406] 2 | 00351 [12534] 04422 2 | 00437 [13986]

11 432] 658 3] 889] _B90[Steve Gamerr [ 3[0]180] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthom, NV [GARNETT | THON [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | SI[STEVE [ 0:16:00]3]0:00:67 [ 0:16:00[0:15:18] 3 _[0:02:26] 0:31:18] 0:14:23] 3] 0:03:06 [ 04541 [0:14:10] 3] 0:02:16 [05951[0:14:00] 3 | 0:02.23 [11351[04427] 3 | 00244 [1z618]00515] 3 | 00337 [14333)
T1[431] 688 4] 889 _B90[Justin Tieamey | 4[ 0]395] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [TIEARNEY | THON [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | S10USTIN _[0:16:13] 4] 0:00:13 [ 0:16:13[0:16:14] 5 [0:00:11] 032227 0:15:01 4| 0:010:47[ 04728 0:14:35 4] 0:02:12 |102:08] 0:1528] 4 | 0:05:40 [1:1731[04447] 4 | 0:0400 [132.38] T T T ]
T1[211] 688]5] 889] _690[Josh Wilson [ 5[ 0]339] /1512012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [WILSON T THON [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | 51[30SH [ 0:16:56]5]0:00:43 ] 0:16:56[0:1520] 4 [0:00:68] 0:32:16] 0:15:34 ] 5] 0:00:22 [ 0:47:50] 0:14:58 5| 0:0045 | 102:48] 0:15:13] 5 | 0:0030 [1:1801[0:4508] & | 0:00:46 [1:33.04] T T T ]

[ 1] 150 688[ 6] 886] _B00[Steve Arcoustie 6] 0] 18 | 4152012 B:00]Hawthor, NV JARCOUETTE | [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | S1[STEVE __[0:17.24[6]0:0028] 0:1724] 0:1525] 6 _[0:00:22]0:32:49] 0:15:10] 6]0:00:09 [ 0:47:59 [ 0:16:40[6] 0:01:51 [1:04:39]0:15:10] 6 | 0:0148 [116:49]0:16:30] 6 | 0:03.15 [136:19] T T T ]
[ 890[Steve Walkiewicz | 7] 0] 40 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [WALKIEWICZ | [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | S1[STEVE __[0:17:55[8]0:00:11[ 0:1755] 0:1525] 7 _[0:0031]0:33:20] 0:15:34] 7[0.:00:550:48:54 [ 0:15:57 [ 7] 0:00:12 [1.0451[0:551] 7 | 0:0053 [12042[0:1551] 7 | 0:00:14 [136:33] T T T ]

T1[203] 6388 889] _B90[Larry Ogden [ 8] 0]392] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [OGDEN T TKTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | SI[LARRY [ 0:17:44[7]0:00:20[0:17:44[0:16:05] 8 [0:00:26] 0:33:49] 0:15:46] 8] 0:00:41[ 0:49:35] 0:16:56 8] 0:0040 | 10531 0:1631] 8 | 0:01:20 [1:2202[046:48] 8 | 00147 [1:38:20] T T T ]

T1] 186] 638 9] 889] _890[Chris Ponsock [ 9[0] 80 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [PONSOCK___| ['SUZ [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 30 Expert | S[CHRIS  [0:19:19]9] 0:01:24 [ 0:19:19] 0:47:10] 8 [0:02:40[ 0:36:29] 0:17:30 ] 0:04:24 [ 0:53:59 [ 0:17:55 8] 0:06:23 [1:1154[02021] 8 | 0:10:13 [13235] T T T T T T T ]

89] _B90[Mike Baxter [ 1] 0]393] 4/15/2012 B:00[Hawthor, NV [BAXTER T THON [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 40 Expert | SAIMIKE [0:16:44[1]0:00:00] 0:16:44] 0:14:30] _1_[0:00:00] 0:31:14]0:14:47 ] 1[0:00:00[ 0:46:01 [ 0:15:08] 1] 0:00:00 [1:01:09] 0:1555] 1 | 0:00:00 [117:04]0:1438] 1 | 0:00:00 [13142] T T T ]

[ 11 44[888[2[ 885 _890[Shawn Pettigrove | 2] 0] 61 | 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [PETTIGROVE | [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 40 Expert_| 54SHAWN __[0:17:19]2] 0:00:35[ 0:17:19]0:16:36] 2 [ 0:02:41]0:33:55] 0:16:23] 2] 0:04:17[ 0:50:18 [ 0:16:36 | 2] _0.05:45 [1:06:54] 0:16:30] 2 | 0:06:20 [1:23:24]0:16:10] 2 | 0:07:52 [1:39:3] | | I |
[~ 11] 450] B68[ 3] 686] _B00[Shawn Wiison | 3]0 348] 4/15/2012 6:00]Hawthorn, NV [WILSON T VAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 40 Expert | S4[SHAWN [ 0:16:18]4] 0:00:05 [ 0:18:16] 0:16:16] 3 [0:00:30] 0:34:34 0:16:24 ] 3] 0:00:40[ 05058 [ 0:16:22 ] 3] 0:0026 |T0720[ 0:16:26] 3 | 0:00:22 [1:2346]0:1636] 3 | 0:00:48 [1:40:22] T T T ]
[CAMERON | VAN [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 40 Expert | SA[ALAN _[0:18:13] 3] 0:00:54 [0:18:13[ 01752 4 [0:01:31] 0:36:05] 0:15:46] 4| 0:00553 [ 05151 [0:16:38 4] 0:00:09 |10720] 0:16:47] 4 | 0:0030 [1:24:16]0:6:49] 4 | 0:00:13 [1:40:35] T T T ]

[ 890[Brad Kohier 1[0 34 [ 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [KOHLER T [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 50 Expert | 57[BRAD ___[0:20:52[1[0:00:00] 0:2052] 0:16:13] _1__[0:00:00] 0:39:05] 0:18:46 | 1[0:00:00[057:51 [ 0:17:36 [ 1] 0:00:00 [115:27[0:17:46] 1 | 0:00:00 [133:13] T T T T T T T ]

T1] 8] 6881 889] _B90[Pete Prichard [ 1[0] 43 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [PRICHARD | TKTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 60 Teo[PETe  [0:22:03]2]0:00:41[02203] 0:16:23] 2 [0:01:05[0:41:26] 0:16:04] 2] 0:00:31 [ 1:00:30] 0:16:26 | 1]_0:00:00 | 1:1656] 0:18:49] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:37:48] T T T T T T T ]

11 435] 688 2] 889] _B90[Mike Wilson [ 2] 0]362] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [WILSON T TVAM [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 60 T0[MIKE [021:22]1[0:00:00] 0:2122] 0:1659] _1_[0:00:00] 0:40:21] 0:19:38] 1[0:00:00 0:56:59[ 0:16:47 2] 0:0050 [116:46[0:20.6] 2 | 0:02.:17 [1:40:02] T T T T T T T ]

[ 890]Paul Christensen [ 3[0] 89 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [CHRISTENSEN | TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Over 60 Teo[PAUL__ [0:2307]3]0:01:04[ 02307 [0:21:53] 3 [0:03:34[045:00] 0:16:43 ]3] 00413 ] 10443 ] 0:22:55 3] 00752 12738 02328] 3 | 01104 [151:06] T T T T T T T ]

[ 890[Zakk Audenried [ 1[0] 1 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [AUDENRIED | [ KTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[ZAKK____[0:16:03]1[0:00:00] 0:16:03] 0:14:17] _1_[0:00:00]0:30:20] 0:14:29] 1[0:00:00[0:44:49 0:14:03 1] 0:00:00 [058:52] 0:14:04] 1 | 0:00:00 [112:56[0:14:46] 1 | 0:00:00 [127:42[0:13:44] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:41.26]

T1] 360] 888[ 2] 886] _B90[Dusiin Genovese | 2] 0[205] 4/15/2012 :00]Hawthorn, NV [GENOVESE | VAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[DUSTIN _[0:1621 [2] 0:00:18 [0:16:21 [ 0:14:34] 2 [0:00:35] 0:30:55[ 0:14:26 | 2] 0:00:32 [ 04521 [0:14:09] 2] 0:00:38 [059:30[ 0:15:38] 2 | 00212 [11508[04422] 2 | 00148 [12030] 04451 2 | 00255 [14421]
T1[304] 6583 889 _B90]Adam Thissen | 3[0]196] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [THISSEN T TKTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[ADAM [ 0:1651[3]0:00:30 [ 01651 [0:15:12] 3 [0:01:08] 0:32:03] 0:16:20] 3] 0:02:02 [ 0:4723] 0:16:23 ]3] 0:03:16 |T0246] 0:15:09] 3 | 0ioza7 [11755[04502] 3 | 00327 [13257] T T T ]

Ti[ 66| 688[4] 889] _B90[Jason Alosi [ 4] 0]109] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV JALOST T TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[JASON __[0:17.12[4[0:0021[0:17:12] 0:1507] 4 _[0:00:16] 0:32.19] 0:15:21] 4[0:00:17 [ 0:47:40[0:20:10[4] 0:05:04 [1:07:50[0:16:42] 4 | 0:0637 [124:32]0:14:40] 4 | 0:06:15 [139:12] T T T ]

Ta] 668 5[ 885 80[Robert Mcadam | 5] 0] 116] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawihorn, NV [VICADAM T TKTM [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[ROBERT _[0:19:02[6]0:00:50 [ 0:19:020:16:38] 6 _[0:00:20] 0:35:40[ 0:16:23] 5] 0:04:23 05203 0:16:32 ] 5| 0:0045 | 10835 0:17:36] 5 | 00110 [12551[04732] & | 00411 [14323] T T T ]

[ 11[ 430 668[ ] 889] _B00[Nick Alosi T6[ 0] 81 [ 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [ALOST T TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[Open Expert | 76[NICK [0:18:03[5]0:0051[0:16:03] 0:17:17] 5 _[0:03:01]0:35:20]0:19:32]6]0:02:49[0:54:52[ 0:17:00[6] 0:03:17 [11152] 0:16:49] 6 | 0:02.50 [12641[0A7:27] 6 | 0:02:45 [1:46:08] T T T ]
T1] 429] 88[ 1] 888] _B90[Jonaihan Godman | 1 0[220] 4/15/2012 6:00]Hawthorn, NV [GODMAN | VAN [Desert Bum Expert 250 Expert | 77[JONATHAN [0:15:18 ] 1]0:00:00 [ 0:15:18 0:14:04] _1_[0:00:00] 0:29:22[ 0:14:10] 1] 0:00:00[ 0:43:32 [ 0:13:57] 1] 0:00:00 [05720] 0:1486] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:1225[0441] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:26:36]0:14:30] 1| 0:00:00 | 1:4106]

T1[ 172] 6882 889] _B90[Kyle Fenner [ 2] 0]213] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [FENNER T TKAW [Desert Bum Expert_[250 Expert | 77[KVLE [0:15:55[2]0:0037[ 0:1555 ] 0:14:04] 2 _[0:00:37]0:29:59] 0:14:02] 2[0:00:29 [ 0:44:01 [ 0:14:17 2] 0:00:49 [058:18] 0:16:18] 2 | 0:02.11 [114:36]0:15:43] 2 | 0:0343 [130:19] T T T ]

889] _B90[Ryan iamel [ 3]0]108] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [HAMEL T VAW [Desert Bum Expert [250 Expert | 77[RVAN __[0:1820[3]0:02.25 [0:18:20[ 0:1551] 3 [0:04:12 03411 0:15:43] 3] 0:05:53[ 04954 [ 0:16:22 ] 3] 0:06:58 | 105:16] 0:1556] 3 | 0:06:39 [121:45[0:4535] 3 | 0:0681 [1:36:50] T T T ]
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Mike Baxter
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Adam Thissen
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Bill Pindar
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Jeff Engelke
Robert Mcadam
Cody Burke
Nick Alosi
Jake Osborn
Robert Underwood
Chris Ponsock
Brad Kohler
Pete Prichard
Mike Wilson
Paul Christensen
Ryan Spelts
Luke Elges
Ryan Toomey

City, State

Bhyh, NV
Gabbs, NV

Reno, NV
Cheaters, NV
Lassen, NV
Tankslapper, NV
Tankslapper, CA
Rimbenders, NV
Carson City, NV
Carson City, NV
Wsra, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Rimbenders, CA
Trailblazer, NV
Lassen, NV
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Rimbenders, NV
Lassen, NV
Yerington, NV
Lassen, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblzer, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Lassen Mc, NV
Lassen, NV
Wsra, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Trail Blazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV

This report created by Checkpoin t

Class
Over 30 Expert
Over 30 Expert
250 Expert
Open Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
250 Expert
Over 40 Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
Over 30 Expert
200 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Over 30 Expert
Over 30 Expert
250 Expert
200 Expert
Over 30 Expert
Open Expert
Over 40 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Over 40 Expert
Over 40 Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Open Expert
200 Expert
Open Expert
4-Stroke Expert
4-Stroke Expert
Over 30 Expert
Over 50 Expert
Over 60
Over 60
Over 60
4-Stroke Expert
4-Stroke Expert
4-Stroke Expert

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:18 am

Brand
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
suz
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW

38 Entries
Laps
7

CORNUUNUNUTNUTDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD DD~~~ N~

Page 1 of 1

Elapsed
1:35:19
1:39:56
1:41:06
1:41:26
1:41:40
1:43:33
1:44:21
1:30:19
1:31:42
1:32:18
1:32:57
1:33:04
1:34:08
1:35:54
1:36:19
1:36:33
1:36:50
1:37:55
1:38:20
1:39:12
1:39:34
1:40:19
1:40:22
1:40:35
1:43:20
1:43:23
1:45:06
1:46:08
1:51:52
1:22:50
1:32:15
1:33:13
1:37:45
1:40:02
1:51:06
1:07:54
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Desert Bum AM
Hawthorn, NV
15-Apr-12
4-Stroke Amateur
1650
175t
1t
1649
200 Amateur
357a
168a
94a
Open Amateur
378n
891n
4n
16n
1651
Over 30 Amateur
186t
803p
823p
801p
Over 40 Amateur
16¢
1635
118c
494c
Over 50 Amateur
1642
44m
12m
2m
37m
250 Amateur
57x
318x
77X
723x
16x
7x

W Women Amateur

502w

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:19 am

Ryan Keuhey
Reese Rigsby
Dan Rankin

Derek Burton

Ricky Dahlberg
Brody Honea
Trevor Searle

Ryan Roseman
Dennis Buckmeyer
Tim Hill

Thomas Duncan
Bryce Spring

Dave Rennie
Dayton Pitts
Jamie Bonner
Shane Bell

Darren Twilegar
Mark Galbreath
Steven Wakefield
Keith Alosi

Daniel Spring
Scott Hildebrand
Bruce Burke
Rob Davis

Mark Hildebrand

Max Belcher
Grant Brothers
Stephen Helms
Kevin Wallace
Derek Davis
Charlie Brown

Annette Castillo

Hawthorne, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Wellington, NV

Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV

Rimbenders, NV
Reno
Tankslappers, NV
Spring Creek, NV
Trailblazers

Wsra, NV
Tankslapper
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslapper

Tankslappers, NV
Sparks, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen Mc

Trailblazers, NV
Trailblazers
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblazers
Trailblazers, NV

Rimbender, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Gardnerville, NV
Cheaters, NV
Lassen
Rimbenders, NV

Lassen, NV

HON
KTM
KTM
HON

YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM
HON

YAM
HSB
KTM
HON

YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON

YAM

Pagelofl

o0 o o

g o o

OO o o1 oo (@ }Né) BNe>RNerRNe))
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1:40:57
1:43:46
1:31:28
0:00:00

1:40:05
1:41:10
1:31:16

1:35:45
1:40:28
1:43:02
1:35:06
0:00:00

1:46:19
1:31:36
1:33:59
0:00:00

1:46:45
1:37.04
1:37:50
1:28:27

1:43:35
1:46:15
1:32:59
1:33:11
1:36:41

1:41:39
1:46:17
1:47.08
1:31:01
1:36:39
1:36:55

1:31:55



[Lap1] [

11[431] 888[4[ 889 _890[Thomas Duncan [ 4] o[ 201 [ 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [DUNCAN

[ YAM [Desert Bum AM

[Open Amateur [4S[THOMAS [0:21:17]4]0:02:26] 0:21:17] 0:18:11]

4__]0:03:54]0:39:28] 0:18:15[ 4] 0:05:41] 0:57:43] 0:18:49] 4]

0:07:56_|1:16:32] 0:18:34]

0:09:49_]1:35:06] I

I

]

11] 388[ 888[ 1] 88 Dave Rennie

11] 432] 888[2] 88

11 107] 888[ 1] 88 Darren Twilegar

11] 281] 888[2] 88

11[ 208] 888 1] 88

11] 205] 888[2] 88

11] 285] 888[ 3] 88

Bruce Burke

11[ 202 888[5] 889] __ 890[Mark Hildebrand

11] 331] 888[1] 88

Max Belcher

11[ 215 s88[2] 88

11] o0 888[3[889] _ 890[Stephen Helms

T o[ 341 [ 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [RENNIE T [KTM [Desert Bum AM [Over 30 Amateur | 52]DAVE __0:19:38] 1] 0:00:00[0:19:38] 0:47:33] 1 0:00:00[ 0:37:11] 0:17:27[ 1] 0:00:00] 0:54:38] 0:16:59] 1] _0:00:00 [1:11:37] 0:17:49] [ 0:00:00 [1:20:26] 0:16:53] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:46:19]

[ 890[Dayton Pitts_____ | 2] 0] 183 | 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [PITTS | [ 'YAM [Desert Bum AM _[Over 30 Amateur | 52 DAYTON | 0:20:30] 2] 0:00:52] 0:20:30] 0:17:48] 2 ] 0:01:07] 0:38:18] 0:17:31] 2] 0:01:11] 0:55:49] 0:17:47] 2] 0:01:59 | 1:13:36] 0:18:00] [ 0:02:10 [1:31:36] | i | |

[ 11| 55/888]3]889] 890[Jamie Bonner ]3] 0] 380 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BONNER | [ KTM [Desert Bum AM JOver 30 Amateur | 52]JAMIE ] 0:21:30] 3] 0:01:00] 0:21:30] 0:18:01] 3 ] 0:01:13] 0:39:31] 0:18:37] 3] 0:02:19] 0:58:08] 0:17:59] 3] 0:02:31 | 1:16:07] 0:17:52] [ 0:02:23 [1:33:59] I T I ]
Tl o] 71 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [TWILEGAR _| [ YAM [Desert Bum AM [Over 40 Amateur | 55[DARREN ] 0:19:121]0:00:00] 0:19:12] 0:17:36] _1 ] 0:00:00] 0:36:48] 0:17:00] 1] 0:00:00] 0:53:48] 0:16:17] 1] 0:00:00 | 1:10:05] 0:19:07] [ 0:00:00 [1:29:12][0:17:33] 1 0:00:00 | 1:46:45

Mark Galbreath | 2] 0] 87 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV |GALBREATH | [ HSB [Desert Bum AM [Over 40 Amateur | 55[MARK ] 0:20:48] 2] 0:01:36] 0:20:48] 0:18:20] _2 ] 0:02:20] 0:39:08] 0:19:27] 2] 0:04:47] 0: 2] 0:07:35 [1:17:40] 0:19:24] [ 0.0752 [1.37:04] I I I |

[ 11[111]888[3[889] _890[Steven Wakefield | 3] 0] 122 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [WAKEFIELD | [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [Over 40 Amateur | 55[STEVEN ] 0:21:00] 3] 0:00:12] 0:21:00] 0:18:22] 3 ] 0:00:14] 0:39:22] 0:19:39] 3] 0:00:26] 0:59:01] 0:19:16] 3] 0:00:37 | 1:18:17] 0:19:33] [ 0:00:46 [1:37:50] I i I |
[ 1i] 429 88g[a] 889 B9O[Keith Alosi | 4] 0] 396 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV JALOST I [HON [Desert Bum AM [Over 40 Amateur | 55[KEITH ] 0:22:22] 4] 0:01:22] 0:22:22] 0 0:43:02[ 0:21 1:04:27] 0:24:00[4] _0:10:10 |1:28:27] I I I I I T I ]
[ 890[Daniel Spring | 1] 0] 360 | 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [SPRING | [ YAM [Desert Bum AM [Over 50 Amateur | 58]DANIEL ] 0:19:24] 2] 0:00:34] 0:19:24] 0:16:56] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:36:20] 0:16:33] 1] 0:00:00] 0:52:53] 0:16:38 1]_0:00:00 | 1:09:31] 0:17:15] [ 0:00:00 [1:26:46[0:16:49] 1 | 0:00:00 |1:43:35]

Scott Hildebrand | 2] 0 73 | 4/15/2012 8:00 Hawthorn, NV [HILDEBRAND | [ KTM [Desert Bum AM JOver 50 Amateur | 58[SCOTT ] 0:18:50] 1] 0:00:00] 0:18:50] 0:17:43] 2 ] 0:00:13] 0:36:33] 0:16:38] 2] 0:00:18] 0:53:11] 0:16:50] 2] 0:00:30 | 1:10:01] 0:17:41] [ 0.0056 [1.27:42]0:18:33] _ 2 0:02:40 | 1:46:15]

T3] 0] 317 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BURKE I [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [Over 50 Amateur | 58]BRUCE ] 0:21:26]4] 0:00:35] 0:21:26] 0:18:29] 4 ] 0:01:12] 0:39:55] 0:17:57] 4] 0:00:36] 0:57:52] 0:17:42 3] _0:05:33 | 1:15:34] 0:17:25] [ 0:05:17 [1:32:59] I i I |

[ 11]430] 88g[a] 889 890Rob Davis ] 4] 0] 238 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [DAVIS I [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [Over 50 Amateur | 58[ROB [0:20:51] 3] 0:01:27] 0:20:51] 0:17:52] 3 ] 0:02:10] 0:38:43] 0:18:33] 3] 0:04:05] 0:57:16] 0:18:37] 4] 0:00:19 | 1:15:53] 0:17:18] [ 0:00:12 [1:33:11] I T I ]
[5[ 0] 275 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [HILDEBRAND | [ KTM [Desert Bum AM _[Over 50 Amateur | 58]MARK [ 0:21:50] 5] 0:00:24] 0:21:50] 0:20:54] 5 | 0:02:49] 0:42:44] 0:20:19] 5] 0:05:11 0:33:38[5]_0:20:48 [ 1:36:41] | | | | | i | |

Tl o] 127 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BELCHER | [KAW Desert Bum AM 250 Amateur T7s[mMAX [0:18:58] 1] 0:00:00] 0:18:58] 0:16:03] _1__ ] 0:00:00] 0:35:01] 0:16:00] 0.51:01] 0:16: 00 [1.07:16] 0:17:37] [ 0:00:00 [1:24:53[0:16:46] 1 | 0:00:00 | 1:41:39]

[ 890[Grant Brothers | 2] 0] 327 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BROTHERS _| [ YAM [Desert Bum AM |250 Amateur [79[GRANT _]0:20:08]3[ 0:00:15[ 0:20:08] 0:17:34] 3 ] 0:00:13[0:37:42] 0:17:21] 3 0:00:21] 0:55:03] 0:17:11] 3] 0:00:46 | 1:12:14] 0:17:10] [0:04:31 [1:29:24]0:16:53] 2 | 0:04:38 | 1:46:17]

T3[0] 91 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [HELMS I [KAW [Desert Bum AM 250 Amateur [ 7S[STEPHEN ] 0:20:26] 5] 0:00:12] 0:20:26] 0:17:24] 4 ] 0:00:08] 0:37:50] 0:17:26] 4] 0:00:13] 0:55:16] 0:17:14] 4] 0:00:16 | 1:12:30] 0:17:26] [ 0:00:32 [129:56]0:17:12] 3 | 0:0051 [1:47:08]

T1] 222 888 4] 889 890 Kevin Wallace

[4[ o] 92 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [WALLACE

0:02:28] 0:37:29] 0:17:13[ 2[ 0:03:41] 0:54:42[ 0:16:46 2[

0:04:12_]1:11:28] 0:19:33]

0:01:05 [1:31:01] |

]

11] 195] 888[5] 88

Derek Davis

T5[ 0] 404 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [DAVIS

| [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [250 Amateur [79[KEVIN __ [0:19:53[2[0:00:55] 0:19:53[ 0:17:36
I [ KTM [Desert Bum AM ]250 Amateur [79[DEREK _[0:20:14]4]0:00:06]

6 [0:00:55] 0:41:37] 0:18:43] 5] 0:05:04] 1:00:20] 0:18:07] 5]

0:05:57 |1:18:27[ 0:18:12]

0:05:38 I

11[221] 888[6] 889 __890]Charlie Brown

T 6] 0] 137 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BROWN

[HON [Desert Bum AM

[250 Amateur

[ 7S[CHARLIE ]0:21:42[6]0:01:16]0:21:42] 0:19:00] 5 ] 0:02:52] 0:40:42] 0:19:55] 6] 0:00:17] 1:00:37] 0:18:25[ 6]

0:00:35_]1:19:02[ 0:17:53]

0:00:16_]1:36:55] I

11]201] 888[1] 889] _ 890[Annette Castillo

T 1l 0] 129 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [CASTILLO

[ YAM [Desert Bum AM

[W Women Amateur | BOJANNETTE ] 0:23:05|

[0:00:00]0:23:05[ 0:22:52] 1| 0:00:00] 0:45:57] 0:22:56

0:00:00] 1:08:53[0:23:02] 1]

0:00:00 | 1:31:55] I

Eventid | | [ | [Finish | 1T [ Name | | | | | Nbr | 1 | |l | i [Brand | | i 1 | | [ [tap Time [ Pos. Behind Blapsed Lbp Time pos. _Bahind Eldpsed Lap Time Pds. _Behjnd_Elapbed |
[ 11]433]888[1] 889 B90[Ryan Keuhey | 1] 0] 399 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [KEUHEY | [HON [Desert Bum AM ]4-Stroke Amateur | 44[RYAN ] 0:18:21] 1] 0:00:00] 0:18:21] 0:16:27] 1 0:16:19] [ 0:00:00 [124:45[0:16:12] 1 | 0:00:00 |1:40:57]
[ 11] 83[888[2]889] _890|Reese Rigsh [ 2[ 0[2378[ 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [RIGSBY I [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [4-Stroke Amateur | 44|REESE | 0:18:54] 2] 0:00:33] 0:18:54[ 0:16:50] 2| 0:00:56] 0:35:44] 0:16:58] 2] 0:01:34] 0:52:42] 0:16:46] 2] 0:01:02_] 1:09:28] 0:16:56 [ 0:01:39 [126:24[0:17:22] 2 | 0:02:49 | 1:43:46]

11] 230] 888 3] 889 _890|Dan Rankin___| 3] 0] 329 | 4/15/2012 8:00 Hawthorn, NV [RANKIN I [ KTM [Desert Bum AM [4-Stroke Amateur _| 44]DAN [0:21:27] 3] 0:02:33[ 0:21:27] 0:17:43] 3 | 0:56:52] 0:17:04] 3]_0:04: 0:17:32] [ 0:05:04 [1:31:28] T | I |

11] 273 888[ 1] 889] _ 890[Ricky Dahiberg | 1] 0] 150 | 4/15/2012 8:00/Hawthomn, NV [DAHLBERG _| [ YAM [Desert Bum AM [200 Amateur [47[RICKY _ ]0:18:18]2[0:00:57] 0:18:18] 0:16:39] 2 ] 0:02:00] 0:34:57] 0:16:48] 2] 0:02:01] 0:51:45] 0:16:01] 2] 0:02:37 | 1:07:46] 0:16:02] [ 0:02:57 [123:48[0:16:17] 1 | 0:00:00 | 1:40:05]

11] 269] 888[ 2] 88 Brody Honea T2[ 0] 135 [ 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [HONEA I [ YAM[Desert Bum AM 200 Amateur [47[BRODY [ 0:17:21]1] 0:00:00] 0:17:21] 0:15:36] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:32:57] 0:16:47] 1] 0:00:00] 0:49:44] 0:15: 09] 0:15:42] [ 0:00.00 [1:20:51]0:20.19] 2 | 0:01.05 | 1:41.10]

11 162] 888[3[ 889] _ 890[Trevor Searle T3[0] 86 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [SEARLE | [ KTM [Desert Bum AM_[200 Amateur [47[TREVOR |0:20:37[3[0:02:19] 0:20:37] 0:17:59] 3 | 0:03:39] 0:38:36] 0:17:30] 3[ 0:04:21] 0:56:06] 0:17:26[ 3| _0:05:46 | 1:13:32] 0:17:44] [ 0:07:28 [1:31:16] | i | |

11] 385 888 1] 889 _ B90|Ryan Roseman __| 1] 0] 105 | 4/15/2012 8.0 Hawthorn, NV [ROSEMAN _| [ YAM [Desert Bum AM [Open Amateur T4S[RYAN __ ]0:16:30[ 1] 0:00:00[ 0:16:30] 0:15:22] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:31:52] 0:15: 13[0:16:50] [ 0:00:00 [1:20:03[0:16:42] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:35:45]

11] 434] 888[ 2] 889] _890[Dennis Buckmeyer [ 2 0] 88 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [BUCKMEYER | [KAW [Desert Bum AM _[Open Amateur [49[DENNIS__[0:17:16]2]0:00:46] 0:17:16] 0:16:39 0:02:03] 0:33:55] 0:16:34] 2] 0:02:59] 0:50:29] 0:16:26] 2] 0:03:42_| 1:06:55] 0:17:13] [ 0:04:05 [1:24:08][0:16:20] 2 | 0:04:43 |1:40:28]

11 270 888[3[ 889] _890[ Tim Hill T3] 0] 204 | 4/15/2012 8:00Hawthorn, NV [HILL I [KTM [Desert Bum AM _[Open Amateur Tas[Tv [0:18:51] 3] 0:01:35] 0:18:51] 0:16:43] 3 ] 0:01:39] 0:35:34] 0:16:28] 3 0:01:33] 0:52:02] 0:16:34] 3| 0:01:41 ] 1:08:36] 0:16:41] [ 0:01:09 [125:17]0:17:45] 3 | 0:02:34 |1:43:02]




Desert Bum AM

Hawthorn, NV

15-Apr-12

Overall Finish Results
Place

Member #
378N
357A
891N
1650P
168A

Racer
Ryan Roseman
Ricky Dahlberg
Dennis Buckmeyer
Ryan Keuhey
Brody Honea
Max Belcher
Tim Hill
Daniel Spring
Reese Rigsby
Scott Hildebrand
Grant Brothers
Dave Rennie
Darren Twilegar
Stephen Helms
Kevin Wallace
Trevor Searle
Dan Rankin
Dayton Pitts
Bruce Burke
Rob Davis
Jamie Bonner
Thomas Duncan
Derek Davis
Charlie Brown
Mark Galbreath
Steven Wakefield
Keith Alosi
Annette Castillo
Mark Hildebrand
Shane Bell
Derek Burton
Bryce Spring

Cit y, State

Rimbenders, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Reno

Hawthorne, NV
Trailblazer, NV
Rimbender, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Cheaters, NV
Trailblazers
Trailblazers, NV
Wsra, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Gardnerville, NV
Cheaters, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslapper
Trailblazer, NV
Trailblazers
Tankslappers, NV
Spring Creek, NV
Lassen
Rimbenders, NV
Sparks, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Lassen Mc
Lassen, NV
Trailblazers, NV
Tankslapper
Wellington, NV
Trailblazers

This report created b 'y Checkpoint

Class
Open Amateur
200 Amateur
Open Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
200 Amateur
250 Amateur
Open Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
250 Amateur
250 Amateur
200 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
Open Amateur
250 Amateur
250 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
Over 40 Amateur
W Women Amateur
Over 50 Amateur
Over 30 Amateur
4-Stroke Amateur
Open Amateur

Nb r
378n
357a
891n
1650
168a
57x

1642
175t
44m
318x
186t
16c
77x
723x
94a

803p
12m

823p
16n
16x

1635
118c
494c
502w
37m

801p
1649
1651

Printed: 04/16/2012 7:20 am

Brand
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW

32 Entries
Laps
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Elapsed
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Desert Bum Novice
Hawthorn, NV
15-Apr-12
4-Stroke Novice
802t
2294
2293
200 Novice
164a
44a
909a
871a
810a
230a
77a
218a
Open Novice
2295
2292
723n
951n
2291
136n
Over 30 Novice
81p
13p
221p
2235
770p
2290
204p
151p
125p
136p
293
Over 40 Novice
871c
88c
19c
308c
5c
Over 50 Novice
2282
753m
350m
250 Novice
865x
60x
924x
733x%
915x
W Women Novice
410w
444w
613w
5w

Jared Silva
Jose Garcia
Robert Belinger

Corey Fletcher
Josh Alexander
Dustin Alexander
Bryson Borino
Chris Park
Nathan Owen
Jacob Ayala
James Stearns

Jesse Richardson
Shannon Woodly
Gary Johnson
Perry Baker
Jimmy Graham
James Farnsworth

Jesse Jensen
Cole Harvey
Richard Burchett
Ryan Hyken
Brent Triggs
Mike Weiss
John Ludwick
Brian Cameron
Rob Werthiemer
Brian Edberg
Zack Simas

Scott Zimmerman
Mike Mccarthy
Pierrel Frederic
Brad Belcher
Ronnie Scorsonelli

Dan Augino
Dave Zotter
Al Ponsock

Dustin Baldwin
Chris Martin
Rodney Tate
Matt Whan
Brad Tate

Chrystal Ponsock
Danielle Walkiewicz
Julianne Zotter
Chanel Honea

Reno
Reno
Reno

Lassen
Sparks
Sparks
Cheaters, NV
Tankslapers
Gold Diggers
Cheaters, NV
Reno

Reno
Reno
Sacto
Reno
Reno
Tankslaper, NV

Fernley, NV
Tankslappers, NV
Carson City
Tankslappers, CA
Reno
Tankslappers, NV
Tankslaper, NV
Trailblazers

Reno
Trailblazers

Reno

Cheaters
Mammoth, NV
Cheater, CA
Rimbenders
Rimbenders, NV

Reno
Trailblazer, NV
Tankslappers, NV

Cheaters

Reno
Rimbenders, NV
Reno
Rimbenders, NV

Tankslapppers, NV
Tankslappers
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1:36:49
1:42:47
1:48:45

1:47:32
1:31:15
1:33:17
1:36:26
1:37:02
1:38:08
1:42:32
0:00:00

1:44:34
1:30:46
1:37:59
1:40:01
1:41:26
1:42:41

1:42:43
1:31:01
1:38:21
1:41:06
1:45:16
1:47:14
1:30:14
1:31:50
1:32:11
1:40:04
0:56:56

1:38:10
1:38:14
1:45:06
1:46:06
1:46:08

1:32:06
1:46:48
1:45:53

1:33:10
1:38:03
1:44:13
1:47:41
0:44:32

1:31:53
1:40:14
1:43:06
1:47:19
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Eventld| | | | [Finish| T T Name | | | | | Nbr. | T | T | | [Brand] | | T | | [ TLap Time[ Pos. |Behind|Elapsed| Lap Time | Pos. | Behind|Elapsed| Lap Time| Pos. | Behind|Elapsed|
11] 436] 88t 889 890[Jared Silva [ o[ 191] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [SILVA I [KTM[Desert Bum Novice [4-Stroke Novice | 45]JARED [0:21:15] 1 [0:00:00] 0:21:15[ 0:19:49] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:41:04] 0:18:36] 1 ] 0:00: 0:19:07] 1| 0:00:00 [1:18:47]0:18:02] 1 | 0:00:00 |1:36:49] I I I |
11] 448] 88¢ 889 890[Jose Garcia______| 2] 0]407] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [GARCIA T [HON]Desert Bum Novice [4-Stroke Novice | 45]J0SE____[0:23:17] 2 [0:02:02] 0:23:17] 0:20:36] 2] 0:02:49] 0:43:53] 0:19:40] 2 | 0:03:53] 1:03:33] 0:19:27] 2| 0:04:13 |1:23:00] 0:19:47] 2 | 0:05558 | 1:42:47] I I I |
11] 434] 88t 889 890[Robert Belinger | 3] 0]401] 4/15/2012 8:00|Hawthorn, NV [BELINGER I [YAM[Desert Bum Novice [4-Stroke Novice | 45|ROBERT ] 0:24:32] 3 | 0:01:15] 0:24:32[ 0:20:54] 3| 0:01:33] 0:45:26] 0:20:36] 3 | 0:02: 3] 0:03:38 [1:26:38[0:22:07] 3 | 0:05:58 |1:48:45] I I I |
11] 443] 88¢ 889 890[Corey Fletcher | 1] 0]222] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [FLETCHER __| [ SUZ [Desert Bum Novice 200 Novice [28[COREY__ ]0:20:17] 3 | 0:00:36] 0:20:17] 0:17:49] 3 ] 0:00:21] 0:38:06] 0:17:00] 1] 0:00:00] 0:55:06] 0:17:50] 1] 0:00:00 [1:12:56] 0:17:11] 1 | 0:00:00 |1:30:07] 0:17:25] [ 0:00:00 |1:47:32]
11 437] 88 889]_ 890[Josh Alexander | 2] 0]228] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [ALEXANDER _| [HONDesert Bum Novice [200 Novice T48[30SH [0:19:41] 2 [0:00:59] 0:19:41] 0:18:04] 2 [0:00:28] 0:37:45] 0:18:31] 2 [ 0:01:10] 0:56:16] 0:17:38] 2 | 0:00:58 [1:13:54[ 0:47:21] 2 | 0:01:08 [1:31:15] I I I ]
11] 438[ 88 889 _890[Dustin Alexander | 3] 0]321] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV JALEXANDER _]| [HON[Desert Bum Novice [200 Novice [28[DUSTIN _J0:18:42] 1]0:00:00] 0:18:42] 0:18:35] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:37:17] 0:19:04] 3] 0:00:05] 0:56:21] 0:18:12] 3] 0:00:39 |1:14:33] 0:18:44] 3 | 0:02:02 | 1:33:17] | I I |
11] 166] 88: 889[_ 890[Bryson Borino____| 4] 0] 323] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [BORINO T [HON [Desert Bum Novice [200 Novice T48[BRYSON _[0:21:45 0:21:45[0:18:33] _4 [ 0:02:12] 0:40:18] 0:18:11] 4 [0:02:08] 0:56:20] 0:19:35] 4 | 0:03:31 |1:18:04[0:18:22] 4 | 0:03:09 |1:36:26] I I I ]
11] 456] 88¢ 889 __890[Chris Park | 5] 0]232] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [PARK. T [KTM[Desert Bum Novice [200 Novice [28[CHRIS ] 0:22:55] 6 [0:00:10] 0:22:55] 0:19:10] 5 ] 0:01:47] 0:42:05] 0:18:25] 5 | 0:02:01] 1:00:30] 0:18:28] 5| 0:00:54 [1:18:58] 0:18:04] 5 | 0:00:36 | 1:37:02] I I I |
11] 431] 888[ 6 | 889] _ 890[Nathan Owen [ e[ 0[319] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [OWEN I [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [200 Novice [48[NATHAN _]0:23:00] 7 [ 0:00:05] 0:23:00] 0:19:32] 6 _]0:00:27] 0:42:32] 0:18:47] 6 [ 0:00:49] 1:01:19] 0:18:36] 6 | 0:00:57 [1:10:55[ 0:18:13] 6 | 0:01:06 |1:38:08] I I I |
11]409[ 888[ 7 [889] 890[Jacob Ayala | 7] 0] 231] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [AYALA | [KTM[Desert Bum Novice [200 Novice [48[JACOB [0:22:45] 5 [0:01:00] 0:22:45] 0:20:46] _7 ] 0:00:59] 0:43:31] 0:19:45] 7 | 0:0157] 1:03:16] 0:19:26] 7| 0:02:47 | 1:22:42] 0:19:50] 7 | 0:04:24 |1:42:32] | I I |
11] 452] 88t 889 890[Jesse Richardson | _1] 0] 408] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [RICHARDSON | [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice [50[0ESSE [0:19:48] 1 0:00:00]0:19:48 1 ]0:00:00]0:36:24] 0:16:27] 1]0:00:00] 0:52:51] 0:16:36] 1] 0:00:00 [1:09:27] 0:17:42] 1 | 0:00:00 ]1:27:09] 0:17:25] [ 0:00:00 [1:44:34]
11] 435] 88¢ 889 _890[Shannon Woodly | 2] 0]400] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [WOODLY T [HON[Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice [SO[SHANNON ]0:21:36] 2 [ 0:01:48] 0:21:36] 0:17:53] 2 ] 0:03:05] 0:39:29] 0:17:35] 2 ] 0:04:13] 0:57:04] 0:17:13] 2| 0:04:50 [1:14:17] 0:16:20] 2 | 0:03:37 | 1:30:46] I I I |
[ 1i[442[888[ 3| 889 890[Gary Johnson T _3[0] 77 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [JOHNSON I [YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice TS0[GARY. [0:21:59] 4]0:00:02]0:21:59] 0:19:56] 4 ] 0:01:06] 0:41:55] 0:18:48] 4] 0:01:27] 1:00:43[ 0:19:08] 3| 0:05:34 [1:10:51] 0:18:08] 3 | 0:07:43 [1:37:59] I I I |
11] 441] 88 889] 890[Perry Baker | 4] 0]403[ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [BAKER | [ SUZ [Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice [SO[PERRY __J0:21:57] 3 ]0:00:21]0:21:57] 0:18:52] 3 ] 0:01:20] 0:40:49] 0:18:27] 3] 0:02:12] 0:59:16] 0:21:42] 4] 0:01:07 [1:20:58] 0:19:03] 4 | 0:02:02 | 1:40:01] | I I |
11] 429] 88t 889 890[Jimmy Graham | 5] 0] 391] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [GRAHAM I [HSB Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice TS0[IIMMY [0:23:37] 6 [0:00:10] 0:23:37] 0:20:10] 5 ] 0:01:52] 0:43:47] 0:19:34] 5 ] 0:02:38] 1:03:21] 0:19:35] 5| 0:01:58 [1:22:56] 0:18:30] 5 | 0:01:25 |1:41:26] I I I |
[ 1i[170[888] 6] 889 _890]James Famsworth | 6] 0] 35 | 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [FARNSWORTH | [HON[Desert Bum Novice [Open Novice [SO[JAMES __]0:23:27] 5 [0:01:28] 0:23:27] 0:20:33] 6 ] 0:00:13] 0:44:00] 0:19:39] 6 ] 0:00:18] 1:03:39] 0:19:38] 6| 0:00:21 [1:23:17] 0:19:24] 6 | 001:15 | 1:42:41] I I I |
11 447] 88 889]_890[Jesse Jensen [0 36 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [JENSEN | [HON]Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]JESSE [0:20:08] 2 [0:00:16]0:20:08 1 ]0:00:00]0:36:41] 0:16:13] 1]0:00:00] 0:52:54] 0:16:27] 1] 0:00:00 1:09:21] 0:16:46] 1 | 0:00:00 ]1:26:07] 0:16:36] [ 0:00:00 1:42:43]
11] 395] 88t 889] _ 890[Cole Harvey [ 2[0[176] 4715/2012 B:00]Hawthom, NV [HARVEY. | [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53/ COLE [0:19:52] 1 [0:00:00]0:19:52[ 0:18:28] 2 0:04:25 |1:13.46]0:17:15] 2 | 0:0454 [1:31:01] | I I |
11] 455] 88t 889] _890[Richard Burchett | 3] 0] 406] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [BURCHETT | [KTM]Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53RICHARD ] 0:22:49] 5 [ 0:00:17] 0:22:49] 0:16:24] 4 ] 0:00:10] 0:42:13] 0:18:38] 3 [ 0:04:50] 1:00:51] 0:19:50] 3| 0:06:55 |1:20:41] 0:17:40] 3 | 0:07:20 [1:38:21] I I I |
Ryan Hyken [_4[ o[ 113[ 4715/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [HYKEN T [ HSB [Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]RYAN [0:22:32] 4 0:00:25] 0:22:32] 0:19:31] _3 ] 0:03:43] 0:42:03] 0:20:02] 4 | 0:01:14] 1:02:05] 0:19:46] 4] 0:01:10 |1:2151]0:19:15] 4 | 0:02:45 | 1:41:06] I I I |
11] 433[ 88t 889 890[Brent Triggs | 5] 0]398] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [TRIGGS I [YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]BRENT ] 0:22:07] 3 | 0:01:50] 0:22:07] 0:22:06] 5 ] 0:02:00] 0:44:13] 0:22:07] 5 [ 0:04: 5] 0:03:37 [1:25:28[0:19:48] 5 | 0:04:10 |1:45:16] I I I |
[ 11]394[888] 6 | 889 _890|Mike Weiss | 6] 0]385] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [WEISS | [YAM]Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53MIKE [0:24:13] 7 0:01:20[ 0:24:13] 0:21:49] _6 ] 0:01:49] 0:46:02] 0:20:40] 6 | 0:00:22] 1:06:42] 0:20:33] 6 | 0:01:47 |1:27:15] 0:19:59] 6 | 0:01:58 |1:47:14] I | | ]
11] o3[ 88t 889]__890[John Ludwick 7] 0] 30 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [LUDWICK I [YAM]Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]JOHN [0:24:17] 8]0:00:04]0:24:17] 0:23:22] 8 ] 0:01:07] 0:47:39] 0:21:39] 7 ] 0:02:36] 1:09:18] 0:20:56] 7 | 0:02:59 |1:30:14] I I I I I I I |
11] 444] 888[ 8 [ 889] _ 890[Brian Cameron | 8] 0] 345] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [CAMERON | [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53BRIAN [0:26:50] 10] 0:01:48] 0:26:50] 0:21:42] _9 ] 0:00:53] 0:48:32] 0:21:41] 9 | 0:00:48] 1:10:13] 0:21:37] 8] 0:01:36 | 1:31550] | | | | | I I |
11] 432[ 888[ 0 [ 889] _ 890[Rob Werthiemer | _9] 0] 289] 4/15/2012 8:00|Hawthorn, NV [WERTHIEMER | [YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]ROB. [0:22:53] 6 [0:00:04] 0:22:53] 0:23:39] 7 ] 0:00:30] 0:46:32] 0:22:53] 8 | 0:00:07] 1:09: 9] 0:00:21 [1:32:11] I I I I I I I |
11] 445 88 889] _890[Brian Edberg | 10] 0] 340] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [EDBERG | [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53BRIAN 10 [0:03:25[0:51:57] 0:25:37] 10] 0:07:21] 1:17:34[ 0:22:30 0:07:53 [1:40:04] | | | | | I I |
11] 430] 88t 889 890[Zack Simas [ 11 0[394] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [SIMAS I [HSB [Desert Bum Novice [Over 30 Novice | 53]ZACK [0:29:34]11]0:02:44] 0:29:34] 0:27:22] 11 ] 0:04:59] 0:56:56] 1 I I 1 I I I I I I I I I |
[ 1i]4a0]8s8[ 1]889] _890[Scott [_1[0[347] 4715/2012 B:00]Hawthom, NV [ZIMMERMAN _| [KTMDesert Bum Novice [Over 40 Novice | 56]SCOTT __[0:21:49] 2 [0:00:32] 0:21:49] 0:18:55] 1] 0:00:00] 0:40:44] 0:18:29] 1] 0:00:00] 0:59:13] 0:20:52] 1] 0:00:00 | 1:20:05] 0:18:05] 1 | 0:00:00 | 1:38:10] | T T |
11] 161] 88t 88 Mike Mccarth [ 2[ 0] 84 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [MCCARTHY __| [YAM[Desert Bum Novice [Over 40 Novice | S6|MIKE. [0:21:17] 1]0:00:00] 0:21:17] 0:23:05] 3 ] 0:00:40] 0:44:22] 0:18:18] 2 ] 0:03:27] 1:02:40] 0:17:32] 2| 0:00:07 [1:20:12] 0:18:02] 2 | 0:00:04 | 1:38:14] I I I |
11] 160] 88¢ 889 __890|Pierrel Frederic T3] 0] 90 | 4715/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [FREDERIC __] [KTMDesert Bum Novice [Over 40 Novice | 56|PIERREL _[0:23:31] 3 [0:01:42] 0:23:31] 0:20:11] _2 ] 0:02:58] 0:43:42] 0:20:51] 3 | 0:01553] 1:04:33] 0:20:43] 3| 00504 |1:25:16] 0:19:50] 3 | 0:06:52 | 1:45:06] I I I |
11] 439] 88t 889 890[Brad Belcher | 4] 0] 128] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [BELCHER HON|Desert Bum Novice [Over 40 Novice | 56| BRAD [0:24:35] 5 [0:00:16] 0:24:35[ 0:21:05] 5 ] 0:00:51] 0:45:40] 0:21:21] 5 ] 0:00:50] 1:07:01] 0:20:31 5| 0:01:31 [1:27:32] 0:18:34] 4 | 0:01:00 | 1:46:06] I I I |
11]_97] 88t 889 _890]Ronnie Scorsonelli_| 5] 0] 157] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [SCORSONELLI | [YAMDesert Bum Novice [Over 40 Novice | 56[RONNIE [ 0:24:19] 4 [0:00:48] 0:24:19] 0:20:30] _4 ] 0:00:27] 0:44:49] 0:21:22] 4 | 0:01. 4] 00045 [1:26:01]0:20:07] 5 | 0:00:02 | 1:46:08] I I I |
11] 454] 88t 889]_ 890[Dan Augino | 1] 0] 359] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [AUGINO I [YAM]Desert Bum Novice [Over 50 Novice ] 59]DAN [0:20:28] 1 0:00:00] 0:20:28]0:18:34] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:39:02] 0:17:31] 1] 0:00:00]0:56:33[ 0:18:18] 1| 0:00:00 [1:14:51] 0:47:5] 1 | 0:00:00 |1:32:06] I I I |
11] 446] 88 889] 890[Dave Zotter | 2] 0] 237] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [ZOTTER | [ SUZ [Desert Bum Novice [Over 50 Novice | 59| DAVE [0:23:54] 2 [0:03:26 01051 [1:25:42]0:21:06] 2 | 0:14:42 |1:46:48] | I I |
11]_o5[888[ 3889 _ 890JAI Ponsock [ 3[0] 62 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [PONSOCK I [ SUZ [Desert Bum Novice [Over 50 Novice | 59]AL [0:25:56] 3 [0:02:02] 0:25:56] 0:26:06] 3 ] 0:07:44] 0:52:02] 0:30:36] 3 [ 0:17: 3] 0:20:11 [1:4553] I I I I I I I |
Dustin Baldwin [ 1] 0[219] 4715/2012 B:00[Hawthorn, NV [BALDWIN T [YAM[Desert Bum Novice 250 Novice [78[DUSTIN __]0:19:39] 1]0:00:00] 0:19:39] 0:18:25] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:38:04] 0:17:44] 1]0:00:00] 0:55:48] 0:18:21] 1] 0:00:00 [1:14:09] 0:19:01] 1 | 0:00:00 | 1:33:10] I I I |
11] 453] 88t 889 _ 890[Chris Martin [ _2[0[124] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [MARTIN I [ YAM[Desert Bum Novice [250 Novice [78[CHRIS [0:22:37] 2 [0:02:58] 0:22:37] 0:20:17] 2 ] 0:04:50] 0:42:54] 0:18:22] 2 ] 0:05:28] 1:01:16] 0:18:17] 2| 0:05:24 [1:19:33[0:18:30] 2 | 0:04:53 |1:38:03] I I I |
11] 422[ 88t 889] 890[Rodney Tate | 3] 0]387] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [TATE | [SUZ [Desert Bum Novice [250 Novice [78[RODNEY ] 0:24:27] 5 [ 0:00:05] 0:24:27] 0:21:29] 5 ] 0:00:42] 0:45:56] 0:19:24] 3] 0:04:04] 1:05:20] 0:16:53] 3| 0:04:40 |1:24:13] 0:20:00] 3 | 0:06:10 | 1:44:13] | I I |
11] 450] 88t 88 Matt Whan 4 0[104] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [WHAN I [HON[Desert Bum Novice [250 Novice [78[MATT. [0:24:22] 4]0:00:48] 0:24:22] 0:20:52] 4 ] 0:00:42] 0:45:14] 0:21:33] 4] 0:01:27] 1:06:47] 0:20:14] 4| 0:02:48 [1:27:01] 0:20:40] 4 | 0:03:28 | 1:47:41] | | | |
11] 421] 88¢ 889 _890[Brad Tate | 5] 0[388] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [TATE T [YAM]Desert Bum Novice [250 Novice [78[BRAD 3 [0:01:38]0:44:32] T | | 1 T T | | [ [ | | | ]
[ 1i[185[888[ 1]889] 890[Chrystal Ponsock | 1] 0] 65 [ 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [PONSOCK I [YAM]Desert Bum Novice [W Women Novice | 82[CHRYSTAL [ 0:21:26] 2 ] 0:00:06] 0:21:26] 0:17:44] 1 ] 0:00:00] 0:39:10] 0:17:38] 1 [ 0:00:00] 0:56:48] 0:17:16] 1] 0:00:00 [1:14:07] 0:17:46] 1 | 0:00:00 [1:31:53] I I I ]
11] 227] 88¢ 889 _890]Danielle Walkiewicz | 2] 0] 41 | 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthom, NV [WALKIEWICZ ] [KTMDesert Bum Novice [W Women Novice | 82]DANIELLE ]0:22:28] 3 [0:01:02] 0:22:28] 0:20:07] _3 ] 0:00:36] 0:42:35] 0:19:08] 2 | 0:04:55] 1:01:43] 0:19:20] 2| 0:06:56 | 1:21:03] 0:19:11] 2 | 0:08:21 |1:40:14] I I I |
11] 347] 88t 889 _890[Julianne Zotter [ 3[0[241] 4/15/2012 8:00[Hawthorn, NV [ZOTTER I [KTM]Desert Bum Novice [W Women Novice | 82[JULIANNE ]0:21:20] 1]0:00:00]0:21:20[ 0:20:38] 2 ] 0:02:49] 0:41:50] 0:20:27] 3 [ 0:00:43] 1:02:26] 0:19:54] 3| 0:01:17 |1:22:20[0:20:46] 3 | 0:02:52 [1:43:06] I I I |
889]_ 890[Chanel Honea | 4] 0]337] 4/15/2012 8:00]Hawthorn, NV [HONEA T [KTMDesert Bum Novice [W Women Novice | 82CHANEL _[0:24:58] 4 0:02:30] 0:24:58] 0:21:13] _4 ] 0:03:36] 0:46:11] 0:20:46] 4 | 0:04:31] 1:06:57] 0:19:29] 4| 0:04:06 | 1:26:26] 0:2053] 4 | 0:04:13 |1:47:19] I I I |




Desert Bum Novice
Hawthorn, NV
15-Apr-12
Overall Finish Results
Place
1

©ONO O WN

DA DDAWWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNERR R R B BB
BONPFPOOONONBEWONROOONOUBRWNROO®N®UDWNERO

DNF

Member #

81P
2295
164A
2292N
13P
44A
410W
2282M

Racer
Jesse Jensen
Jesse Richardson
Corey Fletcher
Shannon Woodly
Cole Harvey
Josh Alexander
Chrystal Ponsock
Dan Augino
Dustin Baldwin
Dustin Alexander
Bryson Borino
Jared Silva
Chris Park
Gary Johnson
Chris Martin
Nathan Owen
Scott Zimmerman
Mike Mccarthy
Richard Burchett
Perry Baker
Danielle Walkiewicz
Ryan Hyken
Jimmy Graham
Jacob Ayala
James Farnsworth
Jose Garcia
Julianne Zotter
Rodney Tate
Pierrel Frederic
Brent Triggs
Brad Belcher
Ronnie Scorsonelli
Dave Zotter
Mike Weiss
Chanel Honea
Matt Whan
Robert Belinger
John Ludwick
Brian Cameron
Rob Werthiemer
Brian Edberg
Al Ponsock
Brad Tate
Zack Simas
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Reno
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Elapsed
1:42:43
1:44:34
1:47:32
1:30:46
1:31:.01
1:31:15
1:31:53
1:32:06
1:33:10
1:33:17
1:36:26
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1:37:02
1:37:59
1:38:03
1:38:08
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1:40:14
1:41:06
1:41:26
1:42:32
1:42:41
1:42:47
1:43:06
1:44:13
1:45:06
1:45:16
1:46:06
1:46:08
1:46:48
1:47:14
1:47:19
1:47:41
1:48:45
1:30:14
1:31:50
1:32:11
1:40:04
1:45:53
0:44:32
0:56:56
0:00:00
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#NIA Overall Standings 2012 = 12/11/2012
R Club
# Club Class TB LA MV CM WS TS B GD CH Pts TOTAL
1 123P BELINGHERI DENNIS OV30 |RB E 30 | 30 30 DNF 30 DNF 25| 25 30 200
2 117T TICHENOR  STEVE 4STK |LASSEN E 21 16 | 10 ' 21 25 18 21 | 18 40 190
3 437P POWERS IRVING OPEN TRAILBLAZERS| E 25 21 30 30 30 25 161
4 1 |AUDENRIED |ZAK OPEN CHEATERS E 16 | 16 | 18 8 15 | 15 15| 15 40 158
5 1P WILSON JOSH OV30 TRAILBLAZERS| E 12 9 12 | 25|18 11 10 5 40 142
6 141N |THISSEN ADAM OPEN WSRA E 11 | 10 | 10 | 11 12 110 13 15 40 132
7 293X |FENNER KLYE 250 |RB E 15 13 | 13 16 16 | 21 30 124
8 1277T MCKIBBEN | TITAN 4STK | TRAILBLAZERS| E 9 7 10 11 6 5 | 13 35 96
9 224N \GENOVESE |DUSTIN OPEN TS E 10| 1 | 14| 14 | 14 13 30 96
10 14 |MELVIN DANNY 200 |RB E 9 8 16 12 3 11 30 89
11 597N |ALOSI JASON OPEN LASSEN E 3 1 5 16 | 14 14 30 83
12 333P |WALKIEWICZ |[STEVE OoVv30 TS E 7 4 5 6 13 4| 6 35 80
13 243N \BERRYMAN |SEAN OPEN TRAILBLAZERS| E 21 21 |21 15 78
14 1300X |Berenback Mike 250 WSRA E 16 18 16 15 65
15 5M |Dowers Mark OV50 |MVDS E 18 14 | 12 15 59
16 128X GODMAN JONATHAN 250 E 18 | 18 | 21 0 57
17 99C |MENECINI JIM OV40 |MVDS E 5 6 4 4 |2 6 30 57
18 3X HAMEL RYAN 250 |RB E 8 4 8 1| 10 25 56
19 501x Hutchings Levi 250 |GD E 30 14 10 54
20 168A Honea Brody 200 |TRAILBLAZERS A 9 9 9] 2 20 49
21 89A MAAS CHRIS 200 |LASSEN E 6 3 10 9 20 48
22 166a Haney Joe 200 |MVDS A 6 8| 8 3 20 45
23 724T OSBORNE |JAKE 4STK |LASSEN E 12 1 4 8 20 45
24 1269P GARNET STEVE 0OV30 E 25 15 0 40
25 1273N |GORE JESSE OPEN E 13 25 0 38
26 23C MONCRIEF |TREY OV40 |MVDS E 4 | 11 7 15 37
27 916N |Johnson Seth OPEN WSRA E 30 5 35
28 542X |Dahlberg Taylor 250 |Tankslapper E 12 | 11 10 33
29 315N | DOWDEN JIMMY OPEN E 14 18 0 32
30 18 |ARCOUETTE STEVE OV30 LASSEN E 14 6 10 30
31 414T |Zulim Matt 4STK | TRAILBLAZERS| E 15 4 10 29
32 1295P |Johnson RYAN 0OV30 E 25 0 25
33 158X | Lurrieu Tucker 250 E 25 0 25
34 314C |CAMERON  |ALAN OV40 TRAILBLAZERS| E 3 9 10 22
35 76n Lol Marcus OPEN MVDS A 2 1] 3 15 21
36 19 |BURKE CODY 200 | TRAILBLAZERS| E 15 5 20
37 681x Honea Reece 250 | TRAILBLAZERS| E 13 5 18
38 1282M BROWN DARROL 0v50 MVDS E 13 5 18
39 3 | Townsend Kyle 4STK | Tankslapper E 12 5 17
40 Legenbauer | Justin OV30 |Tankslapper E 11 5 16
41 385X |CRANDALL |CJ 250 E 2 3 10 15
42 357C |Pettigrove SHAWN OV40 TS E 1 3 10 14
43 375A Dahlberg Ricky 200 | Tankslapper A 8 5 13
44 1T | Rankin Dan 4STK | TRAILBLAZERS| E 7 5 12
45 22C |Fitzpatrick Tim ov40 |MVDS E 7 5 12
46 723T BOLTON BRAD 4STK E 7 5 12
47 9T |Reader Jack JR 4STK 'WSRA A 7 5 12
48 1291C |Baxter Mike OV40 E 12 0 12
49 1292P |Tiearney Justin 0OV30 E 11 0 11
50 Hatch Eric 250 |Tankslapper E 5 5 10
51 378n Roseman Ryan OPEN |RB A 5 5 10
52 1297C |Brown Kevin OV40 |MVDS E 4 5 9
53 571p Swan Jeff 0OV30 E 9 0 9
54 222X |GENOVESE |Devin 250 |Tankslapper E 3 5 8
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55 564C ETHRIDGE GREG Oov40 E 0 8
56 4P Jackson Ryan OPEN E 0 8
57 327N | Cunnally Jesse OPEN TRAILBLAZERS E 5 7
58 1307T |Vannoy Cory 4STK E 0 7
59 9 Nelson Robert OV30 |CHEATERS E 5 7
60 Kenny Mike OoVv40 A 0 6
61 1M |Kohler Brad OV50 |LASSEN E 5 6
62 1302C Knipe Kelly OoVv40 E 0 5
63 246A |WELCH JAMIE 200 E 0 5
64 Schwarts Mike Oov40 A 0 2
65 1637P BELL SHANE OV30 A 0 2
66 711P |Ogden Larry OV30 E 0 2
67 1271P MANHA MATT OV30 E 0 1
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2012 WOLFMAN 100

RIDER #

447
31z
823z

88z
130z
100z
250z
133z

2
88
22

313
179

122
119
113F

85y
113y
775y
129y
102y
7y
OVERALL
2
88
22
85y
113y
122
775y
44z
313
129
119
102y
31z
113f
7y
823z
179
88z
130
100z
250z
133

NAME

Moncrief, Ashton
Hough, Austin
Bonner, Ollie

William, Landen
Delaney, Ava
Rigsby, Destry
Rigsby, Seth
Ferreiva, Cole

White, Jesse
Williams, Lawson
Ingram, Cameron

Rankin, Blair

Morrice, Tristan

Loring, Evan
Loring, Gus
Anderson, Andrew

Schwartz, Ryder
Anderson, Henry
Stone, JoJo
Guzicki, Karissa
Legenbauer, Carley
Ziegler, Savanna

White, Jesse
Williams, Lawson
Ingram, Cameron
Schwartz, Ryder
Anderson, Henry

Loring, Evan

Stone, JoJo
Moncrief, Ashton

Rankin, Blair
Guzicke, Karissa

Loring, Gus
Legenbauer, Carley

Hough, Austin
Anderson, Andrew
Ziegler, Savanna

Bonner, Ollie
Morrice, Tristan
Williams, Landen

Delaney, Ava

Rigsby, Destry

Rigsby, Seth

Ferreira, Cole

RIMBENDERS MC
CLUB

CHEATERS
CHEATERS

CHEATERS

MVDS
TB

TS
CHEATERS

CHEATERS

CHEATERS

MVDS



65 AM 28y
4y
727y
3y
65 EX 999y
100 NOV 206j
141j
199j
12j
62]
2299j
33j
309j
100EX 2j
3]
102j
3]
724
65/100 OVERALL
DIVISION CLASS
100 Ex
100 Ex
100 Ex
100 Ex
100 Ex
100 Nov
100 Nov
100 Nov
65 Ex
100 Nov
100 Nov
65 Am
100 Nov
100 Nov
65 Am
65 Ex
65 Am

100 Nov

Edberg, Anthony
Harvey, Riley
Ramsey, Seth

Schlefstein, Cody

Serpa, Dallas

Morris, Donavyn
Thissen, Jonas
Bogan, Tyler
Spelts, Tyler
Dingley, Sean
Smith, Folsom
Snook, Warren
Ross, Amanda

Loll, Marcus
Fletcher, Corey
Serpa, Austin
Wilson, Austin
Stone, Mason

Loll, Marcus
Fletcher, Corey
Serpa, Austin
Wilson, Austin
Stone, Mason
Morris, Donavyn
Thissen, Jonas
Bogan, Tyler
Serpa, Dallas
Spelts, Tyler
Dingley, Sean
Edberg, Anthony
Smith, Folsom
Snook, Warren
Harvey, Riley
Ramsey, Seth
Schlefstein, Cody
Ross, Amanda

MVDS
LASSEN
CHEATERS
B

MVDS
WSRA
RUTS
CHEATERS
TS
TS
B
B

TS
TS
LASSEN
LASSEN



WOMEN NOV 802v
120v
99v
112v
415v
2332v
73v
322v

WOMEN AM v
111v
717v

WOMEN EX 1lv
681v
4v

WOM/BMB/VTG OVERALL

DIVISION CLASS
Womens Ex
Womens Ex
Vintage
Bomber
Womens Ex
Bomber
Womens Am
Womens Am
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Womens Am
Womens Nov
Womens Nov
Bomber

Rigsby, Janeen
Schwartz, Denise
Dingley, Kinzie
Jenks, Jamie
Wheeler, Lindsey
Gameros, Elizabeth
Kiscock, Karlie
Ponsock, Denise

Fell, Jodie
Stone, Jacqueline
Spring, Roxanne

Ponsock, Chrystal
Kemp, Taylor
Rosenquist, Katie

Ponsock, Chrystal
Kemp, Taylor
Legenbauer, Justin
Moore, Gary
Rosenquist, Katie
Minnick, John
Fell, Jodie
Stone, Jacqueline
Rigsby, Janeen
Schwartz, Denise
Dingley, Kinzie
Jenks, Jamie
Wheeler, Lindsey
Gameros, Elizabeth
Spring, Roxanne
Hiscock, Karlie
Ponsock, Denise
Ponsock, Al

TS
TB
TS
TS
TS
TS
LASSEN
CHMM

LASSEN
TS

TB

TS
TS



SUNDAY

200cc
NOV

AM

EX

250
NOV

AM

EX

OPEN

NOV

AM

EX

77a

166a
357a
230a

89a
1305a

865x

723x
444x

158x
1300x

501x

333x

2341n
2295n
910n
2265n
2330n
161n

1664n
76n
1606n
4n

437n
243n
1n
224n
141n
609n
327n
916n

Ayala, Jacob

Haney, Joe
Dahlberg, Ricky
Owen, Nathan

Maas, Chris
Moutafidis, Kody

Baldwin, Dusten

Wallace, Kevin
Dixon, Michael

Larrieu, Tucker

Berenback, Mike
Hutchings, Levi
Munson, Coty

Huffman, Ethan
Richardson, Jesse
Reede, Chris
McKimmy, Matthew
Blazer, Robert
LoSauro, Guy

Honea, Brody
Loll, Marcus
Ferreira, Doug
Hill, Tim

Powers, Irvin
Berryman, Sean
Audenried, Zakk
Genovese, Dustin
Thissen, Adam
McAdam, Robert
Cunnally, Jesse

Johnson, Seth



4 STROKE

NOV 249t
2334t
2337t

244t
2331t
2293t

AM 1t
807t
1667t
882t

EX 117t

1307t
1277t

OVER 30

NOV 12p
204p
151p

EX 1p
333p
4p
3p

OVER 40

NOV 17c
188c
1918c
817¢c

AM 118c
800c

EX 1302c
357¢

99c

11

Shafer, Cody
McCuan, Chris
Fernandez, Sterling
Anglade, Justin
Hammack, Leham
Belinger, Robert

Rankin, Dan
Schwartz, Mike
Fischer, Tyler

Sellars, Ed

Tichenor, Steve
Townsend, Kyle
Vannoy, Corey
McKibben, Titan

Hyken, Ryan
Ludwick, John
Cameron, Brian

Wilson, Josh
Walkiewicz, Steve
Jackson, Ryan
Kozlik, Chris

Frederic, Pierrel
Murphy, Steve
Morris, Michael

Zastawniak, Brian

Wakefield, Steve
Halgrimson, Monty

Knipe, Kelly6
Pettigrove, Shawn
Memejini, Jim
Ziegler, Paul



OVER 50
NOV

AM

EX

OVER 60

EX

WOMEN
NOV

AM

753m

361m

im
5m

1s
4s
3s

444w

102w

Zotter, Dave

Spring, Daniel
Mosier, Sam

Kohler, Brad
Dowers, Mark

Prichard, Pete
Wilson, Mike
Rosenquist, Dave

Walkiewicz, Dani

Legenbauer, Beth
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437n
158x
243n
117t
1300x

501x
224n

141n
1554n
166a
1307t
1277t
1302c
333p
357c
99c
76n
4p
2341n
11
333x
22¢c
357a
314c
89a
1t
1im
807t
3p
609n
1667t
723x
444X
1606n
249t
882t
2295n
2334t
4n
8m
5m
1305a
327n
2337t
361m

Powers, Irving
Larrieu, Tucker
Berryman, Sean
Tichenor, Steve
Berenback, Mike
Audenried, Zakk
Hutchings, Levi

Genovese, Dustin
Townsend, Kyle

Wilson, Josh
Thissen, Adam

Honea, Brody

Haney, Joe

Vannoy, Corey

McKibben, Titan
Knipe, Kelly
Walkiewicz, Steve
Pettigrove, Shawn
Menejini, Jim
Loll, Marcus

Jackson, Ryan
Huffman, Ethan

Ziegler, Paul

Munson, Coty
Fitzpatrick, Tim
Dahlberg, Ricky
Cameron, Alan

Maas, Chris
Rankin, Dan
Kohler, Brad

Schwartz, Mike

Kozlik, Chris
McAdam, Robert

Fischer, Tyler
Wallace, Kevin

Dixon, Michael

Ferreira, Doug

Shafer, Cody

Sellars, Ed
Richardson, Jesse
McCuan, Chris
Hill, Tim

Spring, Daniel

Dowers, Mark
Moutafidis, Kody
Cunnally, Jesse

Fernandez, Sterling
Mosier, Sam

TB

TB
LASSEN
WSRA
CHEATERS
GD
TS
TS
TB
WSRA
TB
MVDS
WSRA

TS
TS
MVDS
MVDS

CHEATERS
LASSEN
MVDS
TS
B
LASSEN
TB
LASSEN

TS

CHEATERS
TS
MVDS

MVDS

TS
TB
MVDS
TB
TB



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

DNF

916n
1s
118c
230a
102w
800c
17c
244t
865x
2331t
77a
910n
2265n
2293t
188c
1918c
120
204p
2330n
444w
753m
161n
817c
151p
4s
3s

1662
1669
1303
224p
152p
2335
5w
805n
164a
1306
2336
1665x
406X

Johnson, Seth
Prichard, Pete
Wakefield, Steve
Owen, Nathan
Legenbauer, Beth
Halgrimson, Monty
Federic, Pierre
Anglade, Justin
Baldwin, Dusten
Hammack, Leham
Ayala, Jacob
Reede, Chris
McKimmy, Matthew
Belinger, Robert
Murphy, Steve
Morris, Michael
Hyken, Ryan
Ludwick, John
Blazer, Rober
Walkiewicz, Dani
Zotter, Dave
LoSauro, Guy
Zastawaniak, Brian
Cameron, Brian
Wilson, Mike
Rosenquist, Dave

Jacobus, Samuel

Kump, Clifton
Weiss, Mike
Ponsock, Chris
Ober, Chris
Honea, Chanel
Brittner, Wyatt
Fletcher, Corey
Haney, Darryl
Bogan, Chad
Richey, Caleb
Hatch, Erik

CHEATERS
TS
GD
MVDS
MVDS
CHEATERS

CHEATERS
MVDS
CHEATERS
TB
TS

MVDS
TS
TS

TS
TB
MVDS
B
TB
TB
TS

MVDS

TS
TS

B
B
Lassen
MVDS
RUTS
B
TS



| |
12/11/2012 2012 Class Results
Club
T 200 Club Class| TB LA MV CM| WS TS | RB GD CH Points TOTAL
3 x 166A HANEY JOE MVDS A 150 DNF 130 140 160 200 160 200 350 1490
4 x 357A DAHLBERG RICKY TS A 0 150 130 120 160 170 150 300 1180
6 X 230A Owen Nathan GD A 140 70 120 130 140 170 300 1070
7 164A | FLETCHER COREY LASSEN MC A 100 110 | 100 | 130 | 140 DNF| 140 300 1020
8 19 BURKE CODY  Trailblazers E 200 160 150 150 660
9 168A Honea Brody Trailblazers A 120 DNF 170 | 170 150 610
10 94A SEARLE TREVOR TS A | 130 160 110 150 550
12 246A WELCH JAMIE E | 160 170 0 330
13 44A | ALEXANDER JOSH N 110 70 | 100 0 280
14 286A Weil Kody N 70 120 65 0 255
15 60A MARTIN CHRIS N 100 70 | 75 0 245
16 400A PRICE LIAM LASSEN MC N 55 60 100 215
17 1305A | Moutafidis Cody Trailblazers E 150 50 200
18 747A | BRUCATO BLAZE N 110 80 0 190
19 2255A | JACOBUS SAMUEL MVDS A | 140 DNF 50 190
20 56A |LIGHTHOUSE NICK N 80 90 0 170
21 2287A MONTZ WYATT N 55 110 0 165
22 814A Tatman Jarrett MVDS N 110 50 160
23 2125A | Van Dover Tony Trailblazers N 110 50 160
24 1270A | TALSETH BLAKE RB E 75 50 125
25 150A | Goldsworthy KEN N 60 60 0 120
26 82A MINNICK WESTIN TS N 70 50 120
27 2327 Mclaren Blake N 100 0 100
28 777A | CHAPMAN QUINN CHMMC N 45 50 95
29 44A | ALEXANDER Dustin N 90 0 90
30 871A BORINO DUSTEN N 80 0 80
31 871A BORINO Bryson N 80 0 80
32 814A TADMAN JARRETT N 65 0 65
33 275A RIALS TYLER N 65 0 65
34 2281A YORK TANNER N 50 0 50
573A CHATTIN DREW RB N 0 0 0
218A Steams James N DNF 0 0
Rose Steven N DNF 0 0
2329 Ebanks Chaison N DNF 0 0
0 0
Club
250 Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH | Points TOTAL

X 723X WALLACE KEVIN CHEATERS A 140 120 100 110 140 140 140 130 400
5 X 444X DIXON MICHAEL TS A 130 140 120 130 130 250 900
6 X 77X HELMS STEVEN A DNF 130 110 130 120 200 690
8 128X GODMAN JONATHAN E | 200 200 200 0 600
9 501X |Hutchings Levi GD E 60 200 | 160 150 570
10 222X |GENOVESE DEVIN TS E 75 100 170 150 495
11 26X JENNINGS | CORY RB E 65 150 120 150 485
12 57X | BELCHER MAX RB A 90 80 130 O 150 450
13 385X |CRANDALL |CJ E 170 170 100 440




14 7X |BROWN CHARLIE |RB A | 110 DNF| 80 | 90 150 430
15 168X 'HONEA BRODY TRAILBLAZER! A 160 150 100 410
16 733X |WHAN MATT N 50 90 | 75 150 365
17 100X |Lay Thomas TralLBLAZERS A 120 130 100 350
18 2324X |Watson Jimmy N 110 | 130 100 340
19 542X Dahlberg Taylor TS E 160 | 160 0 320
20 318X |[BROTHERS |GRANT TRAILBLAZER! A 90 120 | 100 0 310
21 16X |DAVIS DEREK LASSEN A | 120 90 100 310
22 406X |Hatch Eric TS E 200 DNF| 100 0 300
23 999X |DIXON CHRISTOPHTS A | 100 75 100 275
24 800X 'WOLFE HUNTER N 70 90 100 260
25 158X |Lurrieu Tucker E 200 50 250
26 72X |VANCE NATHAN RB A 35 | 75 100 210
27 681X |HONEA Reece TRAILBLAZER! E 160 50 210
28 310X |Beever Danny LASSEN E 160 50 210
29 2326X |Greenwood James N 110 50 160
30 2315X |Venderlear Chris N 110 50 160
31 133X ELGES LUKE TS E 150 DNF 0 150
32 333X MUNSON COTY LASSEN E | DNF 150 0 150
33 Rudd Nolon E 150 0 150
34 2347X |Colter Glover N 140 0 140
35 915X |Tate Brad RB N 80 | O 50 130
36 2305X |Huffman Chad N 80 50 130
37 88X | Kapahee Corey TRAILBLAZER! A 80 50 130
38 378X [MUHLENBER(CONNOR |RB A 70 50 120
39 89X |Wilson Ryan GD N 65 50 115
40 924X |Tate Rodney RB N 100 0 100
41 98X |SWIERZ GREG A 30 | 60 0 90
42 2312X McNeil Jimmy N 70 0 70
43 2306X |Huffman Kevin N 60 0 60
44 291X |[FENNER BLAINE RB E 55 0 55
45 2259X |SOULIERI MARK N 45 0 45
73X |BROWNLEE |JOSH A DNF 0 0
2302X |Hiscock Jeff N 0 0 0
8 Amacker Eric RB E 0 0 0
1662X Jacobus Samuel MVDS A DNF 0 0
Club
4-Stroke Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH | Points TOTAL
4 882T SELLERS ED MVDS A 90 110 110 140 120 100 150 120 400 1340
OSBORNE
SCHWARTZ
THOMAS BRANDON MVDS
GATIE JOE Lassen
11 9T |READER JACK JR WSRA A 160 160 100 420
12 175T |RIGSBY REESE A | 160 | 140 | 120 0 420
13 16T |PINDAR BILL TRAILBLAZER| E 150 | 160 100 410
14 15 |SPELTS RYAN TS E | 140 |DNF| 120 DNF DNF 100 360
15 7 DAHLBERG TAYLER TS E 100 140 100 340
16 2342T |Morris Donavyn MVDS N 130 80 100 310
17 16T |Davis Derek Lassen A 100 100 100 300
18 2331T 'Hammack Leham MVDS N 100 70 100 270
19 2262T |SILVA JARRED N 65 90 | 110 DNF 0 265
20 32T |DZIMINSKI DUSTIN TRAILBLAZER| A 70 90 100 260
21 3 Townsend Kyle E DNF 170 80 0 250




22 4147 [Zulim Matt TRAILBLAZER| E 200 50 250
23 572T |FISCHER TYLER A 130 120 0 250
24 1660T HANEY SEAN MVDS A 60 80 100 240
25 23T MERRILL JOSH MVDS N | 50 65 100 215
26 1307T Vannoy Cory WSRA E 160 50 210
27 72T Engelke Jeff TRAILBLAZER| E 150 50 200
28 751T Underwood  Robert WSRA E 130 50 180
29 723T BOLTON BRAD E 170 0 170
30 ?  HANEY Guy MVDS A 120 50 170
31 98T Rosa Dino MVDS A 110 50 160
32 163T TOOMEY RYAN TRAILBLAZER| E DNF DNF 0 90 50 140
33 393T Bryant TYLER A 140 0 140
34 1661T Pullium Justin MVDS A 90 50 140
35 1287T CHATTIN TOM RB E 80 50 130
36 1650T Keuhey Ryan A 130 0 130
37 247T GIBBS RYAN A 130 0 130
38 2258T |WALKER JAKE N | 120 0 120
39 249T | Shafer Cody N 110 0 110
40 5717 |DALTON KEMP N | 110 0 110
41 WALKER Bryce N 110 0 110
42 2345T |Buckingham | Brent N 110 0 110
43 2294T |Garcia Jose N 100 0 100
44 2334T McCuan Chris N 90 0 90
45 2337T |Sterling Fernando N 80 0 80
46 2270T [MASCARI  JASON N | 80 0 80
47 244T |Anglade Justin N 75 0 75
48 2321T |Hough Tyler N 75 0 75
49 2317T |Haley Austin N 75 0 75
50 2318T Haley Jacob N 70 0 70
51 121T PALUCH SAXTON N | 70 0 70
52 2328T | Swirsky Paul N 65 0 65
53 2319T  Haley Bud N 65 0 65
54 2266T [MOLYNEAUX MIKE N | 55 0 55
2271T REICHE JORDAN N | 0 0 0
1649T Burton Derek A DNF 0 0
133T Elges Luke TS E DNF 0 0
0 0
0 0
Club
Open Club Class TBF LA MV CM WS TS RB GD CH Points TOTAL
4 609N MCADAM ROBERT TS E 130 100 140 100 150 100 120 130 400 1370
5 224N GENOVESE DUSTIN TS E 150 130 170 140 160 150 65 = 350 1315
6 x 76N Loll Marcus MVDS A 75 110 140 130 120 150 150 350 1225
7 | | 597N |ALOSI |JASON ILASSEN E | 140 X | 150|110 200 | 160 \ 1160| 300 @ 1220
8 x 1606N FERREIRA DOUG MVDS A 80 90 120 100 90 130 120 350 1080
9 | | 327N |Cunnally \Jesse Trailblazer E \ \ | 90 | 110 70 | 140|140| 250 = 800
10 x 378N ROSEMAN RYAN RB A 120 50 130 DNF 100 140 250 790
11 | 4N HILL TIM TS A 100 DNF| 110 110 90 |75 \ | 250 @ 735
12 243N Berryman Sean Trailblazer E 170 200 170 150 690
16 | | 520N FAUCETTE |BROOKE |WSRA A | 65 \ | 75 | 90 \ \ | 150 | 380




17 916N |JOHNSON Seth WSRA E 200 65 100 365
18 1273N | GORE JESSE E | 170 170 0 340
19 144N |ALSOI NICK LASSEN E | 110 130 100 340
20 8N | GORBET JESSE A 90 | 120 120 0 330
21 2291N |Graham Jimmy N 75 DNF | 75 90 75 0 315
22 315N DOWDEN JIMMY E 0 | 150 150 0 300
23 891N |BUCKMEYER |DENNIS A 70 120 90 0 280
24 1598N DUNCAN THOMAS A 0 100 130 | DNF 0 230
25 723N |JOHNSON GARY N 60 90 80 0 230
26 910N Reede Chris Trailblazer N 60 70 100 230
27 2295N Richardson Jesse N 110 80 0 190
28 30N |JOHNSON MATT A 75 110 0 185
29 1664N Honea Brody Trailblazer A 130 50 180
30 115N Froland Jeremy Trailblazer A 100 DNF 50 150
31 1298N |Neely Ross LASSEN E 80 50 130
32 1655N |Ayers Johnathon A 130 0 130
33 94N Searle Trevor Tankslapper A 80 50 130
34 161N |Losauro Guy N 75 45 0 120
35 5N |Reader Jack WSRA A 70 50 120
36 2341N |Huffman Ethan N 110 0 110
37 2285N Kluge Patrick N 110 0 110
38 2260N |CARTER TRAVIS N 40 | 60 0 100
39 2292N 'Woodly Shannon N 100 0 100
40 2349N |Coons Brad N 90 0 90
41 2325N |Morzano Pete N 80 0 80
42 951N Baker Perry N 80 0 80
43 1281N |Atkins Toby E 80 0 80
44 2330N |Blazer Robert N 50 0 50
45 2269N \WALKIEWICS JOE N 45 0 45
46 114N MACIAS JOHN N 35 0 35

1651N Spring Bryce Trailblazer A DNF 0 0

911 |Underwood |Robert WSRA E 0 0 0

201N Kramer Bobby WSRA E 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Club

Over 30 Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH  Points TOTAL

7 4P | JACKSON RYAN E 0 | 140 140 | 170 | 160 | 140 160 0 910
8 3P |KOZLIK CHRIS E | 110 130 130 | 150 150 | 130 0 800
9 X 186P Rennie Dave WSRA A 80 130 120 160 200 690
10 18 |ARCOUETTE |STEVE LASSEN E | 160 130 150 150 590
11 224P |Weiss Mike TS N 70 60 | 100 DNF| 120 200 550
12 x 13P HARVEY COLE TS A 35 90 100 90 200 515
13 229P |HAGEN ANDREW RB A 90 110 130 150 480
14 377P |ALLEN WILL CM N 70 110 | 90 150 420
15 81P | JENSEN JESSE A 75 75 | 110 120 0 380
16 1269P |GARNET STEVE E 170 160 0 330
17 448P DECKER MATT CHEATERS A 100 120 100 320
18 823P Bonner Jamie TS A 110 | 90 100 300
19 152P |PONSOCK |CHRIS WSRA E 65 100 O DNF 100 265
19 57P |ECKLEY CASEY N 65 100 100 0 265




21 98P 'MULENBERG TYSON RB N 60 | 70 100 230
22 Legenbauer |Justin Tankslapper E 150 50 200
22 9 Nelson Robert CHEATERS E 150 50 200
24 577P |PITTS DAYTON TS A 0 120 50 170
24 1295P |Johnson Ryan E 170 0 170
24 571P |Swan Jeff E 170 0 170
27 8040 RANSDELL |JOHN N 50 110 0 160
27 606P FELL PHIL LASSEN A 0 110 50 160
29 1292P Tiearney Justin E 150 0 150
29 1279P \Washabaugh |[JARED E 150 0 150
31 711T Przygoda Caz E 140 0 140
31 1637P BELL SHANE A | 140 DNF 0 140
33 1271P MANHA MATT E | 130 0 130
34 173P MILLER JUSTIN E | 120 0 120
35 711P Ogden Larry E 110 0 110
36 136P Edberg Brian Trailblazers N 50 50 100
36 519P |READ JUSTON N 30 70 0 100
36 7P |Henderson Frank A 100 0 100
39 221P |Burchett Richard N 90 0 90
39 149P GRANDINTET STEVE MVDS E 40 50 90
41 2267P BOURGEOIS |DARIN N 80 0 80
42 177P Lampson Matt N 75 0 75
42 770P | Triggs Brent N 75 0 75
44 397P RIALS JEREMY N 55 0 55
44 413P JOY KELLY N 55 0 55
44 125P Werthiemer Rob N 55 0 55
47 293P |Simas Zack N 45 0 45
48 177P ' JOHNSON KEITH A 40 0 40
49 2272P [LEAVITT RODNEY N 35 0 35
50 777P |\ TREHAL SPENCER N 25 0 25

1640P HIGGINS EDDIE A DNF 0 0

747P KRISTOFFER PFALMER N 0 0 0

541P |Rinn Adam N 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Club

Over 40 Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD  CH | Points | TOTAL

4 99C MENECINI JIM MVDS E | 200 160 170 | 200 | 160 170 | 300 1360
5 x 118C WAKEFIELD STEVE TS A 55 40 110 70 120 120 130 140 400 1185
8 X 16c  Twilegar Darren Tankslapper A 130 90 130 120 DNF 150 250 870
9 x 800C HALGRIMSONMONTY MVDS A 13 70 90 150 110 130 300 863
10 23C MONCRIEF |TREY MVDS E | 170 | 200 200 150 720
11 777C | Shriglia Ray WSRA A 100 160 140 75 200 675
12 1635C | GALBREATH MARK A 90 | 80 | 120 | 80 | 130 160 0 660
13 88C 'MCCARTHY MIKE A 75 30 100 90 140 170 0 605
15 717C \WILSON SHAWN TRAILBLAZER| E 130 | 160 100 390
16 421C |Serpa Keith CHEATERS A 110 | DNF 150 100 360
17 308C BELCHER BRAD RB N 75 15 | 80 150 320
18 1918C Morris Michael MVDS N 80 | 120 100 300




19 509C THOMPSON |SKIP TRAILBLAZER| E 25 140 100 265
20 34C MARTIN MICHAEL A 60 | 65 130 0 255
21 4C |SCHLEFSTEINSCOTT LASSEN N 40 DNF 100 100 240
22 871C Zimmerman | SCOTT CHEATERS N 13 110 100 223
23 1297 |Brown Kevin MVDS E 170 50 220
24 313C |STELZRIEDE JASON LASSEN E 160 50 210
25 1302C |Knipe Kelly E 200 0 200
26 Kenny Mike A 200 0 200
27 1291C Baxter Mike E 200 0 200
28 11 ZIEGLAR PAUL CHEATERS E |DNF 150 50 200
29 68C PECK RON MVDS N 65 | 20 100 185
30 1663C Chattin Tom RB A 130 50 180
31 564C ETHRIDGE | GREG E 170 0 170
32 173C BILOTTO LOU E 120 | 45 0 165
34 2288C |Smith Joseph N 50 100 0 150
35 494C |Alosi Keith LASSEN A 100 50 150
36 321C | GORE PAUL A 70 75 0 145
33 188C MURPHY STEVE N 50 90 0 140
37 149C | Grandinetti Steve MVDS E 80 50 130
38 148C | GLOVER THOMAS N 12 110 0 122
39 256C |FRIE TIM CHEATERS E 80 50 130
40 149C Mclaren AL N 120 0 120
41 2316C |Carman Charles N 110 0 110
42 846C FLEMING PAUL E 110 0 110
43 2263C /ADAMS RANDY N 110 0 110
44 8C ' GORBET JOHN A 100 0 100
45 806C HAMLIN CHRIS N 20 60 0 80
46 2309C |Sanders Jon N 80 0 80
47 2289C 'WHINERY JASON N DNF 75 0 75
48 332C TREMBLE TODD A 75 0 75
49 222C \WALKER CLAY N 14 | 60 0 74
50 2314C Neely Mike N 65 0 65
51 520C ' TANNER RYAN RB A 15 50 65
52 2283C BROWN SUSAN MVDS N 15 50 65
53 225C MCCOY DAN RB N 11 | DNF 50 61
54 824C |VRANKEN RUSS RB N 8 50 58
55 109C |Shepard Jeff N 55 0 55
56 152C ' GOLDSWORT JEFF A 9 35 0 44
57 172C EVANS MIKE A 35 0 35
58 2264C FOSTER CHARLES N 30 0 30
59 2247C RENNER JEFF N 12 0 12
60 2257¢ MORTON CHAD N 10 0 10
2278C YORK PETER N DNF 0 0
22C BURCHETT RICHARD N DNF 0 0
1658C Collins Eric A 0 0 0
413C |Compav James N DNF 0 0
Club
Over 50 Club Class| TB LA MV CM| WS TS | RB GD CH Points TOTAL
X 1642M SPRING DANIEL Trailblazer 170 130 110 150 160 170 160 350

5 2M  DAVIS ROB Trailblazer A 110 100 90 160 200 660
6 61M KRAMER ROBERT WSRA A 140 60 80 150 200 630
7 12M BURKE BRUCE Trailblazer A 160 | 110 | 130 150 550
8 37M HILDEBRAND MARK Trailblazer A 70 | 90 | 75 150 385
9 41M | MIERAS MIKE CHMMC E 170 | 100 100 370
10 44M |HILDEBRAND | SCOTT Trailblazer A 140 | 120 0 | DNF 100 360
11 883M WEIL KURT A 150 90 120 0 360
12 175M RIGSBY JIM A | 160 130 0 290
13 777M | CHAPMAN CURT CHMMC N 120 | 65 100 285




14 2282M AUGINNO DAN N 150 110 0 260
15 361M |Mosier Sam A 100 150 0 250
16 1282M BROWN DARROL MVDS E 200 50 250
17 617M |Collin Nick Trailblazer E 150 50 200
18 10M FLETCHER |STEPHEN |Lassen MC N | 130 50 180
19 1299M |Heying Jay Trailblazer E 120 50 170
20 77M Valezquez Robert A 170 0 170
21 16M Boyson John A 170 0 170
22 2219M LUND HOWARD WSRA N | 110 50 160
23 2343M Ozzie Jones N 150 0 150
24 1670M | Taggart John A 140 0 140
25 350M |Ponsock Al TS N 90 50 140
26 1672M |Garman Randy A 130 0 130
27 1278M MELVIN DON E 120 0 120
28 2310M |Irish Craig N 100 0 100
29 102M |LIGHTHOUSE|RODD E 80 0 80
30 45M | MERRILL DAVE A 75 0 75

443M |Washabaugh RICK N DNF 0 0

2307M |Huffman Sam N 0 0 0

‘ Club

Over 60 Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD | CH | Points | TOTAL

3 Rosenquist TS E 170 170 160 150 650
4 71S PORTS JIM TS E | 200 50 250
5 46S Christensen | PAUL TRAILBAZER E DNF 160 DNF 50 210
6 2S |BARNES KERRY CHEATERS E 150 50 200
7 6S |WALLACE MIKE E | 170 DNF 0 170

0 0

0 0

Club

Women Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD | CH | Points | TOTAL

1 x 102W LEGENBAUEFBETH MVDS A 200 170 130 200 200 200 200 200 400 1900
4 613W ZOTTER JULIAN TS N | 150|150 | 90 150 540
5 502W CASTILLO ANNETTE CHEATERS A | 140 130 100 370
6 3W FREI ALINA CHEATERS A | 170 50 220
7 410W |Ponsock Chrystal TS N 110 O 50 160
8 2313W Rosenquist Katie TS N 110 50 160

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

For a club that sponsors two races MRANN referee will take 75% of the memberOs best
finishes includes DNF and missed races and average the points for working the second race.
The average will include the extra 50 points per race for working the first race.




| |
12/11/2012 2012 Class Results
Club
T 200 Club Class| TB LA MV CM| WS TS | RB GD CH Points TOTAL
3 x 166A HANEY JOE MVDS A 150 DNF 130 140 160 200 160 200 350 1490
4 x 357A DAHLBERG RICKY TS A 0 150 130 120 160 170 150 300 1180
6 X 230A Owen Nathan GD A 140 70 120 130 140 170 300 1070
7 164A | FLETCHER COREY LASSEN MC A 100 110 | 100 | 130 | 140 DNF| 140 300 1020
8 19 BURKE CODY  Trailblazers E 200 160 150 150 660
9 168A Honea Brody Trailblazers A 120 DNF 170 | 170 150 610
10 94A SEARLE TREVOR TS A | 130 160 110 150 550
12 246A WELCH JAMIE E | 160 170 0 330
13 44A | ALEXANDER JOSH N 110 70 | 100 0 280
14 286A Weil Kody N 70 120 65 0 255
15 60A MARTIN CHRIS N 100 70 | 75 0 245
16 400A PRICE LIAM LASSEN MC N 55 60 100 215
17 1305A | Moutafidis Cody Trailblazers E 150 50 200
18 747A | BRUCATO BLAZE N 110 80 0 190
19 2255A | JACOBUS SAMUEL MVDS A | 140 DNF 50 190
20 56A |LIGHTHOUSE NICK N 80 90 0 170
21 2287A MONTZ WYATT N 55 110 0 165
22 814A Tatman Jarrett MVDS N 110 50 160
23 2125A | Van Dover Tony Trailblazers N 110 50 160
24 1270A | TALSETH BLAKE RB E 75 50 125
25 150A | Goldsworthy KEN N 60 60 0 120
26 82A MINNICK WESTIN TS N 70 50 120
27 2327 Mclaren Blake N 100 0 100
28 777A | CHAPMAN QUINN CHMMC N 45 50 95
29 44A | ALEXANDER Dustin N 90 0 90
30 871A BORINO DUSTEN N 80 0 80
31 871A BORINO Bryson N 80 0 80
32 814A TADMAN JARRETT N 65 0 65
33 275A RIALS TYLER N 65 0 65
34 2281A YORK TANNER N 50 0 50
573A CHATTIN DREW RB N 0 0 0
218A Steams James N DNF 0 0
Rose Steven N DNF 0 0
2329 Ebanks Chaison N DNF 0 0
0 0
Club
250 Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH | Points TOTAL

X 723X WALLACE KEVIN CHEATERS A 140 120 100 110 140 140 140 130 400
5 X 444X DIXON MICHAEL TS A 130 140 120 130 130 250 900
6 X 77X HELMS STEVEN A DNF 130 110 130 120 200 690
8 128X GODMAN JONATHAN E | 200 200 200 0 600
9 501X |Hutchings Levi GD E 60 200 | 160 150 570
10 222X |GENOVESE DEVIN TS E 75 100 170 150 495
11 26X JENNINGS | CORY RB E 65 150 120 150 485
12 57X | BELCHER MAX RB A 90 80 130 O 150 450
13 385X |CRANDALL |CJ E 170 170 100 440




14 7X |BROWN CHARLIE |RB A | 110 DNF| 80 | 90 150 430
15 168X 'HONEA BRODY TRAILBLAZER! A 160 150 100 410
16 733X |WHAN MATT N 50 90 | 75 150 365
17 100X |Lay Thomas TralLBLAZERS A 120 130 100 350
18 2324X |Watson Jimmy N 110 | 130 100 340
19 542X Dahlberg Taylor TS E 160 | 160 0 320
20 318X |[BROTHERS |GRANT TRAILBLAZER! A 90 120 | 100 0 310
21 16X |DAVIS DEREK LASSEN A | 120 90 100 310
22 406X |Hatch Eric TS E 200 DNF| 100 0 300
23 999X |DIXON CHRISTOPHTS A | 100 75 100 275
24 800X 'WOLFE HUNTER N 70 90 100 260
25 158X |Lurrieu Tucker E 200 50 250
26 72X |VANCE NATHAN RB A 35 | 75 100 210
27 681X |HONEA Reece TRAILBLAZER! E 160 50 210
28 310X |Beever Danny LASSEN E 160 50 210
29 2326X |Greenwood James N 110 50 160
30 2315X |Venderlear Chris N 110 50 160
31 133X ELGES LUKE TS E 150 DNF 0 150
32 333X MUNSON COTY LASSEN E | DNF 150 0 150
33 Rudd Nolon E 150 0 150
34 2347X |Colter Glover N 140 0 140
35 915X |Tate Brad RB N 80 | O 50 130
36 2305X |Huffman Chad N 80 50 130
37 88X | Kapahee Corey TRAILBLAZER! A 80 50 130
38 378X [MUHLENBER(CONNOR |RB A 70 50 120
39 89X |Wilson Ryan GD N 65 50 115
40 924X |Tate Rodney RB N 100 0 100
41 98X |SWIERZ GREG A 30 | 60 0 90
42 2312X McNeil Jimmy N 70 0 70
43 2306X |Huffman Kevin N 60 0 60
44 291X |[FENNER BLAINE RB E 55 0 55
45 2259X |SOULIERI MARK N 45 0 45
73X |BROWNLEE |JOSH A DNF 0 0
2302X |Hiscock Jeff N 0 0 0
8 Amacker Eric RB E 0 0 0
1662X Jacobus Samuel MVDS A DNF 0 0
Club
4-Stroke Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH | Points TOTAL
4 882T SELLERS ED MVDS A 90 110 110 140 120 100 150 120 400 1340
OSBORNE
SCHWARTZ
THOMAS BRANDON MVDS
GATIE JOE Lassen
11 9T |READER JACK JR WSRA A 160 160 100 420
12 175T |RIGSBY REESE A | 160 | 140 | 120 0 420
13 16T |PINDAR BILL TRAILBLAZER| E 150 | 160 100 410
14 15 |SPELTS RYAN TS E | 140 |DNF| 120 DNF DNF 100 360
15 7 DAHLBERG TAYLER TS E 100 140 100 340
16 2342T |Morris Donavyn MVDS N 130 80 100 310
17 16T |Davis Derek Lassen A 100 100 100 300
18 2331T 'Hammack Leham MVDS N 100 70 100 270
19 2262T |SILVA JARRED N 65 90 | 110 DNF 0 265
20 32T |DZIMINSKI DUSTIN TRAILBLAZER| A 70 90 100 260
21 3 Townsend Kyle E DNF 170 80 0 250




22 4147 [Zulim Matt TRAILBLAZER| E 200 50 250
23 572T |FISCHER TYLER A 130 120 0 250
24 1660T HANEY SEAN MVDS A 60 80 100 240
25 23T MERRILL JOSH MVDS N | 50 65 100 215
26 1307T Vannoy Cory WSRA E 160 50 210
27 72T Engelke Jeff TRAILBLAZER| E 150 50 200
28 751T Underwood  Robert WSRA E 130 50 180
29 723T BOLTON BRAD E 170 0 170
30 ?  HANEY Guy MVDS A 120 50 170
31 98T Rosa Dino MVDS A 110 50 160
32 163T TOOMEY RYAN TRAILBLAZER| E DNF DNF 0 90 50 140
33 393T Bryant TYLER A 140 0 140
34 1661T Pullium Justin MVDS A 90 50 140
35 1287T CHATTIN TOM RB E 80 50 130
36 1650T Keuhey Ryan A 130 0 130
37 247T GIBBS RYAN A 130 0 130
38 2258T |WALKER JAKE N | 120 0 120
39 249T | Shafer Cody N 110 0 110
40 5717 |DALTON KEMP N | 110 0 110
41 WALKER Bryce N 110 0 110
42 2345T |Buckingham | Brent N 110 0 110
43 2294T |Garcia Jose N 100 0 100
44 2334T McCuan Chris N 90 0 90
45 2337T |Sterling Fernando N 80 0 80
46 2270T [MASCARI  JASON N | 80 0 80
47 244T |Anglade Justin N 75 0 75
48 2321T |Hough Tyler N 75 0 75
49 2317T |Haley Austin N 75 0 75
50 2318T Haley Jacob N 70 0 70
51 121T PALUCH SAXTON N | 70 0 70
52 2328T | Swirsky Paul N 65 0 65
53 2319T  Haley Bud N 65 0 65
54 2266T [MOLYNEAUX MIKE N | 55 0 55
2271T REICHE JORDAN N | 0 0 0
1649T Burton Derek A DNF 0 0
133T Elges Luke TS E DNF 0 0
0 0
0 0
Club
Open Club Class TBF LA MV CM WS TS RB GD CH Points TOTAL
4 609N MCADAM ROBERT TS E 130 100 140 100 150 100 120 130 400 1370
5 224N GENOVESE DUSTIN TS E 150 130 170 140 160 150 65 = 350 1315
6 x 76N Loll Marcus MVDS A 75 110 140 130 120 150 150 350 1225
7 | | 597N |ALOSI |JASON ILASSEN E | 140 X | 150|110 200 | 160 \ 1160| 300 @ 1220
8 x 1606N FERREIRA DOUG MVDS A 80 90 120 100 90 130 120 350 1080
9 | | 327N |Cunnally \Jesse Trailblazer E \ \ | 90 | 110 70 | 140|140| 250 = 800
10 x 378N ROSEMAN RYAN RB A 120 50 130 DNF 100 140 250 790
11 | 4N HILL TIM TS A 100 DNF| 110 110 90 |75 \ | 250 @ 735
12 243N Berryman Sean Trailblazer E 170 200 170 150 690
16 | | 520N FAUCETTE |BROOKE |WSRA A | 65 \ | 75 | 90 \ \ | 150 | 380




17 916N |JOHNSON Seth WSRA E 200 65 100 365
18 1273N | GORE JESSE E | 170 170 0 340
19 144N |ALSOI NICK LASSEN E | 110 130 100 340
20 8N | GORBET JESSE A 90 | 120 120 0 330
21 2291N |Graham Jimmy N 75 DNF | 75 90 75 0 315
22 315N DOWDEN JIMMY E 0 | 150 150 0 300
23 891N |BUCKMEYER |DENNIS A 70 120 90 0 280
24 1598N DUNCAN THOMAS A 0 100 130 | DNF 0 230
25 723N |JOHNSON GARY N 60 90 80 0 230
26 910N Reede Chris Trailblazer N 60 70 100 230
27 2295N Richardson Jesse N 110 80 0 190
28 30N |JOHNSON MATT A 75 110 0 185
29 1664N Honea Brody Trailblazer A 130 50 180
30 115N Froland Jeremy Trailblazer A 100 DNF 50 150
31 1298N |Neely Ross LASSEN E 80 50 130
32 1655N |Ayers Johnathon A 130 0 130
33 94N Searle Trevor Tankslapper A 80 50 130
34 161N |Losauro Guy N 75 45 0 120
35 5N |Reader Jack WSRA A 70 50 120
36 2341N |Huffman Ethan N 110 0 110
37 2285N Kluge Patrick N 110 0 110
38 2260N |CARTER TRAVIS N 40 | 60 0 100
39 2292N 'Woodly Shannon N 100 0 100
40 2349N |Coons Brad N 90 0 90
41 2325N |Morzano Pete N 80 0 80
42 951N Baker Perry N 80 0 80
43 1281N |Atkins Toby E 80 0 80
44 2330N |Blazer Robert N 50 0 50
45 2269N \WALKIEWICS JOE N 45 0 45
46 114N MACIAS JOHN N 35 0 35

1651N Spring Bryce Trailblazer A DNF 0 0

911 |Underwood |Robert WSRA E 0 0 0

201N Kramer Bobby WSRA E 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Club

Over 30 Club Class| TB | LA | MV | CM | WS | TS RB GD CH  Points TOTAL

7 4P | JACKSON RYAN E 0 | 140 140 | 170 | 160 | 140 160 0 910
8 3P |KOZLIK CHRIS E | 110 130 130 | 150 150 | 130 0 800
9 X 186P Rennie Dave WSRA A 80 130 120 160 200 690
10 18 |ARCOUETTE |STEVE LASSEN E | 160 130 150 150 590
11 224P |Weiss Mike TS N 70 60 | 100 DNF| 120 200 550
12 x 13P HARVEY COLE TS A 35 90 100 90 200 515
13 229P |HAGEN ANDREW RB A 90 110 130 150 480
14 377P |ALLEN WILL CM N 70 110 | 90 150 420
15 81P | JENSEN JESSE A 75 75 | 110 120 0 380
16 1269P |GARNET STEVE E 170 160 0 330
17 448P DECKER MATT CHEATERS A 100 120 100 320
18 823P Bonner Jamie TS A 110 | 90 100 300
19 152P |PONSOCK |CHRIS WSRA E 65 100 O DNF 100 265
19 57P |ECKLEY CASEY N 65 100 100 0 265




21 98P 'MULENBERG TYSON RB N 60 | 70 100 230
22 Legenbauer |Justin Tankslapper E 150 50 200
22 9 Nelson Robert CHEATERS E 150 50 200
24 577P |PITTS DAYTON TS A 0 120 50 170
24 1295P |Johnson Ryan E 170 0 170
24 571P |Swan Jeff E 170 0 170
27 8040 RANSDELL |JOHN N 50 110 0 160
27 606P FELL PHIL LASSEN A 0 110 50 160
29 1292P Tiearney Justin E 150 0 150
29 1279P \Washabaugh |[JARED E 150 0 150
31 711T Przygoda Caz E 140 0 140
31 1637P BELL SHANE A | 140 DNF 0 140
33 1271P MANHA MATT E | 130 0 130
34 173P MILLER JUSTIN E | 120 0 120
35 711P Ogden Larry E 110 0 110
36 136P Edberg Brian Trailblazers N 50 50 100
36 519P |READ JUSTON N 30 70 0 100
36 7P |Henderson Frank A 100 0 100
39 221P |Burchett Richard N 90 0 90
39 149P GRANDINTET STEVE MVDS E 40 50 90
41 2267P BOURGEOIS |DARIN N 80 0 80
42 177P Lampson Matt N 75 0 75
42 770P | Triggs Brent N 75 0 75
44 397P RIALS JEREMY N 55 0 55
44 413P JOY KELLY N 55 0 55
44 125P Werthiemer Rob N 55 0 55
47 293P |Simas Zack N 45 0 45
48 177P ' JOHNSON KEITH A 40 0 40
49 2272P [LEAVITT RODNEY N 35 0 35
50 777P |\ TREHAL SPENCER N 25 0 25

1640P HIGGINS EDDIE A DNF 0 0

747P KRISTOFFER PFALMER N 0 0 0

541P |Rinn Adam N 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Club

Over 40 Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD  CH | Points | TOTAL

4 99C MENECINI JIM MVDS E | 200 160 170 | 200 | 160 170 | 300 1360
5 x 118C WAKEFIELD STEVE TS A 55 40 110 70 120 120 130 140 400 1185
8 X 16c  Twilegar Darren Tankslapper A 130 90 130 120 DNF 150 250 870
9 x 800C HALGRIMSONMONTY MVDS A 13 70 90 150 110 130 300 863
10 23C MONCRIEF |TREY MVDS E | 170 | 200 200 150 720
11 777C | Shriglia Ray WSRA A 100 160 140 75 200 675
12 1635C | GALBREATH MARK A 90 | 80 | 120 | 80 | 130 160 0 660
13 88C 'MCCARTHY MIKE A 75 30 100 90 140 170 0 605
15 717C \WILSON SHAWN TRAILBLAZER| E 130 | 160 100 390
16 421C |Serpa Keith CHEATERS A 110 | DNF 150 100 360
17 308C BELCHER BRAD RB N 75 15 | 80 150 320
18 1918C Morris Michael MVDS N 80 | 120 100 300




19 509C THOMPSON |SKIP TRAILBLAZER| E 25 140 100 265
20 34C MARTIN MICHAEL A 60 | 65 130 0 255
21 4C |SCHLEFSTEINSCOTT LASSEN N 40 DNF 100 100 240
22 871C Zimmerman |SCOTT CHEATERS N 13 | 110 100 223
23 1297 |Brown Kevin MVDS E 170 50 220
24 313C STELZRIEDE |JASON LASSEN E 160 50 210
25 1302C Knipe Kelly E 200 0 200
26 Kenny Mike A 200 0 200
27 1291C |Baxter Mike E 200 0 200
28 11 |ZIEGLAR PAUL CHEATERS E | DNF 150 50 200
29 68C |PECK RON MVDS N 65 | 20 100 185
30 1663C |Chattin Tom RB A 130 50 180
31 564C ETHRIDGE |GREG E 170 0 170
32 173C |BILOTTO LOU E 120 | 45 0 165
34 2288C |Smith Joseph N 50 100 0 150
35 494C Alosi Keith LASSEN A 100 50 150
36 321C GORE PAUL A 70 75 0 145
33 188C MURPHY STEVE N 50 90 0 140
37 149C |Grandinetti Steve MVDS E 80 50 130
38 148C |GLOVER THOMAS N 12 110 0 122
39 256C |FRIE TIM CHEATERS E 80 50 130
40 149C |Mclaren AL N 120 0 120
41 2316C |Carman Charles N 110 0 110
42 846C FLEMING PAUL E 110 0 110
43 2263C |[ADAMS RANDY N 110 0 110
44 8C | GORBET JOHN A | 100 0 100
45 806C HAMLIN CHRIS N 20 60 0 80
46 2309C |Sanders Jon N 80 0 80
47 2289C |WHINERY JASON N DNF 75 0 75
48 332C TREMBLE TODD A 75 0 75
49 222C |WALKER CLAY N 14 | 60 0 74
50 2314C |Neely Mike N 65 0 65
51 520C TANNER RYAN RB A 15 50 65
52 2283C |BROWN SUSAN MVDS N 15 50 65
53 225C |MCCOY DAN RB N 11 DNF 50 61
54 824C VRANKEN RUSS RB N 8 50 58
55 109C Shepard Jeff N 55 0 55
56 152C |GOLDSWORT|JEFF A 9 35 0 44
57 172C |[EVANS MIKE A 35 0 35
58 2264C |[FOSTER CHARLES N 30 0 30
59 2247C |RENNER JEFF N 12 0 12
60 2257¢c MORTON CHAD N 10 0 10
2278C |YORK PETER N DNF 0 0
22C |BURCHETT |RICHARD N DNF 0 0
1658C Collins Eric A 0 0 0
413C |Compav James N DNF 0 0
Club
Over 50 Club Class TB |/ LA MV CM| WS TS | RB GD | CH Points| TOTAL

X 1642M SPRING DANIEL Trailblazer 170 130 110 150 160 170 160 350

5 x 2M  DAVIS ROB Trailblazer A 110 100 90 160 200 660
6 X 61M KRAMER ROBERT  WSRA A 140 60 80 150 200 630
7 12M  BURKE BRUCE Trailblazer A 160 110 130 150 550
8 37M |HILDEBRAND MARK Trailblazer A 70 90 | 75 150 385
9 41M | MIERAS MIKE CHMMC E | 170 100 100 370
10 44M |HILDEBRAND SCOTT Trailblazer A 140 120 | O | DNF 100 360
11 883M |WEIL KURT A | 150 90 120 0 360
12 175M |RIGSBY JIM A | 160 130 0 290
13 777TM |CHAPMAN CURT CHMMC N | 120| 65 100 285




14 2282M AUGINNO DAN N 150 110 0 260
15 361M |Mosier Sam A 100 150 0 250
16 1282M BROWN DARROL MVDS E 200 50 250
17 617M |Collin Nick Trailblazer E 150 50 200
18 10M FLETCHER |STEPHEN |Lassen MC N | 130 50 180
19 1299M |Heying Jay Trailblazer E 120 50 170
20 77M Valezquez Robert A 170 0 170
21 16M Boyson John A 170 0 170
22 2219M LUND HOWARD WSRA N | 110 50 160
23 2343M Ozzie Jones N 150 0 150
24 1670M | Taggart John A 140 0 140
25 350M |Ponsock Al TS N 90 50 140
26 1672M |Garman Randy A 130 0 130
27 1278M MELVIN DON E 120 0 120
28 2310M |Irish Craig N 100 0 100
29 102M |LIGHTHOUSE|RODD E 80 0 80
30 45M | MERRILL DAVE A 75 0 75

443M |Washabaugh RICK N DNF 0 0

2307M |Huffman Sam N 0 0 0

‘ Club

Over 60 Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD | CH | Points | TOTAL

3 Rosenquist TS E 170 170 160 150 650
4 71S PORTS JIM TS E | 200 50 250
5 46S Christensen | PAUL TRAILBAZER E DNF 160 DNF 50 210
6 2S |BARNES KERRY CHEATERS E 150 50 200
7 6S |WALLACE MIKE E | 170 DNF 0 170

0 0

0 0

Club

Women Club Class| TB | LA MV CM | WS | TS RB GD | CH | Points | TOTAL

1 x 102W LEGENBAUEFBETH MVDS A 200 170 130 200 200 200 200 200 400 1900
4 613W ZOTTER JULIAN TS N | 150|150 | 90 150 540
5 502W CASTILLO ANNETTE CHEATERS A | 140 130 100 370
6 3W FREI ALINA CHEATERS A | 170 50 220
7 410W |Ponsock Chrystal TS N 110 O 50 160
8 2313W Rosenquist Katie TS N 110 50 160

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

For a club that sponsors two races MRANN referee will take 75% of the memberOs best
finishes includes DNF and missed races and average the points for working the second race.
The average will include the extra 50 points per race for working the first race.
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TANKSLAPPERS M/C ICHTHYOSOREASS 100

SUNDAY OVERALL

OA Rider Name NUMBER LAPS CLASS CLUB

*1 LEVII HUTCHINGS 501X 2 250 EX GOLD DIGGERS
*2 STEVE TICHENOR 1177 2 4 STROKE EX LASSEN

*3 SEAN BERRYMAN 243N 2 OPEN EX TRAILBLAZERS
*4 JOSH WILSON 1P 2 OVER 30 EX TRAILBLAZERS
*5 KYLE FENNER 293X 2 250 EX RIMBENDERS
*6 ZAKK AUDENRIED 1 2 OPEN EX CHEATERS
*7 JASON ALOSSI 597N 2 OPEN EX LASSEN

*8 REECE HONEA 681X 2 250 EX TRAILBLAZERS
*9 ADAM THISSEN 141n 2 OPEN EX WSRA
*10 TITAN MCKIBBEN 12777 2 4 STROKE EX TRAILBLAZERS
11 CHRIS MAAS 89A 2 200 EX LASSEN

12 BRODY HONEA 168A 2 200 AM TRAILBLAZERS
13 RYAN HAMEL 3X 2 250 EX RIMBENDERS
14 JACK READER JR aT 2 4 STROKE AM WSRA

15 JOE HANEY 166A 2 200 AM MVDS

16 RYAN ROSEMAN 378N 2 OPEN AM RIMBENDERS
17 JIM MENESINI 99C 2 OVER 40 EX MVDS

18 DANNY MELVIN 14 2 200 EX RIMBENDERS
19 MARCUS LOLL 76N 2 OPEN NOV MVDS

20 BRAD KOHLER im 2 OVER 50 EX LASSEN

21 IRVING POWERS 437N 2 OPEN EX TRAILBLAZERS
22 RYAN JACKSON 4P 2 OVER 30 AM N/L

23 MIKE SCHWARTZ 708T 2 4 STROKE AM N/L

24 JAKE OSBORN 72471 2 4 STROKE EX LASSEN

25 DAN RANKIN 1T 2 4 STROKE AM TRAILBLAZERS
26 ED SELLERS JR 882T 2 4 STROKE AM MVDS

27 DAVE RENNIE 186P 2 OVER 30 AM WSRA

28 MIKE MCCARTHY 88C 2 OVER 40 AM N/L

29 RAY SBRLIGIA 7777C 2 OVER 40 AM WSRA

30 JESSE CUNNALLY 327N 2 OPEN EX TRAILBLAZERS
31 DOUG FERREIRA 1606N 2 OPEN AM MVDS

32 KEVIN WALLACE 723X 2 250 AM CHEATERS
33 COREY FLETCHER 164A 2 200 NOV LASSEN

34 CHRIS KOZLIK 3P 2 OVER 30 AM N/L

35 MONTY HALGRIMSON 800C 2 OVER 40 AM MVDS

36 NATHAN OWEN 230A 2 200 NOV GOLD DIGGERS
37 JACOB AYALA 77A 2 200 NOV CHEATERS
38 ROBERT BELINGER 2293T 2 4 STROKE NOV N/L

39 JOHN BOYSON 16M 2 OVER 50 AM N/L
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MRANN Wild Pony 2012
9/29/12

MRANN - Short Course

Place

© 00 ~NOoO g~ WNPRE

NNRNNMNNNNNNRERERRRERRRRR R R
© O N NAWNRPLOO®OWMNODUNMWNERO

Score

5.0350

6.0386

7.0431

9.0513

9.0541
17.1036
17.1042
35.2085

5.0322

7.0459

8.0517
12.0614
12.0683
15.0786
17.0726
22.0822
27.1223
34.1578
46.1525
57.2281
65.3015
109.293
168.442
637.292
518.040
547.000
560.000
531.000
541.000

Entry

61A
61C
63B
64C
60B
60A
62A
64A
83A
87A
86A
63A
70A
82C
84A
72B
81C
85A
80A
72A
82B
81A
85C
71C
70C
84C
80C
71A
82A

Name

Chrystal Ponsock
Corey Fletcher
Austin Serpa
Mason Stone
Austin Wilson
Taylor Kemp
Katie Rosenquist
Marcus Loll
Donavgn Morris
Tyler Bogan
Tyler Spelts
Dallas Serpa
Jodie Fell
Janeen Rigsby
Brittany Hutchings
Riley Harvey
lauren Watson
Devynn Muhlenburg
Denise Schwartz
Anthony Edberg
Amanda Ross
Karlie Hiscock
Lindsay Wheeler
Cody Schlefstein
Jarelle Buckheit
Folsom Smith
Sean Dingley
Seth Ramsay
Temple Fletcher

CUONWNWNOOOOOOOO0OO0OOOOOoorR

B RN RN R
AR PO WE S

PR U UWNRNOOOOOOOOOOON

N NDNDN N W N =
~NOoO Uk 0o b~ OO

w
OO NOOODOO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

=R PN e
AR ONABMW

Points lost at each check

4
0.0020
0.0004
0.0025
0.0007
0.0020
0.0011
0.0023
0.0000
2.0118
3.0205
4.0261
4.0257
4.0252
5.0292
3.0206
5.0288
7.0434

16.0944

11.0642

18.1064

14.0815

27.1612

37.2246

49.2924
7.0405

5

A OPFP OOO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

FQN
0w

6
0.0011
0.0013
0.0015
1.0052
1.0030
1.0072
3.0164
0.0015
3.0204
4.0254
4.0256
6.0357
7.0431
8.0494
9.0520
9.0534

13.0789
11.0634
15.0883
20.1217
37.2200
22.1319
36.2182

O OO O oo oo

8
5.0319
6.0369
7.0391
8.0454
8.0491

16.0953
14.0855
35.2070

Class

Expert Sat. Women
Expert 100cc

Expert 100cc

Expert 100cc

Expert 100cc

Expert Sat. Women
Expert Sat. Women
Expert 100cc

Novice 100cc

Novice 100cc

Novice 100cc

Expert 65cc (7-11yrs)
Amateur Sat. Women
Novice Sat. Women
Novice Sat. Women
Amateur 65cc (7-11yrs)
Novice Sat. Women
Novice Sat. Women
Novice Sat. Women
Amateur 65cc (7-11yrs)
Novice 100cc

Novice Sat. Women
Novice Sat. Women
Amateur 65cc (7-11yrs)
Amateur Sat. Women
Novice 100cc

Novice 100cc

Amateur 65cc (7-11yrs)
Novice Sat. Women

Bike

KTM

KTM

1/2
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MR/

Place

0 ~NOO O WN PP

Club/Sponsor

Cheaters

Cheaters

MRANN Wild Pony 2012
9/29/12

2/2
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MRANN Wild Pony 2012

Amateur 65cc (7-11yrs)

Place

T 1
T

A WN

Score Entry

22.0822¢ 72B
57.2281: 72A
637.292 71C
531.000 71A

Name

| Riley Harvey
Anthony Edberg
Cody Schlefstein
Seth Ramsay

Amateur Sat. Women

Place

T 1

Score Entry

518.040  70C

Expert 100cc

Score Entry

6.0386: 61C
7.0431: 63B
9.0513: 64C
9.0541: 60B

12,0683 70A|

35.2085 . 64A

Name

. Jodie Fell
Jarelle Buckheit

Name

 Corey Fletcher
Austin Serpa

- Mason Stone

- Austin Wilson
Marcus Loll

Expert 65cc (7-11yrs)

Place

T 1

Exp
Place

T 1

Score Entry
12.0614 63A

Score Entry

Novice 100cc

Place

T 1
T 2
3
4

Score Entry

50322 83A
7.0459 . 87A
8.0517: 86A
65.3015: 82B

5.0350 | 61A
17.1036 0 60A
171042 62A

Name

Dallas Serpa

ert Sat. Women

Name

Chrystal Ponsock
Taylor Kemp
Katie Rosenquist

Name

- Donavgn Morris
- Tyler Bogan

- Tyler Spelts

- Amanda Ross

[

ocooooor

ocoor

oooohr

O O O oo

© O O o

9/29/12

3

J

o O oo

O O O oo

Points lost at each check

4 5

1

5.0288 | 0

6

Points lost at each check

5

5

o O O oo

6

6

Points lost at each check

4 5

40257 0

6

Points lost at each check

5

4 5

o O o o

6

6

| 9.0534]
$ 201217
45

7.0431}

0.0013
0.0015 :
1.0052 :
1.0030 :
0.0015 :

6.0357

0.0011 :
1.0072 :
3.0164

3.0204
4.0254
. 4.0256
£ 37.2200

7

8

6.0369
7.0391
8.0454
. 8.0491
£ 35.2070

O O O oo

8

0! 50319
0: 16.0953
0: 14.0855

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Dist

4y |
28Y |
3y
L 727Y

Dist

7
121V

Dist

3
1023
L7243
. 5J:
23

Dist

£ 999Y

Dist

-
£ 681V

Dist

© 206J

12
© 309J:

Bike

Bike

Bike

KTM

Bike
KTM

Bike

Bike

1/6
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Place

Club/Sponsor

Club/Sponsor

Club/Sponsor

Cheaters

Place

T 1

Exp
Place

T 1

Nov

Place

T 1
T 2
3
4

Club/Sponsor

Cheaters

Club/Sponsor

Club/Sponsor

MRANN Wild Pony 2012
9/29/12
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o O

547.000; 84C
560.000: 80C

MRANN Wild Pony 2012

| Folsom Smith
 Sean Dingley

Novice Sat. Women

Place

T 1
T
T

0w ~NOoO b WN

Score Entry

15.0786 : 82C
17.0726 : 84A
27.1223: 81C
34.1578 : 85A
46.1525: 80A
109.293: 81A
168.442: 85C
541.000: 82A

Name

Janeen Rigsby
Brittany Hutchings
lauren Watson

Denise Schwartz
Karlie Hiscock

Lindsay Wheeler
Temple Fletcher

Pee Wee 4 stroke 7-9

Place

T 1

Pee

Place

T 1
T 2
3
4

Score Entry
0.0000} 113F

Wee 6 -y

Score Entry

0.0000: 447
1.0000: 31Z

2.0000 - 1167
3.0000: 88Z
4.0000 : 100Z
5.0000 : 250Z

Name

| Andrew Anderson

ounger

Name

Ashton Moncrief
Austin Hough

- Breeona Mann

- Landon Williams
 Seth Rigsby
 Destry Rigsby

Wee 65 nov 7-11

Score Entry
0.0000: 85Y

1.0000 : 102Y
2.0000: 7Y

Wee 7 -9

Score Entry

0.0000: 2A
1.0000: 88W
2.0000: 22w
3.0000 : 313W

Name

- Ryder Schwartz
 Carley Legenbaue
- Savanna Ziegler

Name

- Jesse White

- Lawson Williams
 Canie Ingram
 Blair Rankin

Devynn Muhlenburg

| 15!
2

~Nw NN oPR

19
24
14

[

N R oR arwWNERORP

W N PR oR

21
25

A G wWOWDN

11
24
34
27

9/29/12

11}
14

N O O OO

13
24

Points lost at each check

4
5.0292
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